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ATLAS HONDA Motor
Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  9 Months  12 Months  15 Months  18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months

CD70 ( RED / BLACK / BLUE )     (2025–2026) 4-Mar-26 159,900                    53,300                                26,650                                  19,590                                  15,120                                    12,444                                    10,666                                    8,454                      7,140                     6,273                      
CD DREAM ( RED / BLACK  / SILVER )       (2025–2026) 4-Mar-26 170,900                    56,967                                28,483                                  20,938                                  16,160                                    13,300                                    11,399                                    9,036                      7,631                     6,705                      
PRIDOR ( RED, BLACK, BLUE ) 4-Mar-26 211,900                    70,633                                35,317                                  25,961                                  20,037                                    16,491                                    14,134                                    11,203                    9,461                     8,313                      
CG125 ( RED / BLACK ) 4-Mar-26 238,500                    79,500                                39,750                                  29,220                                  22,552                                    18,561                                    15,908                                    12,610                    10,649                   9,357                      
CG125 Self ( RED / BLACK ) 4-Mar-26 286,900                    95,633                                47,817                                  35,150                                  27,129                                    22,328                                    19,137                                    15,169                    12,810                   11,256                    
CG125 Self  GOLD ( RED / BLACK  ) 4-Mar-26 296,900                    98,967                                49,483                                  36,375                                  28,075                                    23,106                                    19,804                                    15,697                    13,257                   11,648                    
CB125F ( RED / BLACK / BLUE ) 4-Mar-26 396,900                    132,300                              66,150                                  48,626                                  37,531                                    30,889                                    26,474                                    20,985                    17,722                   15,572                    
CB150F ( RED /  BLACK ) 4-Mar-26 499,900                    166,633                              83,317                                  61,245                                  47,270                                    38,905                                    33,344                                    26,430                    22,320                   19,613                    
CB150F SE ( SILVER / BLUE ) 4-Mar-26 503,900                    167,967                              83,983                                  61,736                                  47,649                                    39,216                                    33,611                                    26,642                    22,499                   19,769                    
ICON-e ( RED, BLACK , WHITE) 4-Mar-26 419,900                    139,967                              69,983                                  51,444                                  39,706                                    32,679                                    28,008                                    22,201                    18,749                   16,474                    
CG 150 RED 4-Mar-26 449,900                    149,967                              74,983                                  55,120                                  42,542                                    35,014                                    30,009                                    23,787                    20,088                   17,651                    
CG 150  ( GREEN & BLACK 2 Tone) 4-Mar-26 459,900                    153,300                              76,650                                  56,345                                  43,488                                    35,792                                    30,676                                    24,315                    20,534                   18,043                    

JC BUCKMAN   

Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months 15 Months 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
MASSAGE CHAIRS
JC BUCKMEN  TMC130 RefreshUs 26-May-25 289,000                    96,333                                48,167                                  32,111                                  24,083                                    22,492                                    19,277                                    15,280                    12,904                   11,338                    
JC BUCKMEN  TMC160 IndulgeUs 26-May-25 319,000                    106,333                              53,167                                  35,444                                  26,583                                    24,826                                    21,278                                    16,866                    14,243                   12,515                    
JC BUCKMEN  TMC250 ReviveUs 26-May-25 439,000                    146,333                              73,167                                  48,778                                  36,583                                    34,165                                    29,282                                    23,210                    19,601                   17,223                    
JC BUCKMEN  TMC220 RejuvnateUs 26-May-25 439,000                    146,333                              73,167                                  48,778                                  36,583                                    34,165                                    29,282                                    23,210                    19,601                   17,223                    
JC BUCKMEN  TMC413 ElateUs 26-May-25 899,000                    299,667                              149,833                               99,889                                  74,917                                    69,965                                    59,965                                    47,531                    40,140                   35,270                    
JC BUCKMEN  TMC600 GloryUs 26-May-25 1,599,000                 533,000                              266,500                               177,667                               133,250                                  124,443                                  106,657                                  84,541                    71,395                   62,733                    
FOOT MASSAGERS
JC BUCKMEN FM 10 CheerUs Foot Massager 34,900                      11,633                                5,817                                    3,878                                    2,908                                      2,716                                      2,328                                      1,845                      1,558                     1,369                      
UPPER BODY MASSAGERS
JC BUCKMEN OM 43 JoyUs - Mini Massage Gun 16,900                      5,633                                  2,817                                    1,878                                    1,408                                      1,315                                      1,127                                      894                         755                         663                         
JC BUCKMEN OM 42 BlissUs - Massage Gun 25,900                      8,633                                  4,317                                    2,878                                    2,158                                      2,016                                      1,728                                      1,369                      1,156                     1,016                      
JC BUCKMEN OM 31 EaseUs - Shoulder Massager 14,900                      4,967                                  2,483                                    1,656                                    1,242                                      1,160                                      994                                         788                         665                         585                         
JC BUCKMEN OM 45 Massage Gun with Belt 15,900                      5,300                                  2,650                                    1,767                                    1,325                                      1,237                                      1,061                                      841                         710                         624                         
JC BUCKMEN EM 10 Eye Soothe 18,900                      6,300                                  3,150                                    2,100                                    1,575                                      1,471                                      1,261                                      999                         844                         742                         

TREADMILLS Model & Price Update Date
JC BUCKMEN  HT400 V-Jog Treadmill 26-May-25 289,000                    96,333                                48,167                                  32,111                                  24,083                                    22,492                                    19,277                                    15,280                    12,904                   11,338                    

 

HYUNDAI
Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months  15 Months  18 Months  24 Months 30 Months 36 Months

HYUNDAI GENERATORS:
HYUNDAI HGS2500     2.5Kw                             25-Aug-25 123,000                    41,000                                20,500                                  13,667                                  10,250                                    9,573                                      8,204                                      6,503                      5,492                     4,826                      
HYUNDAI HGS7250     6.5Kw                              25-Aug-25 338,300                    112,767                              56,383                                  37,589                                  28,192                                    26,328                                    22,565                                    17,886                    15,105                   13,272                    
HYUNDAI HGS9250     8.5Kw                               25-Aug-25 400,000                    133,333                              66,667                                  44,444                                  33,333                                    31,130                                    26,681                                    21,148                    17,860                   15,693                    
HYUNDAI PRESSURE WASHER
HYUNDAI HPW105 (Standard)                           25-Aug-25 19,000                      6,333                                  3,167                                    2,111                                    1,583                                      1,479                                      1,267                                      1,005                      848                         745                         
HYUNDAI HPW105 (Extreem)                              25-Aug-25 23,000                      7,667                                  3,833                                    2,556                                    1,917                                      1,790                                      1,534                                      1,216                      1,027                     902                         
HYUNDAI HPW135                                           25-Aug-25 25,500                      8,500                                  4,250                                    2,833                                    2,125                                      1,985                                      1,701                                      1,348                      1,139                     1,000                      
HYUNDAI WELDING PLANTS
HYUNDAI HW-MMA100  Single Phase, Rated Input Power3.8KVA       16-Sep-25 14,200                      4,733                                  2,367                                    1,578                                    1,183                                      1,105                                      947                                         751                         634                         557                         
HYUNDAI HW-MMA120K Single Phase, Rated Input Power4.8KVA        16-Sep-25 19,500                      6,500                                  3,250                                    2,167                                    1,625                                      1,518                                      1,301                                      1,031                      871                         765                         
HYUNDAI HW-MMA140K Single Phase, Rated Input Power5.8KVA        16-Sep-25 22,000                      7,333                                  3,667                                    2,444                                    1,833                                      1,712                                      1,467                                      1,163                      982                         863                         
HYUNDAI HW-MMA200K Single Phase, Rated Input Power9.0KVA        16-Sep-25 35,700                      11,900                                5,950                                    3,967                                    2,975                                      2,778                                      2,381                                      1,887                      1,594                     1,401                      
HYUNDAI HWTIG-200K  AC  DC Single Phase, Rated Input Power5.8KVA     16-Sep-25 88,700                      29,567                                14,783                                  9,856                                    7,392                                      6,903                                      5,916                                      4,690                      3,960                     3,480                      
POWER TOOLS:    
PACKAGE-1
HYUNDAI , a) HP600EB ,  b) HP400ED 25-Aug-25 12,800                      4,267                                  2,133                                    1,422                                    1,067                                      996                                         854                                         677                         572                         502                         
PACKAGE-2
HYUNDAI , a) HP700EB , b) HP710RH 25-Aug-25 22,000                      7,333                                  3,667                                    2,444                                    1,833                                      1,712                                      1,467                                      1,163                      982                         863                         
PACKAGE-3
HYUNDAI , a) HP650EB , b) HP800ID 25-Aug-25 16,800                      5,600                                  2,800                                    1,867                                    1,400                                      1,307                                      1,121                                      888                         750                         659                         
PACKAGE-4
HYUNDAI , a) HP710EB , b) HP1051ID 25-Aug-25 21,100                      7,033                                  3,517                                    2,344                                    1,758                                      1,642                                      1,407                                      1,116                      942                         828                         
 

SAMSUNG MOBILES

Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months  0% for 15 Months  0% for 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
SAMSUNG
SAMSUNG A06 4GB 64GB BLACK 10-Mar-26 27,999                      9,333                                  4,667                                    3,111                                    2,333                                      1,867                                      1,556                                      1,480                      1,250                     1,098                      
SAMSUNG A07  4GB 64GB BLACK,GREEN 10-Mar-26 32,500                      10,833                                5,417                                    3,611                                    2,708                                      2,167                                      1,806                                      1,718                      1,451                     1,275                      
SAMSUNG A07 4GB 128GB BLACK,GREEN,LIGHT VIOLET 10-Mar-26 38,600                      12,867                                6,433                                    4,289                                    3,217                                      2,573                                      2,144                                      2,041                      1,723                     1,514                      
SAMSUNG A07 6GB 128GB GREEN,LIGHT VIOLET,BLACK 10-Mar-26 45,999                      15,333                                7,667                                    5,111                                    3,833                                      3,067                                      2,556                                      2,432                      2,054                     1,805                      
SAMSUNG A17 6GB 128GB LIGHT BLUE, GRAY, BLACK 10-Mar-26 59,500                      19,833                                9,917                                    6,611                                    4,958                                      3,967                                      3,306                                      3,146                      2,657                     2,334                      
SAMSUNG A17 8GB 256GB LIGHT BLUE, GRAY, BLACK 10-Mar-26 74,999                      25,000                                12,500                                  8,333                                    6,250                                      5,000                                      4,167                                      3,965                      3,349                     2,942                      
SAMSUNG A56 8GB 256GB L GRAY,GRAPHITE 10-Mar-26 137,999                    46,000                                23,000                                  15,333                                  11,500                                    9,200                                      7,667                                      7,296                      6,162                     5,414                      
SAMSUNG A56 12GB 256GB PINK, L GRAY,OLIVE,GRAPHITE 10-Mar-26 150,999                    50,333                                25,167                                  16,778                                  12,583                                    10,067                                    8,389                                      7,983                      6,742                     5,924                      
SAMSUNG A36 8GB 256GB GREEN, VIOLET, WHITE, BLACK 10-Mar-26 119,999                    40,000                                20,000                                  13,333                                  10,000                                    8,000                                      6,667                                      6,344                      5,358                     4,708                      
SAMSUNG S25 FE 8GB 256GB NAVY, ICY BLUE, JET BLACK, WHITE 10-Mar-26 219,999                    73,333                                36,667                                  24,444                                  18,333                                    14,667                                    12,222                                    11,632                    9,823                     8,631                      
SAMSUNG S25 FE 8GB 512GB DARK BLUE, BLACK,LIGHT BLUE,WHITE 10-Mar-26 254,999                    85,000                                42,500                                  28,333                                  21,250                                    17,000                                    14,167                                    13,482                    11,386                   10,004                    
SAMSUNG S25 12GB 512GB NAVY, ICY BLUE, MINT, SILVER SHADOW 10-Mar-26 334,999                    111,666                              55,833                                  37,222                                  27,917                                    22,333                                    18,611                                    17,712                    14,958                   13,143                    
SAMSUNG S25U 12GB 512GB TITANIUM SILVER BLUE, TITANIUM BLACK 10-Mar-26 459,999                    153,333                              76,667                                  51,111                                  38,333                                    30,667                                    25,556                                    24,321                    20,539                   18,047                    
SAMSUNG S25U 12GB 256GB ABSOLUTE BLACK 10-Mar-26 414,999                    138,333                              69,167                                  46,111                                  34,583                                    27,667                                    23,056                                    21,941                    18,530                   16,282                    
SAMSUNG A26 8GB 256GB BLACK 10-Mar-26 94,999                      31,666                                15,833                                  10,555                                  7,917                                      6,333                                      5,278                                      5,023                      4,242                     3,727                      

INFINIX MOBILES

Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months  0% for 15 Months  0% for 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
INFINIX SMART 10 4+64 BLUE, GOLD, TITANIUM 10-Mar-26 26,999                      9,000                                  4,500                                    3,000                                    2,250                                      1,800                                      1,500                                      1,427                      1,206                     1,059                      
INFINIX SMART 10 PLUS 4+128 BLUE, TITANIUM 10-Mar-26 29,999                      10,000                                5,000                                    3,333                                    2,500                                      2,000                                      1,667                                      1,586                      1,339                     1,177                      
INFINIX HOT 60i 6+128 BLUE, TITANIUM 10-Mar-26 39,999                      13,333                                6,667                                    4,444                                    3,333                                      2,667                                      2,222                                      2,115                      1,786                     1,569                      
INFINIX HOT 60 PRO 8+128 BLACK,BLUE,JUNGLE BREATH,TITANIUM 10-Mar-26 51,999                      17,333                                8,667                                    5,778                                    4,333                                      3,467                                      2,889                                      2,749                      2,322                     2,040                      
INFINIX NOTE 50 8+256 MOUNTAIN, TITANIUM 10-Mar-26 74,999                      25,000                                12,500                                  8,333                                    6,250                                      5,000                                      4,167                                      3,965                      3,349                     2,942                      
INFINIX HOT 60 PRO PLUS 8+256 TITANIUM 10-Mar-26 65,999                      22,000                                11,000                                  7,333                                    5,500                                      4,400                                      3,667                                      3,489                      2,947                     2,589                      

TECNO MOBILES

Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months  0% for 15 Months  0% for 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
TECNO SPARK GO3 (4+64) INK BLACK, TITANIUM GREY, GALAXY BLUE, AURORA PURPLE 10-Mar-26 26,999                      9,000                                  4,500                                    3,000                                    2,250                                      1,800                                      1,500                                      1,427                      1,206                     1,059                      
TECNO SPARK GO3 (4+128) INK BLACK, TITANIUM GREY, GALAXY BLUE, AURORA PURPLE 10-Mar-26 29,999                      10,000                                5,000                                    3,333                                    2,500                                      2,000                                      1,667                                      1,586                      1,339                     1,177                      
TECNO SPARK 40C (4+128)  INK BLACK,TITANIUM GREY,RIPPLE BLUE,VIEL WHITE 10-Mar-26 29,999                      10,000                                5,000                                    3,333                                    2,500                                      2,000                                      1,667                                      1,586                      1,339                     1,177                      
TECNO SPARK 40 (6+128) TITANIUM GREY,VEIL WHITE,MIRAGE BLUE, INK BLACK 10-Mar-26 39,999                      13,333                                6,667                                    4,444                                    3,333                                      2,667                                      2,222                                      2,115                      1,786                     1,569                      
TECNO CAMON 40 PRO (8+256) GALAXY BLACK,EMERALD LAKE GR,GLACIER WHITE,SANDY TITANIUM 10-Mar-26 75,999                      25,333                                12,667                                  8,444                                    6,333                                      5,067                                      4,222                                      4,018                      3,393                     2,982                      
TECNO SPARK 40 PRO (8+256) BAMBOO GREEN,LAKE BLUE,MOON TITANIUM,INK BLACK 10-Mar-26 54,999                      18,333                                9,167                                    6,111                                    4,583                                      3,667                                      3,056                                      2,908                      2,456                     2,158                      
TECNO SPARK 40 PRO+ (8+256) AURORA WHITE,NUBELA BLACK,MOON TITANIUM,TUNDRA GREEN 10-Mar-26 65,999                      22,000                                11,000                                  7,333                                    5,500                                      4,400                                      3,667                                      3,489                      2,947                     2,589                      
  

XIAOMI REDMI MOBILES ( SML )

Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months  0% for 15 Months  0% for 18 Months  0% for 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
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REDMI A5 (4GB+64GB) Green, Black, Blue, Sandy Gold 23-Feb-26 28,999                      9,666                                  4,833                                    3,222                                    2,417                                      1,933                                      1,611                                      1,208                      1,295                     1,138                      
REDMI NOTE 14 (8GB+128GB) Green, Black, Blue 23-Feb-26 55,999                      18,666                                9,333                                    6,222                                    4,667                                      3,733                                      3,111                                      2,333                      2,500                     2,197                      
REDMI NOTE 14 (8GB+256GB) Green, Black, Blue 23-Feb-26 59,999                      20,000                                10,000                                  6,667                                    5,000                                      4,000                                      3,333                                      2,500                      2,679                     2,354                      
REDMI NOTE 14 PRO (8GB+256GB) Black 23-Feb-26 79,999                      26,666                                13,333                                  8,889                                    6,667                                      5,333                                      4,444                                      3,333                      3,572                     3,139                      
REDMI NOTE 14 PRO (12GB+512GB) Blue, 23-Feb-26 94,999                      31,666                                15,833                                  10,555                                  7,917                                      6,333                                      5,278                                      3,958                      4,242                     3,727                      
REDMI A5 (4GB+128GB) Black 23-Feb-26 31,999                      10,666                                5,333                                    3,555                                    2,667                                      2,133                                      1,778                                      1,333                      1,429                     1,255                      
REDMI 15C (6GB RAM+128GB) Green, Black, Blue 23-Feb-26 37,999                      12,666                                6,333                                    4,222                                    3,167                                      2,533                                      2,111                                      1,583                      1,697                     1,491                      
REDMI 15C (4GB RAM+128GB) Green, black, Blue, Orange 23-Feb-26 35,999                      12,000                                6,000                                    4,000                                    3,000                                      2,400                                      2,000                                      1,500                      1,607                     1,412                      
REDMI 15 (8+128GB) Black, Purple, Grey 23-Feb-26 46,999                      15,666                                7,833                                    5,222                                    3,917                                      3,133                                      2,611                                      1,958                      2,099                     1,844                      

SUPER POWER MOTORCYCLES
( BOOKING AVAILABLE ONLY FOR KARACHI )

Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months 9 Months 12 Months 15 Months 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
SP 70CC DOLLAR Black / Red 30-Oct-25 114,000                    38,000                                19,000                                  13,967                                  10,780                                    8,872                                      7,604                                      6,027                      5,090                     4,473                      
SP 70CC DOLLAR (CHROME EDITION) 30-Oct-25 115,000                    38,333                                19,167                                  14,089                                  10,874                                    8,950                                      7,671                                      6,080                      5,135                     4,512                      

 
PEL ELECTRONICS

Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months 9 Months 12 Months 15 Months 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
REFRIGERATOR  LIFE PRO SERIES
REF/PEL LIFE PRO REFRIGERATOR 1100 - BRUSHED METALLIC GREY (BMG) - ROOM SIZE MINI FRIDGE 110 LTR 16-Mar-26 47,500                      15,833                                7,917                                    5,819                                    4,492                                      3,697                                      3,168                                      2,511                      2,121                     1,864                      
REF/PEL LIFE PRO REFRIGERATOR 1400 - BRUSHED METALLIC GREY (BMG) - ROOM SIZE MINI FRIDGE 140 LTR 16-Mar-26 51,500                      17,167                                8,583                                    6,310                                    4,870                                      4,008                                      3,435                                      2,723                      2,299                     2,020                      
REF/PEL LIFE PRO REFRIGERATOR 2350 -  METTALLIC GOLDEN BROWN (MGB) 240 LTR 16-Mar-26 76,900                      25,633                                12,817                                  9,421                                    7,272                                      5,985                                      5,129                                      4,066                      3,434                     3,017                      
REF/PEL LIFE PRO REFRIGERATOR 2350 - METALLIC TEXTURE GREY (MTG) 240 LTR 16-Mar-26 76,900                      25,633                                12,817                                  9,421                                    7,272                                      5,985                                      5,129                                      4,066                      3,434                     3,017                      
REF/PEL LIFE PRO REFRIGERATOR 6360 -  GRACIOUS GRAPHITE (GGR) 310 LTR 16-Mar-26 88,900                      29,633                                14,817                                  10,892                                  8,406                                      6,919                                      5,930                                      4,700                      3,969                     3,488                      
REF/PEL LIFE PRO REFRIGERATOR 6460 -  GRACIOUS GRAPHITE (GGR) 334 LTR 16-Mar-26 91,900                      30,633                                15,317                                  11,259                                  8,690                                      7,152                                      6,130                                      4,859                      4,103                     3,605                      
REF/PEL LIFE PRO REFRIGERATOR 6460 - BRUSHED METTALLIC GREY (BMG) 334 LTR 16-Mar-26 91,900                      30,633                                15,317                                  11,259                                  8,690                                      7,152                                      6,130                                      4,859                      4,103                     3,605                      
REF/PEL LIFE PRO REFRIGERATOR 21860 - GRACIOUS GRAPHITE (GGR) 354 LTR 16-Mar-26 97,900                      32,633                                16,317                                  11,994                                  9,257                                      7,619                                      6,530                                      5,176                      4,371                     3,841                      
REF/PEL LIFE PRO REFRIGERATOR 22260 -  GRACIOUS GRAPHITE (GGR) 408 LTR 16-Mar-26 102,900                    34,300                                17,150                                  12,607                                  9,730                                      8,008                                      6,864                                      5,440                      4,594                     4,037                      
REF/PEL LIFE PRO REFRIGERATOR 22260 -  BRUSHED METTALLIC GREY (BMG) 408 LTR 16-Mar-26 102,900                    34,300                                17,150                                  12,607                                  9,730                                      8,008                                      6,864                                      5,440                      4,594                     4,037                      

REFRIGERATOR  GLASS DOOR SERIES
REF/PEL GLASS DOOR REFRIGERATOR 1400 - PATTERN MIRROR IMPRESSION (PMI) - ROOM SIZE MINI FRIDGE 140 LTR 16-Mar-26 55,900                      18,633                                9,317                                    6,849                                    5,286                                      4,350                                      3,729                                      2,955                      2,496                     2,193                      
REF/PEL GLASS DOOR REFRIGERATOR 1400 - RED BLAZE (RB) - ROOM SIZE MINI FRIDGE 140 LTR 16-Mar-26 55,900                      18,633                                9,317                                    6,849                                    5,286                                      4,350                                      3,729                                      2,955                      2,496                     2,193                      
REF/PEL GLASS DOOR REFRIGERATOR 6360 - PURPLE BLAZE (PB) 310 LTR 16-Mar-26 94,900                      31,633                                15,817                                  11,627                                  8,974                                      7,386                                      6,330                                      5,017                      4,237                     3,723                      
REF/PEL GLASS DOOR REFRIGERATOR 6460 - PURPLE BLAZE (PB) 334 LTR 16-Mar-26 97,900                      32,633                                16,317                                  11,994                                  9,257                                      7,619                                      6,530                                      5,176                      4,371                     3,841                      
REF/PEL GLASS DOOR REFRIGERATOR 6460 - RED BLAZE (PB) 334 LTR 16-Mar-26 97,900                      32,633                                16,317                                  11,994                                  9,257                                      7,619                                      6,530                                      5,176                      4,371                     3,841                      
REF/PEL GLASS DOOR REFRIGERATOR 21860 - PURPLE BLAZE (PB) 354 LTR 16-Mar-26 105,900                    35,300                                17,650                                  12,974                                  10,014                                    8,242                                      7,064                                      5,599                      4,728                     4,155                      
REF/PEL GLASS DOOR REFRIGERATOR 21960 - RED BLAZE (RB) 382 LTR 16-Mar-26 108,900                    36,300                                18,150                                  13,342                                  10,298                                    8,475                                      7,264                                      5,758                      4,862                     4,272                      
REF/PEL GLASS DOOR REFRIGERATOR 21960 - PURPLE BLAZE (PB) 382 LTR 16-Mar-26 108,900                    36,300                                18,150                                  13,342                                  10,298                                    8,475                                      7,264                                      5,758                      4,862                     4,272                      
REF/PEL GLASS DOOR REFRIGERATOR 22260 - PURPLE BLAZE (PB) 408 LTR 16-Mar-26 111,900                    37,300                                18,650                                  13,709                                  10,581                                    8,709                                      7,464                                      5,916                      4,996                     4,390                      
REF/PEL GLASS DOOR REFRIGERATOR 22260 - RED BLAZE (PB) 408 LTR 16-Mar-26 111,900                    37,300                                18,650                                  13,709                                  10,581                                    8,709                                      7,464                                      5,916                      4,996                     4,390                      
 
REFRIGERATOR  INVERTER GLASS DOOR SERIES
REF/PEL INVERTER VCM REFRIGERATOR 2350 - SILVER MOONLIGHT (SM) 240 LTR 16-Mar-26 83,900                      27,967                                13,983                                  10,279                                  7,934                                      6,530                                      5,596                                      4,436                      3,746                     3,292                      
REF/PEL INVERTER VCM REFRIGERATOR 2350 - GOLD SILK (GS) 240 LTR 16-Mar-26 83,900                      27,967                                13,983                                  10,279                                  7,934                                      6,530                                      5,596                                      4,436                      3,746                     3,292                      
REF/PEL INVERTER VCM REFRIGERATOR 2550 - SILVER MOONLIGHT (SM) 260 LTR 16-Mar-26 86,900                      28,967                                14,483                                  10,647                                  8,217                                      6,763                                      5,796                                      4,594                      3,880                     3,409                      
REF/PEL INVERTER VCM REFRIGERATOR 2550 - GOLD SILK (GS) 260 LTR 16-Mar-26 86,900                      28,967                                14,483                                  10,647                                  8,217                                      6,763                                      5,796                                      4,594                      3,880                     3,409                      
REF/PEL INVERTER VCM REFRIGERATOR 6360 - GOLD SILK (GS) 310 LTR 16-Mar-26 95,900                      31,967                                15,983                                  11,749                                  9,068                                      7,463                                      6,397                                      5,070                      4,282                     3,762                      
REF/PEL INVERTER VCM REFRIGERATOR 6360 - SILVER MOONLIGHT (SM) 310 LTR 16-Mar-26 95,900                      31,967                                15,983                                  11,749                                  9,068                                      7,463                                      6,397                                      5,070                      4,282                     3,762                      
REF/PEL INVERTER VCM REFRIGERATOR 6460 - GOLD SILK (GS) 334 LTR 16-Mar-26 98,900                      32,967                                16,483                                  12,117                                  9,352                                      7,697                                      6,597                                      5,229                      4,416                     3,880                      
REF/PEL INVERTER VCM REFRIGERATOR 21860 - GOLD SILK (GS) 354 LTR 16-Mar-26 101,900                    33,967                                16,983                                  12,484                                  9,636                                      7,930                                      6,797                                      5,388                      4,550                     3,998                      
REF/PEL INVERTER VCM REFRIGERATOR 21860 - SILVER MOONLIGHT (SM) 354 LTR 16-Mar-26 101,900                    33,967                                16,983                                  12,484                                  9,636                                      7,930                                      6,797                                      5,388                      4,550                     3,998                      
REF/PEL INVERTER FLAT GLASS DOOR REFRIGERATOR 6460 - MAROON BLAZE (MB) 334 LTR 16-Mar-26 105,900                    35,300                                17,650                                  12,974                                  10,014                                    8,242                                      7,064                                      5,599                      4,728                     4,155                      
REF/PEL INVERTER FLAT GLASS DOOR REFRIGERATOR 21860 - HAZEL RED BLAZE BLAZE (MB) 354 LTR 16-Mar-26 112,900                    37,633                                18,817                                  13,832                                  10,676                                    8,786                                      7,531                                      5,969                      5,041                     4,429                      

 
DEEP FREEZERS
DF/PEL 6D (6-Drawers) VERTICAL DEEP FREEZER - BRUSHED METALLIC GREY (BMG) (239 LTR) 239 LTR 16-Mar-26 89,900                      29,967                                14,983                                  11,014                                  8,501                                      6,997                                      5,997                                      4,753                      4,014                     3,527                      
DF/PEL 7D (7-Drawers) VERTICAL DEEP FREEZER - BRUSHED METALLIC GREY (BMG) (281 LTR) 281 LTR 16-Mar-26 92,900                      30,967                                15,483                                  11,382                                  8,785                                      7,230                                      6,197                                      4,912                      4,148                     3,645                      
DF/PEL ARCTIC INVERTERON 100 SINGLE DOOR DEEP FREEZER - OFF WHITE (275 LTR) 275 LTR 16-Mar-26 81,900                      27,300                                13,650                                  10,034                                  7,744                                      6,374                                      5,463                                      4,330                      3,657                     3,213                      
DF/PEL ARCTIC INVERTERON 130 SINGLE DOOR DEEP FREEZER - OFF WHITE (370 LTR) 370 LTR 16-Mar-26 89,900                      29,967                                14,983                                  11,014                                  8,501                                      6,997                                      5,997                                      4,753                      4,014                     3,527                      
DF/PEL ARCTIC INVERTERON 155 TWIN DOOR DEEP FREEZER - OFF WHITE (410 LTR) 410 LTR 16-Mar-26 100,900                    33,633                                16,817                                  12,362                                  9,541                                      7,853                                      6,730                                      5,335                      4,505                     3,959                      

 
AIR CONDITIONERS
AC/PEL INVERTERON FIT COOL T3 AIR CONDITIONER (H&C) 12K (1 Ton) 16-Mar-26 127,900                    42,633                                21,317                                  15,670                                  12,094                                    9,954                                      8,531                                      6,762                      5,711                     5,018                      
AC/PEL INVERTERON FIT COOL T3 AIR CONDITIONER (H&C) 24K (2 Ton) 16-Mar-26 219,900                    73,300                                36,650                                  26,941                                  20,794                                    17,114                                    14,668                                    11,626                    9,819                     8,627                      
AC/PEL INVERTERON PRISMO T3 AIR CONDITIONER (H&C) 12K (1 Ton) 16-Mar-26 127,900                    42,633                                21,317                                  15,670                                  12,094                                    9,954                                      8,531                                      6,762                      5,711                     5,018                      
AC/PEL INVERTERON PRISMO T3 AIR CONDITIONER (H&C) 24K (2 Ton) 16-Mar-26 219,900                    73,300                                36,650                                  26,941                                  20,794                                    17,114                                    14,668                                    11,626                    9,819                     8,627                      
AC/PEL INVERTERON ATOM T1 AIR CONDITIONER (H&C) 12K (1 Ton) 16-Mar-26 111,900                    37,300                                18,650                                  13,709                                  10,581                                    8,709                                      7,464                                      5,916                      4,996                     4,390                      
AC/PEL INVERTERON ATOM T1 AIR CONDITIONER (H&C) 18K (1.5 Ton) 16-Mar-26 132,900                    44,300                                22,150                                  16,282                                  12,567                                    10,343                                    8,865                                      7,027                      5,934                     5,214                      
AC/PEL INVERTERON AERO EXTEND T1 AIR CONDITIONER (H&C) 12K (1 Ton) 16-Mar-26 114,900                    38,300                                19,150                                  14,077                                  10,865                                    8,942                                      7,664                                      6,075                      5,130                     4,508                      
AC/PEL INVERTERON AERO EXTEND T1 AIR CONDITIONER (H&C) 18K (1.5 Ton) 16-Mar-26 138,900                    46,300                                23,150                                  17,017                                  13,134                                    10,810                                    9,265                                      7,344                      6,202                     5,449                      
AC/PEL INVERTERON FIT GRAPHITE T3 AIR CONDITIONER (H&C) 12K (1 Ton) 16-Mar-26 127,900                    42,633                                21,317                                  15,670                                  12,094                                    9,954                                      8,531                                      6,762                      5,711                     5,018                      
AC/PEL INVERTERON FIT GRAPHITE T3 AIR CONDITIONER (H&C) 18K (1.5 Ton) 16-Mar-26 160,900                    53,633                                26,817                                  19,713                                  15,215                                    12,522                                    10,732                                    8,507                      7,184                     6,313                      
AC/PEL INVERTERON FIT GRAPHITE T3 AIR CONDITIONER (H&C) 24K (2 Ton) 16-Mar-26 219,900                    73,300                                36,650                                  26,941                                  20,794                                    17,114                                    14,668                                    11,626                    9,819                     8,627                      
AC/PEL INVERTERON JUMBO DC CLASSIC T1 AIR CONDITIONER (H&C) 18K (1.5Ton) 16-Mar-26 166,900                    55,633                                27,817                                  20,448                                  15,782                                    12,989                                    11,133                                    8,824                      7,452                     6,548                      
AC/PEL INVERTERON TURBO DC ULTIMATE T3 AIR CONDITIONER (H&C) 18K (1.5Ton) 16-Mar-26 162,900                    54,300                                27,150                                  19,958                                  15,404                                    12,678                                    10,866                                    8,613                      7,273                     6,391                      
AC/PEL INVERTERON JUMBO DC PRIME WIFI T3 AIR CONDITIONER (H&C) 12K (1Ton) 16-Mar-26 137,900                    45,967                                22,983                                  16,895                                  13,040                                    10,732                                    9,198                                      7,291                      6,157                     5,410                      
AC/PEL INVERTERON JUMBO DC PRIME WIFI T3 AIR CONDITIONER (H&C) 18K (1.5Ton) 16-Mar-26 179,900                    59,967                                29,983                                  22,041                                  17,011                                    14,001                                    12,000                                    9,512                      8,033                     7,058                      
AC/PANASONIC UE12XKF-9 INVERTER T3 (H&C) 12K AIR CONDITIONER (1 Ton) 16-Mar-26 146,900                    48,967                                24,483                                  17,998                                  13,891                                    11,433                                    9,799                                      7,767                      6,559                     5,763                      
AC/PANASONIC UE18XKF-9 INVERTER T3 (H&C) 18K AIR CONDITIONER (1.5 Ton) 16-Mar-26 192,900                    64,300                                32,150                                  23,633                                  18,241                                    15,013                                    12,867                                    10,199                    8,613                     7,568                      
AC/PANASONIC UE24XKF-9 INVERTER T3 (H&C) 24K AIR CONDITIONER (2 Ton) 16-Mar-26 261,900                    87,300                                43,650                                  32,087                                  24,765                                    20,382                                    17,469                                    13,847                    11,694                   10,275                    

 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months 12 Months 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
WATER DISPENSER 
WD/PEL 525 CURVED GLASSDOOR 3-TAP (RED BLAZE) WATER DISPENSER  (WITH REFRIGERATOR COMPARTMENT)  - 4.9 LTR 16-Mar-26 39,900                      13,300                                6,650                                    4,888                                    3,773                                      3,105                                      2,661                                      2,110                      1,782                     1,565                      
WD/PEL 525 CURVED GLASSDOOR 3-TAP (GREY BLAZE) WATER DISPENSER  (WITH REFRIGERATOR COMPARTMENT)  - 4.9 LTR 16-Mar-26 39,900                      13,300                                6,650                                    4,888                                    3,773                                      3,105                                      2,661                                      2,110                      1,782                     1,565                      
WD/PEL 525 CURVED GLASSDOOR 3-TAP (HAZEL RED BLAZE) WATER DISPENSER  (WITH REFRIGERATOR COMPARTMENT)  - 4.9 LTR 16-Mar-26 39,900                      13,300                                6,650                                    4,888                                    3,773                                      3,105                                      2,661                                      2,110                      1,782                     1,565                      
WD/PEL 425 STRAIGHT GLASSDOOR 3-TAP (MAROON BLAZE) WATER DISPENSER  (WITH REFRIGERATOR COMPARTMENT)  - 4.9 LTR 16-Mar-26 38,900                      12,967                                6,483                                    4,766                                    3,678                                      3,027                                      2,595                                      2,057                      1,737                     1,526                      
WD/PEL 425 STRAIGHT  GLASSDOOR 3-TAP (RED BLAZE) WATER DISPENSER (WITH REFRIGERATOR COMPARTMENT)  - 4.9 LTR 16-Mar-26 38,900                      12,967                                6,483                                    4,766                                    3,678                                      3,027                                      2,595                                      2,057                      1,737                     1,526                      
WD/PEL 215 PEARL (WHITE) WATER DISPENSER (WITHOUT REFRIGERATOR COMPARTMENT)  - 4.9 LTR 16-Mar-26 34,900                      11,633                                5,817                                    4,276                                    3,300                                      2,716                                      2,328                                      1,845                      1,558                     1,369                      
WD/PEL 315 SMART (WHITE / BLACK) WATER DISPENSER (WITH REFRIGERATOR COMPARTMENT)  - 4.9 LTR 16-Mar-26 35,900                      11,967                                5,983                                    4,398                                    3,395                                      2,794                                      2,395                                      1,898                      1,603                     1,408                      
WD/PEL 115 Table-Top Classic Water Dispenser (WHITE / BLACK) WATER DISPENSER  - 4.9 LTR 16-Mar-26 28,900                      9,633                                  4,817                                    3,541                                    2,733                                      2,249                                      1,928                                      1,528                      1,290                     1,134                      

WASHING MACHINE  
WM/ PEL 8050 SINGLE TUB WASHER (WHITE) WASHING MACHINE - 8 KG 16-Mar-26 26,500                      8,833                                  4,417                                    3,247                                    2,506                                      2,062                                      1,768                                      1,401                      1,183                     1,040                      
WM/ PEL 1250 SINGLE TUB WASHER (WHITE) WASHING MACHINE - 12 KG 16-Mar-26 28,900                      9,633                                  4,817                                    3,541                                    2,733                                      2,249                                      1,928                                      1,528                      1,290                     1,134                      
WM/ PEL 1050 TWIN TUB WASHER (WHITE) WASHING MACHINE - 10 KG 16-Mar-26 39,900                      13,300                                6,650                                    4,888                                    3,773                                      3,105                                      2,661                                      2,110                      1,782                     1,565                      
WM/ PEL WASHING MACHINE FULLY AUTO 900 (GREY METALLIC) - 9 KG 16-Mar-26 67,900                      22,633                                11,317                                  8,319                                    6,421                                      5,284                                      4,529                                      3,590                      3,032                     2,664                      
WM/ PEL WASHING MACHINE FULLY AUTO 900i (GREY METALLIC) - 9 KG 16-Mar-26 72,900                      24,300                                12,150                                  8,931                                    6,893                                      5,673                                      4,863                                      3,854                      3,255                     2,860                      
WM/ PEL WASHING MACHINE FULLY AUTO 1100 (GREY METALLIC) - 11 KG 16-Mar-26 81,900                      27,300                                13,650                                  10,034                                  7,744                                      6,374                                      5,463                                      4,330                      3,657                     3,213                      
WM/ PEL WASHING MACHINE FULLY AUTO 1100i (GREY METALLIC) - 11 KG 16-Mar-26 85,900                      28,633                                14,317                                  10,524                                  8,123                                      6,685                                      5,730                                      4,542                      3,835                     3,370                      

MICROWAVE OVENS
MWO/ PEL SILVERLINE 23 LTR MANUAL BLACK MICROWAVE OVEN 23 LTR 16-Mar-26 25,900                      8,633                                  4,317                                    3,173                                    2,449                                      2,016                                      1,728                                      1,369                      1,156                     1,016                      
MWO/ PEL SILVERLINE 23 LTR DIGITAL BLACK MICROWAVE OVEN 23 LTR 16-Mar-26 27,900                      9,300                                  4,650                                    3,418                                    2,638                                      2,171                                      1,861                                      1,475                      1,246                     1,095                      
MWO/ PEL DESIRE 23 LTR BLACK MICROWAVE OVEN (GRILLING) 23 LTR 16-Mar-26 29,900                      9,967                                  4,983                                    3,663                                    2,827                                      2,327                                      1,994                                      1,581                      1,335                     1,173                      
MWO/ PEL DESIRE 26 LTR BLACK MICROWAVE OVEN (GRILLING) 26 LTR 16-Mar-26 32,900                      10,967                                5,483                                    4,031                                    3,111                                      2,560                                      2,194                                      1,739                      1,469                     1,291                      
MWO/ PEL GLAMOUR MICROWAVE OVEN 30 LTR (GRILLING) 30 LTR 16-Mar-26 36,900                      12,300                                6,150                                    4,521                                    3,489                                      2,872                                      2,461                                      1,951                      1,648                     1,448                      
MWO/ PEL CHEF DIGITAL MICROWAVE OVEN 23 LTR (BAKING & GRILLING)  23 LTR 16-Mar-26 29,900                      9,967                                  4,983                                    3,663                                    2,827                                      2,327                                      1,994                                      1,581                      1,335                     1,173                      
MWO/ PEL CHEF DIGITAL MICROWAVE OVEN 26 LTR (BAKING & GRILLING)  26 LTR 16-Mar-26 33,900                      11,300                                5,650                                    4,153                                    3,206                                      2,638                                      2,261                                      1,792                      1,514                     1,330                      
MWO/ PEL KITCHEN MICROWAVE OVEN 23 LTR (GRILLING)  23 LTR 16-Mar-26 30,900                      10,300                                5,150                                    3,786                                    2,922                                      2,405                                      2,061                                      1,634                      1,380                     1,212                      

0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months  0% for 15 Months  0% for 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
LEDs  
LED/ PEL QLED 32 SMART BEZEL LESS 32 INCHES 16-Mar-26 52,900                      17,633                                8,817                                    5,878                                    4,408                                      3,527                                      2,939                                      2,797                      2,362                     2,075                      
LED/ PEL QLED 43 SMART BEZEL LESS 43 INCHES 16-Mar-26 79,900                      26,633                                13,317                                  8,878                                    6,658                                      5,327                                      4,439                                      4,224                      3,568                     3,135                      
LED/ PEL QLED 50 UHD (4K) SMART BEZEL LESS 50 INCHES 16-Mar-26 109,900                    36,633                                18,317                                  12,211                                  9,158                                      7,327                                      6,106                                      5,811                      4,907                     4,312                      
LED/ PEL QLED 65 UHD (4K) SMART BEZEL LESS 65 INCHES 16-Mar-26 192,900                    64,300                                32,150                                  21,433                                  16,075                                    12,860                                    10,717                                    10,199                    8,613                     7,568                      
LED/ PANASONIC LED TV 55 UHD (4K) GOOGLE CERTIFIED  55 INCHES 16-Mar-26 139,000                    46,333                                23,167                                  15,444                                  11,583                                    9,267                                      7,722                                      7,349                      6,206                     5,453                      
LED/ PANASONIC LED TV 65 UHD (4K) GOOGLE CERTIFIED  65 INCHES 16-Mar-26 229,900                    76,633                                38,317                                  25,544                                  19,158                                    15,327                                    12,772                                    12,155                    10,265                   9,020                      
LED/ PANASONIC LED TV 75 UHD (4K) GOOGLE CERTIFIED  75 INCHES 16-Mar-26 334,900                    111,633                              55,817                                  37,211                                  27,908                                    22,327                                    18,606                                    17,707                    14,953                   13,139                    

I-Plan Markting Tenure Exceed The Markup Will be Charged along with the Following Installment

I-Plan Markting Tenure Exceed The Markup Will be Charged along with the Following Installment

DIGITAL DEVICE EXPO -2026 CAMPAIGN VALID FROM 2ND MARCH TILL 31-MARCH-2026   I-Plan Markting Tenure Exceed The Markup Will be 
Charged along with the Following Installment 



ORIENT       
( ORIENT  ) This promotion is valid only for below mentioned cities:
Lahore, kasur, Sheikupura,pattoki, okara,Karachi,Hyderabad, Gujranwala, Gujrat, Daska, Sialkot, Sahiwal, Faisalabad, Rawalpindi/Islamabad, Bahawalpur, Quetta, Peshawar, Mardan, Kohat,Hyderabad, Multan, 
Burrewala, Khanewal, Sukkar, Larkana, Jehlum, D.I. Khan, Bakkhar, Wah Cantt ,Abbotabad Sargodha.

Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months  15 Months 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
Orient/DC-Inv 1.0 Ton/Ultron 12X/Divine/Mega12X 19-Feb-26 126,500                    42,167                                21,083                                  14,056                                  10,542                                    9,845                                      8,438                                      6,688                      5,648                     4,963                      
Orient/DC-Inv 1.5 Ton/Ultron 18X/Divine/Mega18X 19-Feb-26 171,000                    57,000                                28,500                                  19,000                                  14,250                                    13,308                                    11,406                                    9,041                      7,635                     6,709                      
Orient/DC-Inv 2.0 Ton/Ultron 24X/Divine/Mega24X 19-Feb-26 207,000                    69,000                                34,500                                  23,000                                  17,250                                    16,110                                    13,807                                    10,944                    9,243                     8,121                      
Orient/DC-Inv 2.0 Ton/Premier T3 24G/White Floor Standing 19-Feb-26 282,000                    94,000                                47,000                                  31,333                                  23,500                                    21,947                                    18,810                                    14,910                    12,591                   11,064                    
Orient/REF/Grand 205 H/205Ltrs 08 CFT 19-Feb-26 68,900                      22,967                                11,483                                  7,656                                    5,742                                      5,362                                      4,596                                      3,643                      3,076                     2,703                      
Orient/REF/Grand 230 H/230Ltrs 09 CFT 19-Feb-26 70,400                      23,467                                11,733                                  7,822                                    5,867                                      5,479                                      4,696                                      3,722                      3,143                     2,762                      
Orient/REF/Grand 265 H/265Ltrs 10.4 CFT 19-Feb-26 75,900                      25,300                                12,650                                  8,433                                    6,325                                      5,907                                      5,063                                      4,013                      3,389                     2,978                      
Orient/REF/Grand 335 H/335Ltrs 13.2 CFT 19-Feb-26 85,400                      28,467                                14,233                                  9,489                                    7,117                                      6,646                                      5,696                                      4,515                      3,813                     3,350                      
Orient/REF/Grand 385 H/385Ltrs 15.2 CFT 19-Feb-26 92,400                      30,800                                15,400                                  10,267                                  7,700                                      7,191                                      6,163                                      4,885                      4,126                     3,625                      
Orient/REF/Etron VCM INV 265 Ltr Hairline Silver 9.2 Cft 19-Feb-26 85,900                      28,633                                14,317                                  9,544                                    7,158                                      6,685                                      5,730                                      4,542                      3,835                     3,370                      
Orient/REF/Etron VCM INV 385 Ltr Hairline Silver 13.4 Cft 19-Feb-26 103,900                    34,633                                17,317                                  11,544                                  8,658                                      8,086                                      6,930                                      5,493                      4,639                     4,076                      
Orient/REF/Etron VCM INV 385 Ltr Hairline Golden 13.4 Cft 19-Feb-26 103,900                    34,633                                17,317                                  11,544                                  8,658                                      8,086                                      6,930                                      5,493                      4,639                     4,076                      

0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months  0% for 15 Months  0% for 18 Months  0% for 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
Orient/65'' Led TV Nexus 65S QLED Silver   65 Inc ( New Arrival) 19-Feb-26 173,000                    57,667                                28,833                                  19,222                                  14,417                                    11,533                                    9,611                                      7,208                      7,724                     6,787                      
SKYWORTH by Orient /" 32/ LED 32E5500G-HD  32 Inc ( New Arrival) 19-Feb-26 52,000                      17,333                                8,667                                    5,778                                    4,333                                      3,467                                      2,889                                      2,167                      2,322                     2,040                      
SKYWORTH by Orient /" 43/ LED 43E5500G-FHD  43 Inc ( New Arrival) 19-Feb-26 80,000                      26,667                                13,333                                  8,889                                    6,667                                      5,333                                      4,444                                      3,333                      3,572                     3,139                      
SKYWORTH by Orient /" 50/ LED 50Q6600G- QLED  50 Inc ( New Arrival) 19-Feb-26 114,999                    38,333                                19,167                                  12,778                                  9,583                                      7,667                                      6,389                                      4,792                      5,135                     4,512                      
SKYWORTH by Orient /" 55/ LED 55Q6600G- QLED 55 Inc ( New Arrival) 19-Feb-26 129,999                    43,333                                21,667                                  14,444                                  10,833                                    8,667                                      7,222                                      5,417                      5,804                     5,100                      
SKYWORTH by Orient /" 65/ LED 65Q6600G- QLED 65 Inc ( New Arrival) 19-Feb-26 199,999                    66,666                                33,333                                  22,222                                  16,667                                    13,333                                    11,111                                    8,333                      8,930                     7,847                      
SKYWORTH by Orient /" 55/ LED 55Q7700G- QLED 55 Inc ( New Arrival) 19-Feb-26 174,999                    58,333                                29,167                                  19,444                                  14,583                                    11,667                                    9,722                                      7,292                      7,814                     6,866                      

0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months  15 Months 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
Orient/WD/ Marvel/Crystal Flare/Series/Red/ Purple/Triangle Black 3.Tab 19-Feb-26 39,500                      13,167                                6,583                                    4,389                                    3,292                                      3,074                                      2,635                                      2,088                      1,764                     1,550                      
Orient/WM/Ultron 1250 Metallic Grey 11 KG 19-Feb-26 125,000                    41,667                                20,833                                  13,889                                  10,417                                    9,728                                      8,338                                      6,609                      5,581                     4,904                      
Orient/WM/Ultron 1450 Metallic Grey 13 KG 19-Feb-26 131,000                    43,667                                21,833                                  14,556                                  10,917                                    10,195                                    8,738                                      6,926                      5,849                     5,140                      
 

GABA NATIONAL-GNE  

Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months  15 Months 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
GNR-2503 S.S Single Door 23-Feb-26 41,900                      13,967                                6,983                                    4,656                                    3,492                                      2,793                                      2,328                                      1,746                      1,871                     1,644                      
GNR-184 S.S / GNR-2504 S.S Single Door 23-Feb-26 49,400                      16,467                                8,233                                    5,489                                    4,117                                      3,293                                      2,744                                      2,058                      2,206                     1,938                      
GNR-2505 G.D  (GOLD/BLACK) Glass Single Door 23-Feb-26 55,400                      18,467                                9,233                                    6,156                                    4,617                                      3,693                                      3,078                                      2,308                      2,474                     2,174                      
GNR-187 S.S Double Door 23-Feb-26 57,400                      19,133                                9,567                                    6,378                                    4,783                                      3,827                                      3,189                                      2,392                      2,563                     2,252                      
GNR-2204 G.D 23-Feb-26 50,000                      16,667                                8,333                                    5,556                                    4,167                                      3,333                                      2,778                                      2,083                      2,232                     1,962                      
GNR-2206 G.D / 2105 G.D 23-Feb-26 53,500                      17,833                                8,917                                    5,944                                    4,458                                      3,567                                      2,972                                      2,229                      2,389                     2,099                      
GNR-2207 G.D 23-Feb-26 56,000                      18,667                                9,333                                    6,222                                    4,667                                      3,733                                      3,111                                      2,333                      2,500                     2,197                      
GNR-2507 G.D (GOLDEN/BLACK) Glass Double Door 23-Feb-26 59,500                      19,833                                9,917                                    6,611                                    4,958                                      3,967                                      3,306                                      2,479                      2,657                     2,334                      
GNR-188 S.S Double Door 23-Feb-26 65,200                      21,733                                10,867                                  7,244                                    5,433                                      4,347                                      3,622                                      2,717                      2,911                     2,558                      
 GNR-188 G.D Double Door 23-Feb-26 67,200                      22,400                                11,200                                  7,467                                    5,600                                      4,480                                      3,733                                      2,800                      3,000                     2,636                      
GF-300 DC Upright D/Frost 23-Feb-26 99,000                      33,000                                16,500                                  11,000                                  8,250                                      6,600                                      5,500                                      4,125                      4,420                     3,884                      
GND-9000/ 17 (S) 25 x 33" 23-Feb-26 80,000                      26,667                                13,333                                  8,889                                    6,667                                      6,226                                      5,336                                      4,230                      3,572                     3,139                      
GND-11000/ 17 (S.D.M) 25 x 38" 23-Feb-26 88,000                      29,333                                14,667                                  9,778                                    7,333                                      6,849                                      5,870                                      4,653                      3,929                     3,452                      
GND-14000 / 17 (S.D.M) 25 x 47" 23-Feb-26 92,000                      30,667                                15,333                                  10,222                                  7,667                                      7,160                                      6,137                                      4,864                      4,108                     3,609                      
GND-17000 / 17 (S.D.M) 25 x 54" 23-Feb-26 100,000                    33,333                                16,667                                  11,111                                  8,333                                      7,783                                      6,670                                      5,287                      4,465                     3,923                      
GND-11000/ 17 (S.D.M) Inverter 25 x 38" 23-Feb-26 93,000                      31,000                                15,500                                  10,333                                  7,750                                      7,238                                      6,203                                      4,917                      4,152                     3,649                      
GND-14000/ 17 (S.D.M) Inverter 25 x 47" 23-Feb-26 96,000                      32,000                                16,000                                  10,667                                  8,000                                      7,471                                      6,403                                      5,076                      4,286                     3,766                      
GND-17000 / 17 (S.D.M) Inverter 25 x 54" 23-Feb-26 103,000                    34,333                                17,167                                  11,444                                  8,583                                      8,016                                      6,870                                      5,446                      4,599                     4,041                      
GND-11000 / 17 (T) D.D.M Inverter            25 x 38" 23-Feb-26 97,000                      32,333                                16,167                                  10,778                                  8,083                                      7,549                                      6,470                                      5,128                      4,331                     3,806                      
GND-14000 / 17 (T) D.D.M Inverter            25 x 47" 23-Feb-26 98,500                      32,833                                16,417                                  10,944                                  8,208                                      7,666                                      6,570                                      5,208                      4,398                     3,864                      
GND-17000 / 17 (T) D.D.M Inverter            25 x 54" 23-Feb-26 106,000                    35,333                                17,667                                  11,778                                  8,833                                      8,250                                      7,070                                      5,604                      4,733                     4,159                      
GABA GNM-2024 M BLACK COLOR 23-Feb-26 19,400                      6,467                                  3,233                                    2,156                                    1,617                                      1,510                                      1,294                                      1,026                      866                         761                         
GN-143 FRYING PAN FRYING PAN 22-Apr-25 15,222                      5,074                                  2,537                                    1,691                                    1,269                                      1,185                                      1,015                                      805                         680                         597                         
 GN-144/22 - GN-132/24 - GN-145 Infrared Cooker 22-Apr-25 14,042                      4,681                                  2,340                                    1,560                                    1,170                                      1,093                                      937                                         742                         627                         551                         
GN-1777/18 3 in 1 Juicer Blender 23-Feb-26 11,741                      3,914                                  1,957                                    1,305                                    978                                         914                                         783                                         621                         524                         461                         
GN-1778/18 4 in 1 Juicer Blender 23-Feb-26 12,968                      4,323                                  2,161                                    1,441                                    1,081                                      1,009                                      865                                         686                         579                         509                         
GN-1779/18 (Big Body) 3 in 1 Juicer Blender 23-Feb-26 14,148                      4,716                                  2,358                                    1,572                                    1,179                                      1,101                                      944                                         748                         632                         555                         
GN-920/21 (BLACK/WHITE) 8 in 1 Food Factory 23-Feb-26 17,582                      5,861                                  2,930                                    1,954                                    1,465                                      1,368                                      1,173                                      930                         785                         690                         
GN-922 DLX UBR / GN-922/21 Unbreakable Food Factory 23-Feb-26 19,942                      6,647                                  3,324                                    2,216                                    1,662                                      1,552                                      1,330                                      1,054                      890                         782                         
GN-924 DLX /GN-924/21 Deluxe Food Processor 23-Feb-26 22,302                      7,434                                  3,717                                    2,478                                    1,859                                      1,736                                      1,488                                      1,179                      996                         875                         
GN-5024/20 Kitchen Robot 23-Feb-26 11,682                      3,894                                  1,947                                    1,298                                    974                                         909                                         779                                         618                         522                         458                         
GN-5025/GN-5026 Kitchen Robot 23-Feb-26 11,741                      3,914                                  1,957                                    1,305                                    978                                         914                                         783                                         621                         524                         461                         
GN-5027 BIG FOOD PROCESSOR 23-Feb-26 13,570                      4,523                                  2,262                                    1,508                                    1,131                                      1,056                                      905                                         717                         606                         532                         
GN-925 DLX DELUXE KITCHEN CHEF 23-Feb-26 19,470                      6,490                                  3,245                                    2,163                                    1,623                                      1,515                                      1,299                                      1,029                      869                         764                         
GN-5522 Air fry 23-Feb-26 34,102                      11,367                                5,684                                    3,789                                    2,842                                      2,654                                      2,275                                      1,803                      1,523                     1,338                      
GN-7522 Air fry 23-Feb-26 35,282                      11,761                                5,880                                    3,920                                    2,940                                      2,746                                      2,353                                      1,865                      1,575                     1,384                      
GN-2138 M/Size 38 Ltr Electric oven 23-Feb-26 22,066                      7,355                                  3,678                                    2,452                                    1,839                                      1,717                                      1,472                                      1,167                      985                         866                         
GN-2148 ( Convection Fan ) M/Size 48 Ltr Electric oven 23-Feb-26 29,264                      9,755                                  4,877                                    3,252                                    2,439                                      2,277                                      1,952                                      1,547                      1,307                     1,148                      
GNS-2512I T3 H.C 410Gas 12000BTU 23-Feb-26 155,000                    51,667                                25,833                                  17,222                                  12,917                                    12,063                                    10,339                                    8,195                      6,921                     6,081                      
GNS-2518I T3 H.C 410Gas 18000 BTU 23-Feb-26 185,000                    61,667                                30,833                                  20,556                                  15,417                                    14,398                                    12,340                                    9,781                      8,260                     7,258                      
GNS-2419IHC 410Gas 24000 BTU 23-Feb-26 250,000                    83,333                                41,667                                  27,778                                  20,833                                    19,456                                    16,676                                    13,218                    11,162                   9,808                      
GNW-0319/23 TT GD 23-Feb-26 25,990                      8,663                                  4,332                                    2,888                                    2,166                                      2,023                                      1,734                                      1,374                      1,160                     1,020                      
GNW-0320/23 TT with Front Glass Door. 23-Feb-26 27,790                      9,263                                  4,632                                    3,088                                    2,316                                      2,163                                      1,854                                      1,469                      1,241                     1,090                      
GN-0919 Without Refrigerator FULL PLASTIC BODY 23-Feb-26 27,990                      9,330                                  4,665                                    3,110                                    2,333                                      2,178                                      1,867                                      1,480                      1,250                     1,098                      
GNW-2100-176 G.D ( without Glass Door ) 23-Feb-26 30,990                      10,330                                5,165                                    3,443                                    2,583                                      2,412                                      2,067                                      1,638                      1,384                     1,216                      
GNW-2100-177 G.D (With Glass Door) 23-Feb-26 31,990                      10,663                                5,332                                    3,554                                    2,666                                      2,490                                      2,134                                      1,691                      1,428                     1,255                      
GNW-92020 23-Feb-26 13,500                      4,500                                  2,250                                    1,500                                    1,125                                      1,051                                      900                                         714                         603                         530                         
GNW-93020 GD 23-Feb-26 14,500                      4,833                                  2,417                                    1,611                                    1,208                                      1,128                                      967                                         767                         647                         569                         
GNW-94023 23-Feb-26 14,500                      4,833                                  2,417                                    1,611                                    1,208                                      1,128                                      967                                         767                         647                         569                         
GNW-7825 23-Feb-26 17,900                      5,967                                  2,983                                    1,989                                    1,492                                      1,393                                      1,194                                      946                         799                         702                         
GNW-95023 Twin Tub Baby Washer 23-Feb-26 20,950                      6,983                                  3,492                                    2,328                                    1,746                                      1,630                                      1,397                                      1,108                      935                         822                         
GNW-1606/23 S.S   Dryer 23-Feb-26 17,200                      5,733                                  2,867                                    1,911                                    1,433                                      1,339                                      1,147                                      909                         768                         675                         
GNW-1606 DLX S.S   Dryer (IMP) 23-Feb-26 17,900                      5,967                                  2,983                                    1,989                                    1,492                                      1,393                                      1,194                                      946                         799                         702                         
GN-6515 Washing Machine / GNW-3515 Dryer 10" 23-Feb-26 17,900                      5,967                                  2,983                                    1,989                                    1,492                                      1,393                                      1,194                                      946                         799                         702                         
GNW-1208 STD 23-Feb-26 19,995                      6,665                                  3,333                                    2,222                                    1,666                                      1,556                                      1,334                                      1,057                      893                         784                         
GNW-1208 DLX 23-Feb-26 21,300                      7,100                                  3,550                                    2,367                                    1,775                                      1,658                                      1,421                                      1,126                      951                         836                         
GNW-9525 23-Feb-26 20,900                      6,967                                  3,483                                    2,322                                    1,742                                      1,627                                      1,394                                      1,105                      933                         820                         
GNW-8525 23-Feb-26 21,700                      7,233                                  3,617                                    2,411                                    1,808                                      1,689                                      1,447                                      1,147                      969                         851                         
GNW-1719  Twin Tub Washing Machine 23-Feb-26 36,000                      12,000                                6,000                                    4,000                                    3,000                                      2,802                                      2,401                                      1,903                      1,607                     1,412                      
GN-7/25 Instant Geyser 23-Feb-26 22,302                      7,434                                  3,717                                    2,478                                    1,859                                      1,736                                      1,488                                      1,179                      996                         875                         
GN-10/25 Electric Instant Geyser 23-Feb-26 25,842                      8,614                                  4,307                                    2,871                                    2,154                                      2,011                                      1,724                                      1,366                      1,154                     1,014                      
GN-15/25 Electric Instant Geyser 23-Feb-26 28,910                      9,637                                  4,818                                    3,212                                    2,409                                      2,250                                      1,928                                      1,529                      1,291                     1,134                      
GN-30/24 Electric Instant Geyser 23-Feb-26 34,810                      11,603                                5,802                                    3,868                                    2,901                                      2,709                                      2,322                                      1,840                      1,554                     1,366                      
GNV-6026 WET/DRY&BLOW Vaccum Cleaner 23-Feb-26 29,488                      9,829                                  4,915                                    3,276                                    2,457                                      2,295                                      1,967                                      1,559                      1,317                     1,157                      
GNV-6023 DRY&BLOW Vaccum Cleaner 23-Feb-26 25,370                      8,457                                  4,228                                    2,819                                    2,114                                      1,974                                      1,692                                      1,341                      1,133                     995                         
GNV-4664T Model Turkey Vaccum Cleaner 23-Feb-26 33,040                      11,013                                5,507                                    3,671                                    2,753                                      2,571                                      2,204                                      1,747                      1,475                     1,296                      
GN-6025S.S DRY&BLOW Vacuum Cleaner 23-Feb-26 25,842                      8,614                                  4,307                                    2,871                                    2,154                                      2,011                                      1,724                                      1,366                      1,154                     1,014                      
GN-1158/21 Garment  Steamer 23-Feb-26 20,001                      6,667                                  3,334                                    2,222                                    1,667                                      1,557                                      1,334                                      1,057                      893                         785                         
GN-1159/21 Garment  Steamer 23-Feb-26 20,001                      6,667                                  3,334                                    2,222                                    1,667                                      1,557                                      1,334                                      1,057                      893                         785                         
GNR-2509 GD 23-Feb-26 59,950                      19,983                                9,992                                    6,661                                    4,996                                      4,666                                      3,999                                      3,170                      2,677                     2,352                      
GNR-1710 G.D (A) 23-Feb-26 79,000                      26,333                                13,167                                  8,778                                    6,583                                      6,148                                      5,269                                      4,177                      3,527                     3,099                      
GNR-1711 G.D (A) 23-Feb-26 84,000                      28,000                                14,000                                  9,333                                    7,000                                      6,537                                      5,603                                      4,441                      3,751                     3,296                      
GNR-1712 G.D (A) 23-Feb-26 87,000                      29,000                                14,500                                  9,667                                    7,250                                      6,771                                      5,803                                      4,600                      3,885                     3,413                      
GNR-1715 G.D (A) 23-Feb-26 94,000                      31,333                                15,667                                  10,444                                  7,833                                      7,316                                      6,270                                      4,970                      4,197                     3,688                      
GNR-1718 G.D 23-Feb-26 115,000                    38,333                                19,167                                  12,778                                  9,583                                      8,950                                      7,671                                      6,080                      5,135                     4,512                      
GNR-1710 G.D (A) Inverter 23-Feb-26 88,000                      29,333                                14,667                                  9,778                                    7,333                                      6,849                                      5,870                                      4,653                      3,929                     3,452                      
GNR-1711 G.D (A) Inverter 23-Feb-26 91,500                      30,500                                15,250                                  10,167                                  7,625                                      7,121                                      6,103                                      4,838                      4,085                     3,590                      
GNR-1712 G.D (A) Inverter 23-Feb-26 94,000                      31,333                                15,667                                  10,444                                  7,833                                      7,316                                      6,270                                      4,970                      4,197                     3,688                      

 

Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months 15 Months 18 Months for 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
C-Life 1.5 Ton Split Cl-18BS60 DC Inverter AC Heat and Cool with Sleep Mood Long Air Flow and LED Display / EMI RET114944 9-Mar-26 148,500                    49,500                                24,750                                  16,500                                  12,375                                    11,557                                    9,905                                      7,851                      6,631                     5,826                      
EcoStar AC 1.5-Ton Inv Emperor + ES-18EM01WS SA / EMI RET113656 9-Mar-26 146,700                    48,900                                24,450                                  16,300                                  12,225                                    11,417                                    9,785                                      7,756                      6,550                     5,755                      
EcoStar 1 Ton Inverter Split Air Conditioner with Both Heating and Cooling Features ES-12EM01WS SA Plus / EMI RET114141 9-Mar-26 121,200                    40,400                                20,200                                  13,467                                  10,100                                    9,432                                      8,084                                      6,408                      5,412                     4,755                      
Gree GS-24FITH1C 2 Ton Inverter Split Air Conditioner Heat and Cool Wifi Fairy Series / EMI RET109792 9-Mar-26 305,600                    101,867                              50,933                                  33,956                                  25,467                                    23,783                                    20,384                                    16,157                    13,645                   11,990                    

I-Plan Markting Tenure Exceed The Markup Will be Charged along with the Following Installment
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DIGITAL DEVICE EXPO -2026 CAMPAIGN VALID FROM 2ND MARCH TILL 31-MARCH-2026  
 I-Plan Markting Tenure Exceed The 
Markup Will be Charged along with 

the Following Installment 

aYs International 



TCL Elite Inverter AC 2 Ton 24HEA / EMI RET112196 9-Mar-26 211,200                    70,400                                35,200                                  23,467                                  17,600                                    16,437                                    14,087                                    11,166                    9,430                     8,286                      
ECO STAR SPLIT AC ES-12DU01 GC / EMI RET115685 9-Mar-26 125,600                    41,867                                20,933                                  13,956                                  10,467                                    9,775                                      8,378                                      6,641                      5,608                     4,928                      
ECO STAR SPLIT AC ES-18PR02W T3 / EMI RET115677 9-Mar-26 191,200                    63,733                                31,867                                  21,244                                  15,933                                    14,880                                    12,753                                    10,109                    8,537                     7,501                      
ECO STAR SPLIT AC ES-24DU01BC / EMI RET115697 9-Mar-26 222,300                    74,100                                37,050                                  24,700                                  18,525                                    17,301                                    14,828                                    11,753                    9,926                     8,721                      
ECO STAR SPLIT AC ES-24EM01WS / EMI RET115731 9-Mar-26 214,500                    71,500                                35,750                                  23,833                                  17,875                                    16,694                                    14,308                                    11,341                    9,577                     8,415                      
GREE SPLIT AC 18PITH11G / EMI RET113102 9-Mar-26 177,800                    59,267                                29,633                                  19,756                                  14,817                                    13,837                                    11,860                                    9,400                      7,939                     6,976                      
GREE SPLIT AC 18PITH11W / EMI RET112119 9-Mar-26 174,500                    58,167                                29,083                                  19,389                                  14,542                                    13,581                                    11,640                                    9,226                      7,791                     6,846                      
TCL SPLIT AC TAC-12HEB/2 / EMI RET110252 9-Mar-26 123,400                    41,133                                20,567                                  13,711                                  10,283                                    9,604                                      8,231                                      6,524                      5,510                     4,841                      
TCL SPLIT AC TAC-18HES-2 / EMI RET112774 9-Mar-26 163,400                    54,467                                27,233                                  18,156                                  13,617                                    12,717                                    10,899                                    8,639                      7,296                     6,411                      
SPLIT AC  / GREE SPLIT 1 TON  AC GS -12PITH14S TURBO  / EMI RET112840 9-Mar-26 150,000                    50,000                                25,000                                  16,667                                  12,500                                    11,674                                    10,005                                    7,931                      6,697                     5,885                      
SPLIT AC  / GREE SPLIT 1.5 TON AC GS -18PITH14W TURBO  / EMI RET115414 9-Mar-26 184,500                    61,500                                30,750                                  20,500                                  15,375                                    14,359                                    12,307                                    9,755                      8,238                     7,238                      
SPLIT AC  / GREE SPLIT AC 1 TON GS-12FITH7G ROYAL  / EMI RET112912 9-Mar-26 183,400                    61,133                                30,567                                  20,378                                  15,283                                    14,273                                    12,233                                    9,697                      8,189                     7,195                      
SPLIT AC  / GREE SPLIT AC 1.5 TON GS-18PITH14S TURBO  / EMI RET112933 9-Mar-26 185,600                    61,867                                30,933                                  20,622                                  15,467                                    14,444                                    12,380                                    9,813                      8,287                     7,282                      
HAIER SPLIT AC 1.0 Ton HSU-13HFAB (W) / EMI RET115319 9-Mar-26 130,000                    43,333                                21,667                                  14,444                                  10,833                                    10,117                                    8,671                                      6,873                      5,804                     5,100                      
HAIER SPLIT AC 1.0 Ton HSU-13HFCS (W) / EMI RET115810 9-Mar-26 124,500                    41,500                                20,750                                  13,833                                  10,375                                    9,689                                      8,304                                      6,582                      5,559                     4,884                      
HAIER SPLIT AC 1.5 Ton HSU-18HJ DC (G) / EMI RET113108 9-Mar-26 263,400                    87,800                                43,900                                  29,267                                  21,950                                    20,499                                    17,569                                    13,926                    11,761                   10,334                    
HAIER SPLIT AC 1.5 Ton HSU-19HFCA (W) / EMI RET115303 9-Mar-26 144,500                    48,167                                24,083                                  16,056                                  12,042                                    11,246                                    9,638                                      7,640                      6,452                     5,669                      
HAIER SPLIT AC 1.5 Ton HSU-19HFPAA GOLDEN / EMI RET115511 9-Mar-26 182,800                    60,933                                30,467                                  20,311                                  15,233                                    14,226                                    12,193                                    9,665                      8,162                     7,172                      
HAIER SPLIT AC 1.5 Ton HSU-20HFTEX (OW) / EMI RET115322 9-Mar-26 178,900                    59,633                                29,817                                  19,878                                  14,908                                    13,923                                    11,933                                    9,459                      7,988                     7,019                      
HAIER SPLIT AC 1.5 Ton HSU-20HJUV GOLDEN PASHA / EMI RET115341 9-Mar-26 226,700                    75,567                                37,783                                  25,189                                  18,892                                    17,643                                    15,121                                    11,986                    10,122                   8,894                      
HAIER SPLIT AC 2.0 Ton HSU-24HFAB-T3 (GRAY) / EMI RET115957 9-Mar-26 223,400                    74,467                                37,233                                  24,822                                  18,617                                    17,386                                    14,901                                    11,811                    9,975                     8,765                      
HAIER SPLIT AC 2.0 Ton HSU-24HFCD/012USDC W / EMI RET111490 9-Mar-26 213,400                    71,133                                35,567                                  23,711                                  17,783                                    16,608                                    14,234                                    11,283                    9,528                     8,372                      
HAIER SPLIT AC 1.5 Ton SOLAR HYBRID-1 (W) / EMI RET113907 9-Mar-26 333,400                    111,133                              55,567                                  37,044                                  27,783                                    25,947                                    22,238                                    17,627                    14,886                   13,080                    
HAIER SPLIT AC 1.5 Ton 18HFTCD (W) -T3 / EMI RET113702 9-Mar-26 202,800                    67,600                                33,800                                  22,533                                  16,900                                    15,783                                    13,527                                    10,722                    9,055                     7,956                      
HAIER SPLIT AC 1 Ton  HSU-13HFAB T-3 GRAY / EMI RET115323 9-Mar-26 135,600                    45,200                                22,600                                  15,067                                  11,300                                    10,553                                    9,045                                      7,169                      6,055                     5,320                      
HAIER SPLIT AC 1 Ton HSU-14HFTEX DG T-3 GRAY / EMI RET115633 9-Mar-26 145,600                    48,533                                24,267                                  16,178                                  12,133                                    11,331                                    9,712                                      7,698                      6,501                     5,712                      
HAIER SPLIT AC 1.5 Ton HSU-19HFAB T-3 W / EMI RET115320 9-Mar-26 166,700                    55,567                                27,783                                  18,522                                  13,892                                    12,974                                    11,119                                    8,814                      7,443                     6,540                      
HAIER SPLIT AC 1.5 Ton HSU-19HFPAA BLACK / EMI RET115338 9-Mar-26 182,800                    60,933                                30,467                                  20,311                                  15,233                                    14,226                                    12,193                                    9,665                      8,162                     7,172                      
Eco Star 1 Ton Heat & Cool Split AC ES-12AR01W T3 Louver Position Memory Function / EMI RET116501 9-Mar-26 120,600                    40,200                                20,100                                  13,400                                  10,050                                    9,386                                      8,044                                      6,376                      5,385                     4,731                      
Eco Star 1 Ton Heat & Cool Split AC ES-12NV01W T3 Multi Health Filters / EMI RET116499 9-Mar-26 120,600                    40,200                                20,100                                  13,400                                  10,050                                    9,386                                      8,044                                      6,376                      5,385                     4,731                      
Eco Star 1.5 Ton Heat & Cool Split  AC ES-18DU02 WG Self-diagnosis for low refrigerant / EMI RET116507 9-Mar-26 131,500                    43,833                                21,917                                  14,611                                  10,958                                    10,234                                    8,771                                      6,953                      5,871                     5,159                      
Eco Star 1.5 Ton Heat & Cool Split AC ES-18NV01W T3 Intelligent Wi-Fi Function / EMI RET116500 9-Mar-26 152,300                    50,767                                25,383                                  16,922                                  12,692                                    11,853                                    10,159                                    8,052                      6,800                     5,975                      
LG MRM SPLIT AC S4NWABJAF31 1TON / EMI RET116527 9-Mar-26 191,200                    63,733                                31,867                                  21,244                                  15,933                                    14,880                                    12,753                                    10,109                    8,537                     7,501                      
LG MRM SPLIT AC S4NWAHKLF31 1.5TON / EMI RET116526 9-Mar-26 237,500                    79,167                                39,583                                  26,389                                  19,792                                    18,484                                    15,842                                    12,557                    10,604                   9,318                      
LG MRM 2 Ton Inverter Split AC S4NWBDK2F31 Dual Inverter Compressor / EMI RET116525 9-Mar-26 294,000                    98,000                                49,000                                  32,667                                  24,500                                    22,881                                    19,610                                    15,544                    13,127                   11,534                    
TCL 1 TON SPLIT AC 12SVN-AI-11 9-Mar-26 124,500                    41,500                                20,750                                  13,833                                  10,375                                    9,689                                      8,304                                      6,582                      5,559                     4,884                      
TCL 1.5 TON SPLIT AC 18T5-FRESH 9-Mar-26 250,000                    83,333                                41,667                                  27,778                                  20,833                                    19,456                                    16,676                                    13,218                    11,162                   9,808                      
TCL 1 TON SPLIT AC AC 12SVN-AI-21 9-Mar-26 124,500                    41,500                                20,750                                  13,833                                  10,375                                    9,689                                      8,304                                      6,582                      5,559                     4,884                      
TCL 1 TON SPLIT AC AC 12T5-FRESH 9-Mar-26 194,500                    64,833                                32,417                                  21,611                                  16,208                                    15,137                                    12,974                                    10,283                    8,684                     7,631                      
TCL 1.5 TON SPLIT AC AC 18SVN-EX-31W 9-Mar-26 142,300                    47,433                                23,717                                  15,811                                  11,858                                    11,075                                    9,492                                      7,524                      6,354                     5,583                      
TCL 1 TON SPLIT AC AC TAC-12T3-PRO-11 9-Mar-26 138,900                    46,300                                23,150                                  15,433                                  11,575                                    10,810                                    9,265                                      7,344                      6,202                     5,449                      
TCL 1 TON SPLIT AC AC TAC-24T3-PRO 21 9-Mar-26 222,300                    74,100                                37,050                                  24,700                                  18,525                                    17,301                                    14,828                                    11,753                    9,926                     8,721                      
TCL 1 TON SPLIT AC TAC-12T3-PRO-12 9-Mar-26 138,900                    46,300                                23,150                                  15,433                                  11,575                                    10,810                                    9,265                                      7,344                      6,202                     5,449                      
TCL 1.5 TON SPLIT AC TAC-18T3 PRO-12 9-Mar-26 183,400                    61,133                                30,567                                  20,378                                  15,283                                    14,273                                    12,233                                    9,697                      8,189                     7,195                      
TCL 1.5 TON SPLIT AC TAC-18T3 PRO-21 9-Mar-26 183,400                    61,133                                30,567                                  20,378                                  15,283                                    14,273                                    12,233                                    9,697                      8,189                     7,195                      
TCL 2 TON  SPLIT AC TAC-24T3-PRO 2 9-Mar-26 221,200                    73,733                                36,867                                  24,578                                  18,433                                    17,215                                    14,755                                    11,695                    9,877                     8,678                      
TCL 2 TON SPLIT AC TAC-24T3-PRO-12 9-Mar-26 222,300                    74,100                                37,050                                  24,700                                  18,525                                    17,301                                    14,828                                    11,753                    9,926                     8,721                      
ECO STAR SPLIT AC 1.5 TON ES-18DU01WG SA+ / EMI RET113022 9-Mar-26 146,700                    48,900                                24,450                                  16,300                                  12,225                                    11,417                                    9,785                                      7,756                      6,550                     5,755                      
ECO STAR SPLIT AC 2 TON ES-24DU01WG SA+ / EMI RET115683 9-Mar-26 214,500                    71,500                                35,750                                  23,833                                  17,875                                    16,694                                    14,308                                    11,341                    9,577                     8,415                      
SIGNATURE AIR CUTTER SAR 621 BLACK/ EMI RET115817 9-Mar-26 79,800                      26,600                                13,300                                  8,867                                    6,650                                      6,210                                      5,323                                      4,219                      3,563                     3,131                      
Signature 9500X Smart Air Fryer 9.5 Liters Fast and Easy to Operate and Clean / EMI RET114830 9-Mar-26 49,900                      16,633                                8,317                                    5,544                                    4,158                                      3,883                                      3,328                                      2,638                      2,228                     1,958                      
SIGNATURE AIR FRYER 4500M 4.5 Liter / EMI RET115433 9-Mar-26 20,800                      6,933                                  3,467                                    2,311                                    1,733                                      1,619                                      1,387                                      1,100                      929                         816                         
SIGNATURE AIR FRYER 5500M 5.5 Liter / EMI RET115329 9-Mar-26 24,600                      8,200                                  4,100                                    2,733                                    2,050                                      1,915                                      1,641                                      1,301                      1,098                     965                         
SIGNATURE AIR FRYER 10000X / EMI RET116127 9-Mar-26 51,500                      17,167                                8,583                                    5,722                                    4,292                                      4,008                                      3,435                                      2,723                      2,299                     2,020                      
National Distributer 6 Liter Air Fryer AF-339 Digital Air Fryer / EMI RET116519 9-Mar-26 14,100                      4,700                                  2,350                                    1,567                                    1,175                                      1,097                                      940                                         745                         630                         553                         
Royal Air Purifier RAP 5000 Revolutionizing Air Purification with Advanced Features / EMI RET114384 9-Mar-26 31,900                      10,633                                5,317                                    3,544                                    2,658                                      2,483                                      2,128                                      1,687                      1,424                     1,252                      
GFC Air Purifier GF-270 with Smart Dust Sensor and Low Noise / EMI RET115053 9-Mar-26 40,200                      13,400                                6,700                                    4,467                                    3,350                                      3,129                                      2,681                                      2,125                      1,795                     1,577                      
SIGNATURE AIR PURIFIER P200/ EMI RET114810 9-Mar-26 44,400                      14,800                                7,400                                    4,933                                    3,700                                      3,455                                      2,962                                      2,347                      1,982                     1,742                      
Signature Blender B300 - 1.5L Glass Jug, 600W High Speed Motor, Compact Countertop Design / EMI RET114821 9-Mar-26 15,500                      5,167                                  2,583                                    1,722                                    1,292                                      1,206                                      1,034                                      820                         692                         608                         
Signature Blender B500 - 1.2L Glass Jug, 800W Motor, Compact Design in Empire Red / EMI RET114832 9-Mar-26 14,800                      4,933                                  2,467                                    1,644                                    1,233                                      1,152                                      987                                         782                         661                         581                         
Signature Blender B600 - 1500ml Glass Jug, 1250W High Power, Smart Blender with Stainless Finish / EMI RET114833 9-Mar-26 17,900                      5,967                                  2,983                                    1,989                                    1,492                                      1,393                                      1,194                                      946                         799                         702                         
Aardee 4 Speeds Juicer Blender and Grinder ARFB-1288G / EMI RET108817 9-Mar-26 13,700                      4,567                                  2,283                                    1,522                                    1,142                                      1,066                                      914                                         724                         612                         537                         
SIGNATURE BLENDER B800/ EMI RET114834 9-Mar-26 27,700                      9,233                                  4,617                                    3,078                                    2,308                                      2,156                                      1,848                                      1,465                      1,237                     1,087                      
SIGNATURE BLENDER B800-PLUS/ EMI RET115822 9-Mar-26 31,400                      10,467                                5,233                                    3,489                                    2,617                                      2,444                                      2,094                                      1,660                      1,402                     1,232                      
SIGNATURE BUILT IN MICROWAVE M34AF#S9/ EMI RET115308 9-Mar-26 121,700                    40,567                                20,283                                  13,522                                  10,142                                    9,471                                      8,118                                      6,434                      5,434                     4,775                      
HAIER BUILT IN OVEN 25 liters HMW-25NG23 / EMI RET112609 9-Mar-26 69,500                      23,167                                11,583                                  7,722                                    5,792                                      5,409                                      4,636                                      3,675                      3,103                     2,727                      
HAIER BUILT IN OVEN 25 liters HMW-25NG24 / EMI RET112608 9-Mar-26 100,000                    33,333                                16,667                                  11,111                                  8,333                                      7,783                                      6,670                                      5,287                      4,465                     3,923                      
HAIER BUILT IN OVEN 32 liters HMW-32300S / EMI RET116046 9-Mar-26 40,100                      13,367                                6,683                                    4,456                                    3,342                                      3,121                                      2,675                                      2,120                      1,790                     1,573                      
HAIER BUILT IN OVEN 76 liters HOX-FP3AGB / EMI RET116045 9-Mar-26 141,200                    47,067                                23,533                                  15,689                                  11,767                                    10,989                                    9,418                                      7,465                      6,305                     5,540                      
Care 9001 Built In Electric Automatic Oven Black/Silver Stainless Steel Body and Touch Button Easy To Clean / EMI RET113691 9-Mar-26 64,100                      21,367                                10,683                                  7,122                                    5,342                                      4,989                                      4,276                                      3,389                      2,862                     2,515                      
SIGNATURE BUILT IN OVEN MT13R 72 Liter / EMI RET115239 9-Mar-26 118,000                    39,333                                19,667                                  13,111                                  9,833                                      9,183                                      7,871                                      6,239                      5,269                     4,629                      
SIGNATURE BUILT IN OVEN MT13ST 72 Liter / EMI RET115240 9-Mar-26 181,800                    60,600                                30,300                                  20,200                                  15,150                                    14,149                                    12,126                                    9,612                      8,117                     7,133                      
SIGNATURE BUILT IN OVEN MT170/ EMI RET114968 9-Mar-26 188,800                    62,933                                31,467                                  20,978                                  15,733                                    14,693                                    12,593                                    9,982                      8,430                     7,407                      
SIGNATURE COFFEE MAKER CM25 9-Mar-26 40,500                      13,500                                6,750                                    4,500                                    3,375                                      3,152                                      2,701                                      2,141                      1,808                     1,589                      
HAIER DEEP FREEZER 245 liters  245 INV (WHITE) / EMI RET112804 9-Mar-26 89,500                      29,833                                14,917                                  9,944                                    7,458                                      6,965                                      5,970                                      4,732                      3,996                     3,511                      
HAIER DEEP FREEZER 385 liters 385H / EMI RET101886 9-Mar-26 104,500                    34,833                                17,417                                  11,611                                  8,708                                      8,133                                      6,970                                      5,525                      4,666                     4,100                      
HAIER DEEP FREEZER 285 liters HDF-285 INVERTER / EMI RET112803 9-Mar-26 92,800                      30,933                                15,467                                  10,311                                  7,733                                      7,222                                      6,190                                      4,906                      4,144                     3,641                      
HAIER DEEP FREEZER 545 liters HDF-545DD / EMI RET101889 9-Mar-26 138,900                    46,300                                23,150                                  15,433                                  11,575                                    10,810                                    9,265                                      7,344                      6,202                     5,449                      
VARIOLINE INTERCOOL DEEP FREEZER DF210SINGLE 160 Liter / EMI RET107382 9-Mar-26 86,300                      28,767                                14,383                                  9,589                                    7,192                                      6,716                                      5,756                                      4,563                      3,853                     3,386                      
VARIOLINE INTERCOOL DEEP FREEZER DF515TWIN / EMI RET107389 9-Mar-26 112,300                    37,433                                18,717                                  12,478                                  9,358                                      8,740                                      7,491                                      5,937                      5,014                     4,406                      
VARIOLINE INTERCOOL DEEP FREEZER DF618TWIN / EMI RET107390 9-Mar-26 120,600                    40,200                                20,100                                  13,400                                  10,050                                    9,386                                      8,044                                      6,376                      5,385                     4,731                      
VARIOLINE INTERCOOL DEEP FREEZER TDF-413 TWIN / EMI RET101896 9-Mar-26 106,200                    35,400                                17,700                                  11,800                                  8,850                                      8,265                                      7,084                                      5,615                      4,742                     4,167                      
SIGNATURE DEEP FREEZER HM13/ EMI RET115771 9-Mar-26 87,800                      29,267                                14,633                                  9,756                                    7,317                                      6,833                                      5,856                                      4,642                      3,920                     3,445                      
HAIER DEEP FREEZER  HDF-285  IG 285 liters Warranty 10 years STAR GRAY / EMI RET115842 9-Mar-26 92,800                      30,933                                15,467                                  10,311                                  7,733                                      7,222                                      6,190                                      4,906                      4,144                     3,641                      
HAIER DEEP FREEZER  HDF-385 IG 385 liters Warranty 10 years STAR GRAY / EMI RET116465 9-Mar-26 110,000                    36,667                                18,333                                  12,222                                  9,167                                      8,561                                      7,337                                      5,816                      4,911                     4,316                      
VARIOLINE INTERCOOL DEEP FREEZER ICE-400 9-Mar-26 142,700                    47,567                                23,783                                  15,856                                  11,892                                    11,106                                    9,518                                      7,545                      6,372                     5,599                      
VARIOLINE INTERCOOL DEEP FREEZER ICE-500 9-Mar-26 157,100                    52,367                                26,183                                  17,456                                  13,092                                    12,226                                    10,479                                    8,306                      7,015                     6,163                      
SIGNATURE DISH WASHER DW 200 / EMI RET115647 9-Mar-26 113,100                    37,700                                18,850                                  12,567                                  9,425                                      8,802                                      7,544                                      5,980                      5,050                     4,437                      
HAIER DRYER 500 Watts HD100-AR376PGU1 DRYER / EMI RET115350 9-Mar-26 266,700                    88,900                                44,450                                  29,633                                  22,225                                    20,756                                    17,789                                    14,101                    11,908                   10,463                    
Super Asia SD 525 Crystal Quick Spinner 5 KG Capacity Rust Proof and Powerful Motor / EMI RET113493 9-Mar-26 19,400                      6,467                                  3,233                                    2,156                                    1,617                                      1,510                                      1,294                                      1,026                      866                         761                         
Super Asia SD572 Plus Crystal Dryer (10 kg) / EMI RET112440 9-Mar-26 24,400                      8,133                                  4,067                                    2,711                                    2,033                                      1,899                                      1,628                                      1,290                      1,089                     957                         
Super Asia SD570 Crystal Dryer (10 kg) / EMI RET112415 9-Mar-26 24,300                      8,100                                  4,050                                    2,700                                    2,025                                      1,891                                      1,621                                      1,285                      1,085                     953                         
Super Asia Spinner SDM-620 Ideal 7 KG Rust Proof with Auto Brake System and Energy Efficient / EMI RET101600 9-Mar-26 23,900                      7,967                                  3,983                                    2,656                                    1,992                                      1,860                                      1,594                                      1,264                      1,067                     938                         
Super Asia 35 Gallon Geyser GEH735-AI Electric and Gas Auto Ignition / EMI RET109693 9-Mar-26 59,200                      19,733                                9,867                                    6,578                                    4,933                                      4,607                                      3,949                                      3,130                      2,643                     2,323                      
METRO ELECTRIC ELECTRIC GAS GEYSER SUPER DELUX MEG-825GE / EMI RET116132 9-Mar-26 36,900                      12,300                                6,150                                    4,100                                    3,075                                      2,872                                      2,461                                      1,951                      1,648                     1,448                      
BOSS KE-10CL Electric Water Heater 10 Liters Water Capacity 1500 Watts / EMI RET109982 9-Mar-26 20,350                      6,783                                  3,392                                    2,261                                    1,696                                      1,584                                      1,357                                      1,076                      909                         798                         
Ocean Electric Geyser Smart 15 Litres - Blue / EMI RET113221 9-Mar-26 18,300                      6,100                                  3,050                                    2,033                                    1,525                                      1,424                                      1,221                                      968                         817                         718                         
Ocean Smart 10L Blue Instant Electric Geyser / EMI RET114806 9-Mar-26 15,800                      5,267                                  2,633                                    1,756                                    1,317                                      1,230                                      1,054                                      835                         705                         620                         
Ocean Semi Electric Geyser 40 liter Energy Saver / EMI RET113206 9-Mar-26 19,100                      6,367                                  3,183                                    2,122                                    1,592                                      1,486                                      1,274                                      1,010                      853                         749                         
Super Asia REH10 Electric Geyser with 10 Liter Water Capacity / EMI RET114209 9-Mar-26 30,300                      10,100                                5,050                                    3,367                                    2,525                                      2,358                                      2,021                                      1,602                      1,353                     1,189                      
Super Asia SEH-10 Electric Water Heater 10 Liters Capacity / EMI RET108566 9-Mar-26 27,800                      9,267                                  4,633                                    3,089                                    2,317                                      2,164                                      1,854                                      1,470                      1,241                     1,091                      
Care Fast Electric Geyser C-15 15 Liter Strong Design and Leak Proof Safety Black/Maroon - Black / EMI RET115188 9-Mar-26 23,700                      7,900                                  3,950                                    2,633                                    1,975                                      1,844                                      1,581                                      1,253                      1,058                     930                         
Ocean Electric Geyser Smart 25L 25 Liter Imported Heating Element Red/Black/Grey/Blue - Red / EMI RET115033 9-Mar-26 21,000                      7,000                                  3,500                                    2,333                                    1,750                                      1,634                                      1,401                                      1,110                      938                         824                         
SIGNATURE ELECTRIC GEYSER WH30 VERTICAL/ EMI RET115001 9-Mar-26 38,000                      12,667                                6,333                                    4,222                                    3,167                                      2,957                                      2,535                                      2,009                      1,697                     1,491                      
SIGNATURE ELECTRIC GEYSER WH50 VERTICAL/ EMI RET115002 9-Mar-26 45,400                      15,133                                7,567                                    5,044                                    3,783                                      3,533                                      3,028                                      2,400                      2,027                     1,781                      
SIGNATURE ELECTRIC GEYSER WH80 VERTICAL/ EMI RET115005 9-Mar-26 64,600                      21,533                                10,767                                  7,178                                    5,383                                      5,028                                      4,309                                      3,415                      2,884                     2,534                      
GOLDEN FUJI ELECTRIC GEYSER GF-10CH / EMI RET108685 9-Mar-26 20,900                      6,967                                  3,483                                    2,322                                    1,742                                      1,627                                      1,394                                      1,105                      933                         820                         
WELCOME ELECTRIC GEYSER SEMI 40LTR / EMI RET116077 9-Mar-26 22,800                      7,600                                  3,800                                    2,533                                    1,900                                      1,774                                      1,521                                      1,205                      1,018                     895                         
SIGNATURE ELECTRIC GEYSER WH10 DIGITAL / EMI RET116113 9-Mar-26 24,500                      8,167                                  4,083                                    2,722                                    2,042                                      1,907                                      1,634                                      1,295                      1,094                     961                         
SIGNATURE ELECTRIC GEYSER WH15 DIGITAL / EMI RET116119 9-Mar-26 28,200                      9,400                                  4,700                                    3,133                                    2,350                                      2,195                                      1,881                                      1,491                      1,259                     1,106                      
SIGNATURE ELECTRIC GEYSER WH30 DIGITAL / EMI RET116120 9-Mar-26 38,000                      12,667                                6,333                                    4,222                                    3,167                                      2,957                                      2,535                                      2,009                      1,697                     1,491                      
METRO ELECTRIC ELECTRIC GEYSER ME-930L / EMI RET116138 9-Mar-26 19,700                      6,567                                  3,283                                    2,189                                    1,642                                      1,533                                      1,314                                      1,042                      880                         773                         
METRO ELECTRIC ELECTRIC GEYSER ME-950L / EMI RET116140 9-Mar-26 22,200                      7,400                                  3,700                                    2,467                                    1,850                                      1,728                                      1,481                                      1,174                      991                         871                         
METRO ELECTRIC ELECTRIC GEYSER ME-960L / EMI RET116141 9-Mar-26 23,400                      7,800                                  3,900                                    2,600                                    1,950                                      1,821                                      1,561                                      1,237                      1,045                     918                         
WELCOME ELECTRIC GEYSER SEMI INSTANT 80LTR / EMI RET116206 9-Mar-26 25,200                      8,400                                  4,200                                    2,800                                    2,100                                      1,961                                      1,681                                      1,332                      1,125                     989                         
NAS GAS ELECTRIC GEYSER 10 Gallons 1500W  DE10 / EMI RET101380 9-Mar-26 23,000                      7,667                                  3,833                                    2,556                                    1,917                                      1,790                                      1,534                                      1,216                      1,027                     902                         
NAS GAS ELECTRIC / GASS GEYSER 35 GALLONS DE-35 SUPER DULUX / EMI RET101331 9-Mar-26 45,800                      15,267                                7,633                                    5,089                                    3,817                                      3,564                                      3,055                                      2,421                      2,045                     1,797                      
NAS GAS ELECTRIC GEYSER 30 Liters 1500W SEM-300 / EMI RET113449 9-Mar-26 28,500                      9,500                                  4,750                                    3,167                                    2,375                                      2,218                                      1,901                                      1,507                      1,273                     1,118                      
Signature Electric Heater HT90 2 Adjustable Speeds and Heat Adjustment Knob with 1-Year Warranty / EMI RET115077 9-Mar-26 11,000                      3,667                                  1,833                                    1,222                                    917                                         856                                         734                                         582                         491                         432                         
SIGNATURE ELECTRIC HEATER FT-70 / EMI RET116209 9-Mar-26 36,800                      12,267                                6,133                                    4,089                                    3,067                                      2,864                                      2,455                                      1,946                      1,643                     1,444                      
SIGNATURE FAN FDC20 / EMI RET115848 9-Mar-26 20,800                      6,933                                  3,467                                    2,311                                    1,733                                      1,619                                      1,387                                      1,100                      929                         816                         
SIGNATURE FAN FAC 10 WHITE/ EMI RET115704 9-Mar-26 16,600                      5,533                                  2,767                                    1,844                                    1,383                                      1,292                                      1,107                                      878                         741                         651                         
SIGNATURE FAN FAC 15 BALCK/ EMI RET115705 9-Mar-26 18,800                      6,267                                  3,133                                    2,089                                    1,567                                      1,463                                      1,254                                      994                         839                         738                         



HAIER FLOOR STANDING 2.0 Ton HPU-24HDZ/CA/DC(W) / EMI RET109358 9-Mar-26 295,600                    98,533                                49,267                                  32,844                                  24,633                                    23,005                                    19,717                                    15,629                    13,199                   11,597                    
HAIER FLOOR STANDING 2.0 Ton HPU-24HE/DC(X-IK) / EMI RET114001 9-Mar-26 286,700                    95,567                                47,783                                  31,856                                  23,892                                    22,313                                    19,123                                    15,158                    12,801                   11,248                    
HAIER FLOOR STANDING 4.0 Ton HPU-48E/DC / EMI RET113720 9-Mar-26 611,200                    203,733                              101,867                               67,911                                  50,933                                    47,567                                    40,768                                    32,315                    27,290                   23,979                    
ECO STAR FLOOR STAND 2 TON EF-24GL02S / EMI RET115698 9-Mar-26 344,500                    114,833                              57,417                                  38,278                                  28,708                                    26,811                                    22,979                                    18,214                    15,382                   13,516                    
Super Asia Food Processor FP9090 / EMI RET105565 9-Mar-26 12,400                      4,133                                  2,067                                    1,378                                    1,033                                      965                                         827                                         656                         554                         486                         
Signature All in One Garment Steamer GS55 Powerful Steam with Builtin Iron Board / EMI RET114935 9-Mar-26 49,900                      16,633                                8,317                                    5,544                                    4,158                                      3,883                                      3,328                                      2,638                      2,228                     1,958                      
SIGNATURE GARMENT STEAMER GS-20 / EMI RET115613 9-Mar-26 16,600                      5,533                                  2,767                                    1,844                                    1,383                                      1,292                                      1,107                                      878                         741                         651                         
SIGNATURE GARMENT STEAMER GS80 / EMI RET116524 9-Mar-26 51,500                      17,167                                8,583                                    5,722                                    4,292                                      4,008                                      3,435                                      2,723                      2,299                     2,020                      
Ocean 55G Gas Geyser Auto Supreme 55 Gallons Capacity / EMI RET113201 9-Mar-26 50,500                      16,833                                8,417                                    5,611                                    4,208                                      3,930                                      3,368                                      2,670                      2,255                     1,981                      
Nas Gas Gas Room Heater DG 888 Safety Device and Easy Ignition / EMI RET101523 9-Mar-26 11,400                      3,800                                  1,900                                    1,267                                    950                                         887                                         760                                         603                         509                         447                         
Ocean 35 Gallon Geyser Electric and Gas Auto Supreme 35G / EMI RET113204 9-Mar-26 49,900                      16,633                                8,317                                    5,544                                    4,158                                      3,883                                      3,328                                      2,638                      2,228                     1,958                      
Signature Hand Blender HQ800 - 1000W 3-in-1 Immersion Blender with Variable Speed Control / EMI RET114828 9-Mar-26 14,700                      4,900                                  2,450                                    1,633                                    1,225                                      1,144                                      981                                         777                         656                         577                         
HAIER HOB 72 cm HCC-6321 DGG / EMI RET115929 9-Mar-26 32,800                      10,933                                5,467                                    3,644                                    2,733                                      2,553                                      2,188                                      1,734                      1,465                     1,287                      
HAIER HOB 75 cm HCC633DGG / EMI RET113820 9-Mar-26 26,900                      8,967                                  4,483                                    2,989                                    2,242                                      2,094                                      1,794                                      1,422                      1,201                     1,055                      
HAIER HOB 75 CM  HCC-Q57326-N / EMI RET115926 9-Mar-26 42,300                      14,100                                7,050                                    4,700                                    3,525                                      3,292                                      2,821                                      2,236                      1,889                     1,660                      
Care Built-in Gas Hob-30 Glass / EMI RET111028 9-Mar-26 19,100                      6,367                                  3,183                                    2,122                                    1,592                                      1,486                                      1,274                                      1,010                      853                         749                         
Ocean WH-334 Built in Hob Stainless Steel / EMI RET113228 9-Mar-26 23,600                      7,867                                  3,933                                    2,622                                    1,967                                      1,837                                      1,574                                      1,248                      1,054                     926                         
OCEAN HOB WH-593  (W) / EMI RET113230 / EMI RET113230 9-Mar-26 18,100                      6,033                                  3,017                                    2,011                                    1,508                                      1,409                                      1,207                                      957                         808                         710                         
SIGNATURE 30cm EMECREIC HOB 2308 / EMI RET115108 9-Mar-26 39,200                      13,067                                6,533                                    4,356                                    3,267                                      3,051                                      2,615                                      2,073                      1,750                     1,538                      
SIGNATURE HOB 3765BG / EMI RET115289 9-Mar-26 48,000                      16,000                                8,000                                    5,333                                    4,000                                      3,736                                      3,202                                      2,538                      2,143                     1,883                      
SIGNATURE HOB 3766G#S4 / EMI RET114770 9-Mar-26 30,800                      10,267                                5,133                                    3,422                                    2,567                                      2,397                                      2,054                                      1,628                      1,375                     1,208                      
SIGNATURE HOB 4600TS#S4 / EMI RET114771 9-Mar-26 45,500                      15,167                                7,583                                    5,056                                    3,792                                      3,541                                      3,035                                      2,406                      2,032                     1,785                      
SIGNATURE HOB 3766TG#S4/ EMI RET109682 9-Mar-26 44,300                      14,767                                7,383                                    4,922                                    3,692                                      3,448                                      2,955                                      2,342                      1,978                     1,738                      
SIGNATURE HOB 3900BFS NG/ EMI RET114974 9-Mar-26 60,900                      20,300                                10,150                                  6,767                                    5,075                                      4,740                                      4,062                                      3,220                      2,719                     2,389                      
SIGNATURE HOB 5900 TG M/ EMI RET115766 9-Mar-26 77,700                      25,900                                12,950                                  8,633                                    6,475                                      6,047                                      5,183                                      4,108                      3,469                     3,048                      
SIGNATURE HOB 5906 BGF/ EMI RET115762 9-Mar-26 61,300                      20,433                                10,217                                  6,811                                    5,108                                      4,771                                      4,089                                      3,241                      2,737                     2,405                      
SIGNATURE HOB 5907 TS/ EMI RET115775 9-Mar-26 61,300                      20,433                                10,217                                  6,811                                    5,108                                      4,771                                      4,089                                      3,241                      2,737                     2,405                      
SIGNATURE HOB 5907 TSBF/ EMI RET115774 9-Mar-26 79,800                      26,600                                13,300                                  8,867                                    6,650                                      6,210                                      5,323                                      4,219                      3,563                     3,131                      
SIGNATURE HOB 5908/ EMI RET115111 9-Mar-26 92,100                      30,700                                15,350                                  10,233                                  7,675                                      7,168                                      6,143                                      4,869                      4,112                     3,613                      
NAS GAS HOB 3 Burners DG222 BK / EMI RET103987 9-Mar-26 19,600                      6,533                                  3,267                                    2,178                                    1,633                                      1,525                                      1,307                                      1,036                      875                         769                         
NAS GAS HOB 3-burner DG227S / EMI RET103989 9-Mar-26 27,200                      9,067                                  4,533                                    3,022                                    2,267                                      2,117                                      1,814                                      1,438                      1,214                     1,067                      
NAS GAS HOB 3 Burners DG-333BK / EMI RET103991 9-Mar-26 20,100                      6,700                                  3,350                                    2,233                                    1,675                                      1,564                                      1,341                                      1,063                      897                         789                         
NAS GAS HOB 3 Burners DG444BK / EMI RET103993 9-Mar-26 20,400                      6,800                                  3,400                                    2,267                                    1,700                                      1,588                                      1,361                                      1,079                      911                         800                         
NAS GAS HOB 5 Burners DG555 / EMI RET103995 9-Mar-26 25,300                      8,433                                  4,217                                    2,811                                    2,108                                      1,969                                      1,688                                      1,338                      1,130                     993                         
NAS GAS HOB 3 Burners DG931BK / EMI RET108860 9-Mar-26 17,600                      5,867                                  2,933                                    1,956                                    1,467                                      1,370                                      1,174                                      931                         786                         690                         
NAS GAS HOB 3 Burners DG932BK / EMI RET109038 9-Mar-26 22,800                      7,600                                  3,800                                    2,533                                    1,900                                      1,774                                      1,521                                      1,205                      1,018                     895                         
NAS GAS HOB 3 Burners DG933BK / EMI RET108918 9-Mar-26 24,400                      8,133                                  4,067                                    2,711                                    2,033                                      1,899                                      1,628                                      1,290                      1,089                     957                         
NAS GAS HOB glass top 2 Burners DG-GN2 / EMI RET104000 9-Mar-26 15,700                      5,233                                  2,617                                    1,744                                    1,308                                      1,222                                      1,047                                      830                         701                         616                         
NAS GAS HOB 3 Burners DGGN3 / EMI RET104001 9-Mar-26 20,600                      6,867                                  3,433                                    2,289                                    1,717                                      1,603                                      1,374                                      1,089                      920                         808                         
HAIER HOB  HCC-Q67366-L 3 burners (LPG) / EMI RET116448 9-Mar-26 51,700                      17,233                                8,617                                    5,744                                    4,308                                      4,024                                      3,448                                      2,733                      2,308                     2,028                      
HAIER HOB  HCC-Q88396-N 4 burners GLASS BLACK / EMI RET116449 9-Mar-26 66,700                      22,233                                11,117                                  7,411                                    5,558                                      5,191                                      4,449                                      3,527                      2,978                     2,617                      
HAIER HOOD 90 cm HCH-9004TN / EMI RET116259 9-Mar-26 55,000                      18,333                                9,167                                    6,111                                    4,583                                      4,280                                      3,669                                      2,908                      2,456                     2,158                      
HAIER HOOD 90 cm HCH-9022G  BLACK / EMI RET113782 9-Mar-26 42,800                      14,267                                7,133                                    4,756                                    3,567                                      3,331                                      2,855                                      2,263                      1,911                     1,679                      
Care Kitchen Hood  34-Inch T-34 / EMI RET113587 9-Mar-26 44,300                      14,767                                7,383                                    4,922                                    3,692                                      3,448                                      2,955                                      2,342                      1,978                     1,738                      
Signature Kitchen Slim Hood TH400 90 cm T-Shape with 3 Speed Settings and Gesture Control / EMI RET114444 9-Mar-26 59,900                      19,967                                9,983                                    6,656                                    4,992                                      4,662                                      3,995                                      3,167                      2,675                     2,350                      
SIGNATURE HOOD TH800 SS / EMI RET115290 9-Mar-26 79,900                      26,633                                13,317                                  8,878                                    6,658                                      6,218                                      5,329                                      4,224                      3,568                     3,135                      
SIGNATURE HOOD KX-600/ EMI RET115360 9-Mar-26 72,200                      24,067                                12,033                                  8,022                                    6,017                                      5,619                                      4,816                                      3,817                      3,224                     2,833                      
SIGNATURE HOOD KX-800/ EMI RET115359 9-Mar-26 88,500                      29,500                                14,750                                  9,833                                    7,375                                      6,888                                      5,903                                      4,679                      3,952                     3,472                      
SIGNATURE HOOD TH407/ EMI RET114975 9-Mar-26 55,300                      18,433                                9,217                                    6,144                                    4,608                                      4,304                                      3,689                                      2,924                      2,469                     2,170                      
SIGNATURE HOOD TH700/ EMI RET115328 9-Mar-26 83,300                      27,767                                13,883                                  9,256                                    6,942                                      6,483                                      5,556                                      4,404                      3,719                     3,268                      
NAS GAS HOOD  27 INCH Hand Sensor Auto Cleaner KHD265 / EMI RET108663 9-Mar-26 31,600                      10,533                                5,267                                    3,511                                    2,633                                      2,459                                      2,108                                      1,671                      1,411                     1,240                      
NAS GAS HOOD 29 inch Touch Panel Front & top 5mmTempered Glass  KHD-275 UV / EMI RET113112 9-Mar-26 28,100                      9,367                                  4,683                                    3,122                                    2,342                                      2,187                                      1,874                                      1,486                      1,255                     1,102                      
NAS GAS HOOD 27 INCH KHD300 / EMI RET104461 9-Mar-26 34,000                      11,333                                5,667                                    3,778                                    2,833                                      2,646                                      2,268                                      1,798                      1,518                     1,334                      
NAS GAS 2 Postion Speed Control Glass Front & Top 5mm Tempered Glass HOOD  KHP270 / EMI RET104464 9-Mar-26 28,100                      9,367                                  4,683                                    3,122                                    2,342                                      2,187                                      1,874                                      1,486                      1,255                     1,102                      
HAIER HOOD  HCH-T1903 BLACK 90CM / EMI RET115989 9-Mar-26 66,700                      22,233                                11,117                                  7,411                                    5,558                                      5,191                                      4,449                                      3,527                      2,978                     2,617                      
SIGNATURE INDUCTION FREESTANDING SINGLE HOT PLATE EPD-10 / EMI RET115117 9-Mar-26 16,500                      5,500                                  2,750                                    1,833                                    1,375                                      1,284                                      1,101                                      872                         737                         647                         
SIGNATURE HOT PLATE 4808 / EMI RET115110 9-Mar-26 71,200                      23,733                                11,867                                  7,911                                    5,933                                      5,541                                      4,749                                      3,764                      3,179                     2,793                      
SIGNATURE HOT PLATE 3608EA/ EMI RET115432 9-Mar-26 55,300                      18,433                                9,217                                    6,144                                    4,608                                      4,304                                      3,689                                      2,924                      2,469                     2,170                      
SIGNATURE HOT PLATE EPC12/ EMI RET115820 9-Mar-26 12,900                      4,300                                  2,150                                    1,433                                    1,075                                      1,004                                      860                                         682                         576                         506                         
SIGNATURE HOT PLATE EPC15/ EMI RET115821 9-Mar-26 14,200                      4,733                                  2,367                                    1,578                                    1,183                                      1,105                                      947                                         751                         634                         557                         
SIGNATURE HOT PLATE EPC-20/ EMI RET115116 9-Mar-26 29,400                      9,800                                  4,900                                    3,267                                    2,450                                      2,288                                      1,961                                      1,554                      1,313                     1,153                      
SIGNATURE INDUCTION COOKER EPD-15 / EMI RET115612 9-Mar-26 33,300                      11,100                                5,550                                    3,700                                    2,775                                      2,592                                      2,221                                      1,761                      1,487                     1,306                      
NAS GAS Touch Control & Digital Display 2200 Watt INFRARED COOKER NTC-123 / EMI RET115995 9-Mar-26 15,950                      5,317                                  2,658                                    1,772                                    1,329                                      1,241                                      1,064                                      843                         712                         626                         
SIGNATURE INSECT KILLER GB16 / EMI RET114777 9-Mar-26 13,300                      4,433                                  2,217                                    1,478                                    1,108                                      1,035                                      887                                         703                         594                         522                         
SIGNATURE INSECT KILLER GB30L/ EMI RET114762 9-Mar-26 15,500                      5,167                                  2,583                                    1,722                                    1,292                                      1,206                                      1,034                                      820                         692                         608                         
SIGNATURE INSECT KILLER GC18 / EMI RET116522 9-Mar-26 14,700                      4,900                                  2,450                                    1,633                                    1,225                                      1,144                                      981                                         777                         656                         577                         
Ocean Instant Gas Geyser 8L 8 Liter LPG Instant Heating and Overheating Protection / EMI RET115008 9-Mar-26 25,300                      8,433                                  4,217                                    2,811                                    2,108                                      1,969                                      1,688                                      1,338                      1,130                     993                         
WELCOME INSTANT GEYSER 50LTR SEMI INSTANT / EMI RET106714 9-Mar-26 21,200                      7,067                                  3,533                                    2,356                                    1,767                                      1,650                                      1,414                                      1,121                      947                         832                         
WELCOME INSTANT GEYSER 60LTR SEMI INSTANT / EMI RET106715 9-Mar-26 22,700                      7,567                                  3,783                                    2,522                                    1,892                                      1,767                                      1,514                                      1,200                      1,014                     891                         
WELCOME INSTANT GEYSER SEMI 40LTR / EMI RET106713 9-Mar-26 19,800                      6,600                                  3,300                                    2,200                                    1,650                                      1,541                                      1,321                                      1,047                      884                         777                         
NAS GAS INSTANT GEYSER 10Liters 1500 W SEM-100 / EMI RET113275 9-Mar-26 17,900                      5,967                                  2,983                                    1,989                                    1,492                                      1,393                                      1,194                                      946                         799                         702                         
NAS GAS INSTANT GEYSER 12Liters 1500 W SEM-121 / EMI RET114899 9-Mar-26 20,300                      6,767                                  3,383                                    2,256                                    1,692                                      1,580                                      1,354                                      1,073                      906                         796                         
NAS GAS INSTANT GEYSER 15L 1500 W SEM-150 / EMI RET113945 9-Mar-26 22,800                      7,600                                  3,800                                    2,533                                    1,900                                      1,774                                      1,521                                      1,205                      1,018                     895                         
Varioline Chiller VCS22  23 Cubic Feet / EMI RET107994 9-Mar-26 164,300                    54,767                                27,383                                  18,256                                  13,692                                    12,787                                    10,959                                    8,687                      7,336                     6,446                      
Signature Electric Kettle K55D - 1.7L Instant Boil Kettle with Double Wall Design / EMI RET114820 9-Mar-26 15,400                      5,133                                  2,567                                    1,711                                    1,283                                      1,199                                      1,027                                      814                         688                         604                         
Signature Electric Kettle K80G - 1.7L Fast Boil Glass Kettle with LED Light / EMI RET114817 9-Mar-26 13,600                      4,533                                  2,267                                    1,511                                    1,133                                      1,058                                      907                                         719                         607                         534                         
Signature Electric Kettle K90S - 1.5L Capacity with Temperature Control and Digital Display / EMI RET114819 9-Mar-26 18,500                      6,167                                  3,083                                    2,056                                    1,542                                      1,440                                      1,234                                      978                         826                         726                         
SIGNATURE KETTLE K50D/ EMI RET114818 9-Mar-26 13,600                      4,533                                  2,267                                    1,511                                    1,133                                      1,058                                      907                                         719                         607                         534                         

0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months  0% for 15 Months  0% for 18 Months  0% for 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
HAIER LED "43 inch" H43K800FX BLACK / EMI RET114469 9-Mar-26 89,000                      29,667                                14,833                                  9,889                                    7,417                                      5,933                                      4,944                                      3,708                      3,974                     3,492                      
HAIER LED "50 inch" H50S800UX SILVER / EMI RET114267 9-Mar-26 166,600                    55,533                                27,767                                  18,511                                  13,883                                    11,107                                    9,256                                      6,942                      7,439                     6,536                      
HAIER LED "65 inch" H65K800UX BLACK / EMI RET114470 9-Mar-26 222,300                    74,100                                37,050                                  24,700                                  18,525                                    14,820                                    12,350                                    9,263                      9,926                     8,721                      
HAIER LED "65 inch" H65K801UX BLACK / EMI RET114471 9-Mar-26 222,300                    74,100                                37,050                                  24,700                                  18,525                                    14,820                                    12,350                                    9,263                      9,926                     8,721                      
HAIER LED "65 inch" H65M80FUX SILVER / EMI RET116021 9-Mar-26 300,100                    100,033                              50,017                                  33,344                                  25,008                                    20,007                                    16,672                                    12,504                    13,399                   11,774                    
HAIER LED "65 inch" H65P7UX BLACK / EMI RET113776 9-Mar-26                      240,800 80,267                                40,133                                  26,756                                  20,067                                    16,053                                    13,378                                    10,033                    10,752                   9,447                      
HAIER LED "65 inch" H65S800UX SILVER / EMI RET114627 9-Mar-26 284,300                    94,767                                47,383                                  31,589                                  23,692                                    18,953                                    15,794                                    11,846                    12,694                   11,154                    
HAIER LED "75 inch" H75S800UX SILVER / EMI RET114601 9-Mar-26 352,200                    117,400                              58,700                                  39,133                                  29,350                                    23,480                                    19,567                                    14,675                    15,726                   13,818                    
HAIER LED "85 inch" H85S5UX BLACK / EMI RET114600 9-Mar-26 567,800                    189,267                              94,633                                  63,089                                  47,317                                    37,853                                    31,544                                    23,658                    25,352                   22,276                    
TCL 65-inch 65C755 Android 4K QLED Smart TV / EMI RET114325 9-Mar-26 392,300                    130,767                              65,383                                  43,589                                  32,692                                    26,153                                    21,794                                    16,346                    17,516                   15,391                    
SKYWORTH / LED / 32E5500G HD SILVER 32" / EMI RET115089 9-Mar-26 51,800                      17,267                                8,633                                    5,756                                    4,317                                      3,453                                      2,878                                      2,158                      2,313                     2,032                      
SKYWORTH / LED / 65Q6600G QLED SILVER BLACK 65" / EMI RET115063 9-Mar-26                      202,200 67,400                                33,700                                  22,467                                  16,850                                    13,480                                    11,233                                    8,425                      9,028                     7,933                      
SKYWORTH / LED / 65X8700G QLED 4K MINI CHAM GOLD 65" / EMI RET115098 9-Mar-26 263,200                    87,733                                43,867                                  29,244                                  21,933                                    17,547                                    14,622                                    10,967                    11,752                   10,326                    
TCL 55inch LED MODEL 55P79K / EMI RET115386 9-Mar-26 162,900                    54,300                                27,150                                  18,100                                  13,575                                    10,860                                    9,050                                      6,788                      7,273                     6,391                      
TCL 75" LED 75P8K QLED / EMI RET115401 9-Mar-26 375,600                    125,200                              62,600                                  41,733                                  31,300                                    25,040                                    20,867                                    15,650                    16,771                   14,736                    
LG 86" MRM LED 86NANO81T6A / EMI RET115674 9-Mar-26 901,200                    300,400                              150,200                               100,133                               75,100                                    60,080                                    50,067                                    37,550                    40,239                   35,357                    
TCL LED 65" 65P6K / EMI RET115688 9-Mar-26 206,700                    68,900                                34,450                                  22,967                                  17,225                                    13,780                                    11,483                                    8,613                      9,229                     8,109                      
TCL LED 75" 75T6C / EMI RET115690 9-Mar-26 321,200                    107,067                              53,533                                  35,689                                  26,767                                    21,413                                    17,844                                    13,383                    14,342                   12,602                    
TCL LED 85" 85C6K / EMI RET115692 9-Mar-26 738,900                    246,300                              123,150                               82,100                                  61,575                                    49,260                                    41,050                                    30,788                    32,992                   28,989                    
TCL32"  LED 32S51K / EMI RET115887 9-Mar-26 53,300                      17,767                                8,883                                    5,922                                    4,442                                      3,553                                      2,961                                      2,221                      2,380                     2,091                      
TCL 32" LED 32S59K / EMI RET115890 9-Mar-26 60,400                      20,133                                10,067                                  6,711                                    5,033                                      4,027                                      3,356                                      2,517                      2,697                     2,370                      
TCL 40" LED 40S51K / EMI RET115888 9-Mar-26 72,800                      24,267                                12,133                                  8,089                                    6,067                                      4,853                                      4,044                                      3,033                      3,251                     2,856                      
TCL 40"  LED 40S59K / EMI RET115891 9-Mar-26 82,000                      27,333                                13,667                                  9,111                                    6,833                                      5,467                                      4,556                                      3,417                      3,661                     3,217                      
TCL 43" LED 43S51K / EMI RET115889 9-Mar-26 84,500                      28,167                                14,083                                  9,389                                    7,042                                      5,633                                      4,694                                      3,521                      3,773                     3,315                      
TCL43"  LED 43S59K / EMI RET115892 9-Mar-26 91,700                      30,567                                15,283                                  10,189                                  7,642                                      6,113                                      5,094                                      3,821                      4,094                     3,598                      
LG MRM LED 65UA8450PSA / EMI RET116099 9-Mar-26 259,600                    86,533                                43,267                                  28,844                                  21,633                                    17,307                                    14,422                                    10,817                    11,591                   10,185                    
TCL 55"  LED 55P8K 9-Mar-26 188,900                    62,967                                31,483                                  20,989                                  15,742                                    12,593                                    10,494                                    7,871                      8,434                     7,411                      
TCL 65"  LED 65P8K 9-Mar-26 267,800                    89,267                                44,633                                  29,756                                  22,317                                    17,853                                    14,878                                    11,158                    11,957                   10,507                    
TCL 85"  LED 85P8K 9-Mar-26 622,800                    207,600                              103,800                               69,200                                  51,900                                    41,520                                    34,600                                    25,950                    27,808                   24,434                    
TCL 98"  LED 98P8K 9-Mar-26 950,000                    316,667                              158,333                               105,556                               79,167                                    63,333                                    52,778                                    39,583                    42,417                   37,271                    

0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months 15 Months 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
HAIER MICRO WAVE OVEN 25 Liters HGL-25MXP9 BLACK / EMI RET115442 9-Mar-26 26,600                      8,867                                  4,433                                    2,956                                    2,217                                      2,070                                      1,774                                      1,406                      1,188                     1,044                      
HAIER MICRO WAVE OVEN 20 Liters HMW-20DGS / EMI RET114743 9-Mar-26 24,500                      8,167                                  4,083                                    2,722                                    2,042                                      1,907                                      1,634                                      1,295                      1,094                     961                         
HAIER MICRO WAVE OVEN 20 Liters HMW-20DSS / EMI RET115194 9-Mar-26 21,300                      7,100                                  3,550                                    2,367                                    1,775                                      1,658                                      1,421                                      1,126                      951                         836                         
HAIER MICRO WAVE OVEN 20 Liters HMW-20MPB BLACK / EMI RET116027 9-Mar-26 16,700                      5,567                                  2,783                                    1,856                                    1,392                                      1,300                                      1,114                                      883                         746                         655                         
HAIER MICRO WAVE OVEN 30 Liters HMW-30AFS SILVER / EMI RET114742 9-Mar-26 57,100                      19,033                                9,517                                    6,344                                    4,758                                      4,444                                      3,809                                      3,019                      2,550                     2,240                      
HAIER MICRO WAVE OVEN 32 Liters HMW-32300 BLACK / EMI RET116049 9-Mar-26 40,100                      13,367                                6,683                                    4,456                                    3,342                                      3,121                                      2,675                                      2,120                      1,790                     1,573                      
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 I-Plan Markting Tenure Exceed The Markup Will be Charged along with the Following Installment 



Super Asia SM-126 Microwave Oven 20 Liters Capacity White / EMI RET114152 9-Mar-26 23,100                      7,700                                  3,850                                    2,567                                    1,925                                      1,798                                      1,541                                      1,221                      1,031                     906                         
Signature Built In Microwave MBS-M25G Grill Function Digtal Display and Stainless Steel Body Child Lock 25 Liters / EMI RET108028 9-Mar-26 59,000                      19,667                                9,833                                    6,556                                    4,917                                      4,592                                      3,935                                      3,119                      2,634                     2,315                      
EcoStar Microwave Oven EM-3601SDG 36 Liters / EMI RET111288 9-Mar-26 42,900                      14,300                                7,150                                    4,767                                    3,575                                      3,339                                      2,862                                      2,268                      1,915                     1,683                      
Ecostar Microwave Oven 43 Liter EM-4301SDG 43 Liters / EMI RET110029 9-Mar-26 50,050                      16,683                                8,342                                    5,561                                    4,171                                      3,895                                      3,338                                      2,646                      2,235                     1,964                      
EcoStar Microwave & Grill Oven EM-4201SDG (42 Liters) / EMI RET111289 9-Mar-26 49,500                      16,500                                8,250                                    5,500                                    4,125                                      3,852                                      3,302                                      2,617                      2,210                     1,942                      
ECO STAR MICRO WAVE OVEN EM-3401SDG (34 LITER) / EMI RET110026 9-Mar-26 42,350                      14,117                                7,058                                    4,706                                    3,529                                      3,296                                      2,825                                      2,239                      1,891                     1,662                      
SIGNATURE MICRO WAVE OVEN MO13/ EMI RET115819 9-Mar-26 31,900                      10,633                                5,317                                    3,544                                    2,658                                      2,483                                      2,128                                      1,687                      1,424                     1,252                      
Eco Star 23 Liiter Micro Wave Oven EM-2303BDG Quick Reheat and Defrost / EMI RET116505 9-Mar-26 30,250                      10,083                                5,042                                    3,361                                    2,521                                      2,354                                      2,018                                      1,599                      1,351                     1,187                      
Eco Star 25 Liter MIcro Wave Oven EM-2503BDG Digital Control Panel, Multistage Cooking / EMI RET116504 9-Mar-26 31,350                      10,450                                5,225                                    3,483                                    2,613                                      2,440                                      2,091                                      1,658                      1,400                     1,230                      
Signature Oven Toaster AF21 Multifunction Free Standing with Digital Display and Adjustable Temperature / EMI RET114780 9-Mar-26 39,400                      13,133                                6,567                                    4,378                                    3,283                                      3,066                                      2,628                                      2,083                      1,759                     1,546                      
Signature MA13R Built in Oven 65L with Grilling Function Thermostatic Control Telescopic Tray and Eco Mode / EMI RET114766 9-Mar-26 122,900                    40,967                                20,483                                  13,656                                  10,242                                    9,565                                      8,198                                      6,498                      5,487                     4,822                      
SIGNATURE OVEN TOASTER AD20#S6/ EMI RET114779 9-Mar-26 39,400                      13,133                                6,567                                    4,378                                    3,283                                      3,066                                      2,628                                      2,083                      1,759                     1,546                      
Signature Oven Toaster AC22 Multifunction Free Standing with Auto Rotisserie and Easy to Clean / EMI RET104870 9-Mar-26 34,400                      11,467                                5,733                                    3,822                                    2,867                                      2,677                                      2,295                                      1,819                      1,536                     1,350                      
HAIER REFRIGERATOR 6 Cubic Feet HRF-186EBD / EMI RET112575 9-Mar-26 56,300                      18,767                                9,383                                    6,256                                    4,692                                      4,382                                      3,755                                      2,977                      2,514                     2,209                      
HAIER REFRIGERATOR 6 Cubic Feet HRF-186EBS / EMI RET112574 9-Mar-26 56,300                      18,767                                9,383                                    6,256                                    4,692                                      4,382                                      3,755                                      2,977                      2,514                     2,209                      
HAIER REFRIGERATOR 20 Cubic Feet HRF-538TIFGU1-IOT:DC / EMI RET114503 9-Mar-26 144,500                    48,167                                24,083                                  16,056                                  12,042                                    11,246                                    9,638                                      7,640                      6,452                     5,669                      
HAIER REFRIGERATOR 20 Cubic Feet HRF-578TBG / EMI RET110462 9-Mar-26 233,400                    77,800                                38,900                                  25,933                                  19,450                                    18,164                                    15,568                                    12,340                    10,421                   9,157                      
HAIER REFRIGERATOR 20 Cubic Feet HRF-578TGGU1 GRAY / EMI RET116019 9-Mar-26 250,000                    83,333                                41,667                                  27,778                                  20,833                                    19,456                                    16,676                                    13,218                    11,162                   9,808                      
HAIER REFRIGERATOR 20 Cubic Feet HRF-622IBG / EMI RET109951 9-Mar-26 296,700                    98,900                                49,450                                  32,967                                  24,725                                    23,091                                    19,791                                    15,687                    13,248                   11,640                    
HAIER REFRIGERATOR 22 Cubic Feet HRF-622IBS / EMI RET110460 9-Mar-26 283,400                    94,467                                47,233                                  31,489                                  23,617                                    22,056                                    18,903                                    14,984                    12,654                   11,119                    
HAIER REFRIGERATOR 18 Cubic Feet HRF-678TGG / EMI RET112144 9-Mar-26 397,800                    132,600                              66,300                                  44,200                                  33,150                                    30,959                                    26,534                                    21,032                    17,762                   15,607                    
Signature Single Door Refrigerator BR30 W 62L Capacity Sleek White Finish / EMI RET114781 9-Mar-26 32,000                      10,667                                5,333                                    3,556                                    2,667                                      2,490                                      2,134                                      1,692                      1,429                     1,255                      
Signature Bedroom Refrigerator BR60S Instant Cool Seperate Freezer Compartment and Ample Space Easy Clean / EMI RET114784 9-Mar-26 56,900                      18,967                                9,483                                    6,322                                    4,742                                      4,428                                      3,795                                      3,008                      2,541                     2,232                      
Signature Double Door Refrigerator TM150 Black Inox 635 Liter Extra Large / EMI RET114757 9-Mar-26 288,900                    96,300                                48,150                                  32,100                                  24,075                                    22,484                                    19,270                                    15,274                    12,899                   11,334                    
Signature Side by Side Inverter Refrigerator with built-in Ice Maker and Water Dispenser SB-150 Energy Efficient Instant Cool Digital Control and Humidity Control / EMI RET115149 9-Mar-26 448,400                    149,467                              74,733                                  49,822                                  37,367                                    34,897                                    29,909                                    23,707                    20,021                   17,592                    
Signature FD80 4 Door Inverter Refrigerator No Frost 20 Cubic Feet and French Door Inox SS / EMI RET114788 9-Mar-26 327,700                    109,233                              54,617                                  36,411                                  27,308                                    25,503                                    21,858                                    17,326                    14,632                   12,857                    
Signature Large Size Double Door Refrigerator TM130 Black Inox Top Mound / EMI RET114756 9-Mar-26 233,400                    77,800                                38,900                                  25,933                                  19,450                                    18,164                                    15,568                                    12,340                    10,421                   9,157                      
Signature Top Mount Inverter Double Door Refrigerator TM120 Black Inox / EMI RET114787 9-Mar-26 208,900                    69,633                                34,817                                  23,211                                  17,408                                    16,258                                    13,934                                    11,045                    9,327                     8,196                      
SIGNATURE REFRIGERATOR SB-109S / EMI RET115200 9-Mar-26 276,400                    92,133                                46,067                                  30,711                                  23,033                                    21,511                                    18,436                                    14,614                    12,341                   10,844                    
Signature Side by Side Refrigerator SB 100 GD - 370 Liter Capacity Black Glass Door and Digital Temperature Control / EMI RET114953 9-Mar-26 294,500                    98,167                                49,083                                  32,722                                  24,542                                    22,920                                    19,644                                    15,571                    13,149                   11,554                    
Signature French Door Inverter Refrigerator FD85G No Frost 20 Cubic Feet and Glossy Black Finish / EMI RET115003 9-Mar-26 344,000                    114,667                              57,333                                  38,222                                  28,667                                    26,772                                    22,946                                    18,188                    15,360                   13,496                    
Signature Side by Side Inverter Refrigerator SB99S No Frost and Multi Air Flow / EMI RET114758 9-Mar-26 298,500                    99,500                                49,750                                  33,167                                  24,875                                    23,231                                    19,911                                    15,782                    13,328                   11,711                    
SIGNATURE REFRIGERATOR FD-90 BLACK INOX / EMI RET115174 9-Mar-26 361,200                    120,400                              60,200                                  40,133                                  30,100                                    28,111                                    24,093                                    19,097                    16,128                   14,171                    
SIGNATURE REFRIGERATOR BN-120/ EMI RET115201 9-Mar-26 221,100                    73,700                                36,850                                  24,567                                  18,425                                    17,207                                    14,748                                    11,690                    9,872                     8,674                      
SIGNATURE REFRIGERATOR BR50S SILVER/ EMI RET114782 9-Mar-26 46,100                      15,367                                7,683                                    5,122                                    3,842                                      3,588                                      3,075                                      2,437                      2,058                     1,809                      
SIGNATURE REFRIGERATOR PR80/ EMI RET114790 9-Mar-26 199,700                    66,567                                33,283                                  22,189                                  16,642                                    15,542                                    13,320                                    10,558                    8,917                     7,835                      
LG MRM REFRIGERATOR GR-B267KLJW / EMI RET116101 9-Mar-26 508,200                    169,400                              84,700                                  56,467                                  42,350                                    39,551                                    33,898                                    26,869                    22,691                   19,938                    
HAIER REFRIGERATOR  216EPB 8 cubic feet BLACK / EMI RET108291 9-Mar-26 71,200                      23,733                                11,867                                  7,911                                    5,933                                      5,541                                      4,749                                      3,764                      3,179                     2,793                      
HAIER REFRIGERATOR  HRF-276IPRA: 11 cubic feet DC RED / EMI RET116471 9-Mar-26 88,900                      29,633                                14,817                                  9,878                                    7,408                                      6,919                                      5,930                                      4,700                      3,969                     3,488                      
HAIER REFRIGERATOR  HRF-418TIFB1U1 12 cubic feet IOT GLASS BLACK / EMI RET116452 9-Mar-26 132,800                    44,267                                22,133                                  14,756                                  11,067                                    10,335                                    8,858                                      7,021                      5,930                     5,210                      
HAIER REFRIGERATOR  HRF-458TIFB1U1:16 cubic feet DC BLACK GLASS / EMI RET116422 9-Mar-26 138,500                    46,167                                23,083                                  15,389                                  11,542                                    10,779                                    9,238                                      7,323                      6,184                     5,434                      
HAIER REFRIGERATOR  HRF-538IFPA 18 cubic feet / EMI RET113741 9-Mar-26 140,000                    46,667                                23,333                                  15,556                                  11,667                                    10,896                                    9,338                                      7,402                      6,251                     5,493                      
HAIER REFRIGERATOR  HRF-578TSG1 18 cubic feet SILVER / EMI RET116020 9-Mar-26 233,400                    77,800                                38,900                                  25,933                                  19,450                                    18,164                                    15,568                                    12,340                    10,421                   9,157                      
Super Asia Room Air Cooler ECM 6500 Plus / EMI RET112041 9-Mar-26 36,500                      12,167                                6,083                                    4,056                                    3,042                                      2,841                                      2,435                                      1,930                      1,630                     1,432                      
Super Asia Air Cooler ECS-8000 Met Cooling Pad / EMI RET106033 9-Mar-26 51,900                      17,300                                8,650                                    5,767                                    4,325                                      4,039                                      3,462                                      2,744                      2,317                     2,036                      
ROYAL ROOM COOLER RAC-5700 / EMI RET114532 9-Mar-26 32,800                      10,933                                5,467                                    3,644                                    2,733                                      2,553                                      2,188                                      1,734                      1,465                     1,287                      
SAAB HOME APPLAINCES ROOM COOLER SEC-786-BLK / EMI RET112743 9-Mar-26 30,800                      10,267                                5,133                                    3,422                                    2,567                                      2,397                                      2,054                                      1,628                      1,375                     1,208                      
SAAB HOME APPLAINCES ROOM COOLER SEC-801 WHITE / EMI RET113689 9-Mar-26 22,200                      7,400                                  3,700                                    2,467                                    1,850                                      1,728                                      1,481                                      1,174                      991                         871                         
SUPER ASIA ROOM COOLER ECM 9000 PLUS (INVERTER) / EMI RET112947 9-Mar-26 47,400                      15,800                                7,900                                    5,267                                    3,950                                      3,689                                      3,162                                      2,506                      2,116                     1,860                      
SUPER ASIA ROOM COOLER ECM6500 PLUS INVERTER / EMI RET114657 9-Mar-26 45,000                      15,000                                7,500                                    5,000                                    3,750                                      3,502                                      3,002                                      2,379                      2,009                     1,765                      
SIGNATURE SANDWITCH MAKER W350 9-Mar-26 14,700                      4,900                                  2,450                                    1,633                                    1,225                                      1,144                                      981                                         777                         656                         577                         
Signature Slim Hood BH300 - 90cm Butterfly Shape Hood with Touch Panel and Gesture Control / EMI RET114967 9-Mar-26 40,000                      13,333                                6,667                                    4,444                                    3,333                                      3,113                                      2,668                                      2,115                      1,786                     1,569                      
Signature CHEF-5 Stand Mixer Powerful 1800W Motor, 6-Speed Control, Multiple Attachments / EMI RET114826 9-Mar-26 48,000                      16,000                                8,000                                    5,333                                    4,000                                      3,736                                      3,202                                      2,538                      2,143                     1,883                      
SIGNATURE STAND MIXER CHEF-5 ATTECHMENTS/ EMI RET115611 9-Mar-26 12,200                      4,067                                  2,033                                    1,356                                    1,017                                      949                                         814                                         645                         545                         479                         
Signature Steam Iron S-2500 - Durilium Soleplate Iron with Powerful Steam Output and Vertical Steam Function / EMI RET114933 9-Mar-26 11,000                      3,667                                  1,833                                    1,222                                    917                                         856                                         734                                         582                         491                         432                         
Signature Steam Iron S-2800 - Ceramic Non-Stick Sole Plate with Powerful Steam Burst and Adjustable Steam Control / EMI RET114932 9-Mar-26 12,900                      4,300                                  2,150                                    1,433                                    1,075                                      1,004                                      860                                         682                         576                         506                         
Signature Toaster TS35 - Stainless Steel Finish with Extra Wide Slots and 7 Browning Levels for Perfect Toasting / EMI RET114824 9-Mar-26 12,200                      4,067                                  2,033                                    1,356                                    1,017                                      949                                         814                                         645                         545                         479                         
SIGNATURE VACCUME CLEANER NOISLESS VC-100 / EMI RET115170 9-Mar-26 29,400                      9,800                                  4,900                                    3,267                                    2,450                                      2,288                                      1,961                                      1,554                      1,313                     1,153                      
SIGNATURE VACCUME CLEANER  LITTLE MONSTER VC-300 / EMI RET115171 9-Mar-26 35,500                      11,833                                5,917                                    3,944                                    2,958                                      2,763                                      2,368                                      1,877                      1,585                     1,393                      
SIGNATURE VACCUME CLEANER WET & DRY VC-800 / EMI RET115173 9-Mar-26 38,000                      12,667                                6,333                                    4,222                                    3,167                                      2,957                                      2,535                                      2,009                      1,697                     1,491                      
SIGNATURE VACCUME CLEANER WET & DRY VC-500 / EMI RET115172 9-Mar-26 38,800                      12,933                                6,467                                    4,311                                    3,233                                      3,020                                      2,588                                      2,051                      1,732                     1,522                      
NATIONAL DISTRIBUTOR VACUUM CLEANER ND-726WD / EMI RET116208 9-Mar-26 16,300                      5,433                                  2,717                                    1,811                                    1,358                                      1,269                                      1,087                                      862                         728                         639                         
Signature Vertical Freezer PV75 Efficient Frost-Free Freezing with Precise Digital Control-Inverter / EMI RET114789 9-Mar-26 222,200                    74,067                                37,033                                  24,689                                  18,517                                    17,293                                    14,821                                    11,748                    9,921                     8,718                      
Varioline Visi Cooler VCS-19 / EMI RET108811 9-Mar-26 145,000                    48,333                                24,167                                  16,111                                  12,083                                    11,285                                    9,672                                      7,666                      6,474                     5,689                      
Varioline Chiller SVC1000 31 Cubic Feet / EMI RET109220 9-Mar-26 208,000                    69,333                                34,667                                  23,111                                  17,333                                    16,188                                    13,874                                    10,997                    9,287                     8,160                      
Varioline Visi Cooler 13 Cu. Ft.  VCS13 / EMI RET108810 9-Mar-26 119,500                    39,833                                19,917                                  13,278                                  9,958                                      9,300                                      7,971                                      6,318                      5,336                     4,688                      
HAIER WASHING MACHINE 12 kg 120AS GREY / EMI RET101820 9-Mar-26 52,300                      17,433                                8,717                                    5,811                                    4,358                                      4,070                                      3,489                                      2,765                      2,335                     2,052                      
HAIER WASHING MACHINE 7.5 kg 75AS / EMI RET101661 9-Mar-26 31,000                      10,333                                5,167                                    3,444                                    2,583                                      2,413                                      2,068                                      1,639                      1,384                     1,216                      
HAIER WASHING MACHINE 8 kg 80-CS / EMI RET115509 9-Mar-26 32,300                      10,767                                5,383                                    3,589                                    2,692                                      2,514                                      2,154                                      1,708                      1,442                     1,267                      
HAIER WASHING MACHINE 10 kg HW100-BP14929S6 / EMI RET114666 9-Mar-26 200,000                    66,667                                33,333                                  22,222                                  16,667                                    15,565                                    13,340                                    10,574                    8,930                     7,847                      
Boss KE-9500-BS Twin Tub Semi Automatic Washing Machine (9 kg) / EMI RET113368 9-Mar-26 35,860                      11,953                                5,977                                    3,984                                    2,988                                      2,791                                      2,392                                      1,896                      1,601                     1,407                      
Royal RWM-8010 Twin Tub Washing Machine (8.5 kg) / EMI RET111652 9-Mar-26 36,000                      12,000                                6,000                                    4,000                                    3,000                                      2,802                                      2,401                                      1,903                      1,607                     1,412                      
Royal RWM-8012T Twin Tub Washing Machine (8.5 kg) / EMI RET111650 9-Mar-26 37,000                      12,333                                6,167                                    4,111                                    3,083                                      2,880                                      2,468                                      1,956                      1,652                     1,452                      
Royal Washing Machine WM-1010 Sink Blue 10 KG Capacity with 10 Year Warranty / EMI RET111654 9-Mar-26 26,300                      8,767                                  4,383                                    2,922                                    2,192                                      2,047                                      1,754                                      1,391                      1,174                     1,032                      
Super Asia SA241 Washing Machine 7 KG / EMI RET107023 9-Mar-26 32,500                      10,833                                5,417                                    3,611                                    2,708                                      2,529                                      2,168                                      1,718                      1,451                     1,275                      
Super Asia SA244 Washing Machine (8 kg) / EMI RET101768 9-Mar-26 36,200                      12,067                                6,033                                    4,022                                    3,017                                      2,817                                      2,415                                      1,914                      1,616                     1,420                      
GFC WASHING MACHINE GF-125 STD  / EMI RET114126 9-Mar-26 26,400                      8,800                                  4,400                                    2,933                                    2,200                                      2,055                                      1,761                                      1,396                      1,179                     1,036                      
GFC Washing Machine GF 888 Plastic 12 KG Single Tub and Energy Saving / EMI RET114077 9-Mar-26 25,000                      8,333                                  4,167                                    2,778                                    2,083                                      1,946                                      1,668                                      1,322                      1,116                     981                         
Super Asia SAP320 Washing Machine 7 KG / EMI RET101784 9-Mar-26 31,300                      10,433                                5,217                                    3,478                                    2,608                                      2,436                                      2,088                                      1,655                      1,398                     1,228                      
Super Asia SAP315 Washing Machine 7 kg / EMI RET101783 9-Mar-26 30,500                      10,167                                5,083                                    3,389                                    2,542                                      2,374                                      2,034                                      1,613                      1,362                     1,197                      
Super Asia SAP400 Washing Machine (10 kg) / EMI RET101785 9-Mar-26 33,900                      11,300                                5,650                                    3,767                                    2,825                                      2,638                                      2,261                                      1,792                      1,514                     1,330                      
HAIER WASHING MACHINE 15 kg AUTOMATIC HS150-B1978S9 / EMI RET112448 9-Mar-26 183,400                    61,133                                30,567                                  20,378                                  15,283                                    14,273                                    12,233                                    9,697                      8,189                     7,195                      
HAIER WASHING MACHINE 8 kg AUTOMATIC HW80-BP12929S6 -BLUE / EMI RET115895 9-Mar-26 172,300                    57,433                                28,717                                  19,144                                  14,358                                    13,409                                    11,493                                    9,110                      7,693                     6,760                      
HAIER WASHING MACHINE 9 kg AUTOMATIC HW90-BP14959S8 / EMI RET112709 9-Mar-26 188,900                    62,967                                31,483                                  20,989                                  15,742                                    14,701                                    12,600                                    9,987                      8,434                     7,411                      
HAIER WASHING MACHINE 10.5 kg AUTOMATIC HWD 105-B14959S8U1 / EMI RET114416 9-Mar-26 260,000                    86,667                                43,333                                  28,889                                  21,667                                    20,235                                    17,343                                    13,746                    11,609                   10,201                    
HAIER WASHING MACHINE 15 kg AUTOMATIC HWM150-316S6 GRAY / EMI RET115090 9-Mar-26 100,000                    33,333                                16,667                                  11,111                                  8,333                                      7,783                                      6,670                                      5,287                      4,465                     3,923                      
HAIER WASHING MACHINE 20 kg AUTOMATIC HWM200-BD2178S8 TOP LOAD BLACK / EMI RET115796 9-Mar-26 220,600                    73,533                                36,767                                  24,511                                  18,383                                    17,168                                    14,714                                    11,663                    9,850                     8,655                      
LG MRM WASHING MACHINE AUTOMATIC T21H7EHHTP / EMI RET116102 9-Mar-26 249,900                    83,300                                41,650                                  27,767                                  20,825                                    19,449                                    16,669                                    13,212                    11,158                   9,804                      
HAIER WASHING MACHINE AUTOMATIC  HWM85-1269S6 GREY Washing Capacity 8.5 kg / EMI RET116022 9-Mar-26 61,900                      20,633                                10,317                                  6,878                                    5,158                                      4,817                                      4,129                                      3,273                      2,764                     2,429                      
NasGas 3 Taps Water Dispenser - NWD-200 with Mini Refrigerator - Maroon / EMI RET113110 9-Mar-26 36,300                      12,100                                6,050                                    4,033                                    3,025                                      2,825                                      2,421                                      1,919                      1,621                     1,424                      

SUMMIT MOBILE ( VIVO )

Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months  0% for 15 Months  0% for 18 Months  0% for 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
VIVO Y05 (4+64) Platinum + Black + Blue 9-Mar-26 33,999                      11,333                                5,667                                    3,778                                    2,833                                      2,267                                      1,889                                      1,417                      1,518                     1,334                      
VIVO Y05 (4+128) Platinum + Black + Blue 9-Mar-26 37,999                      12,666                                6,333                                    4,222                                    3,167                                      2,533                                      2,111                                      1,583                      1,697                     1,491                      
Y11d (4+128) Gold, Black ( Free Gifting Handfree Type-C , Effective From 09-Mar-2026 till 31-Mar-2026 ) 9-Mar-26 43,999                      14,666                                7,333                                    4,889                                    3,667                                      2,933                                      2,444                                      1,833                      1,965                     1,726                      
Y11d (6+128) Gold, Black ( Free Gifting Handfree Type-C , Effective From 09-Mar-2026 till 31-Mar-2026 ) 9-Mar-26 52,999                      17,666                                8,833                                    5,889                                    4,417                                      3,533                                      2,944                                      2,208                      2,366                     2,079                      
VIVO V70 (12+256) Black, Gray ( Free Gifting Power Bank  , Effective From 09-Feb-2026 till 31-Mar-2026 ) 9-Mar-26 169,999                    56,666                                28,333                                  18,889                                  14,167                                    11,333                                    9,444                                      7,083                      7,590                     6,670                      
VIVO V70 (12+512) Black, Gray ( Free Gifting Power Bank  , Effective From 09-Feb-2026 till 31-Mar-2026 ) 9-Mar-26 184,999                    61,666                                30,833                                  20,555                                  15,417                                    12,333                                    10,278                                    7,708                      8,260                     7,258                      
VIVO X200 FE (12+512) Blue, Black ( Free Gifting Power Bank  , Effective From 16-Jan-2026 till 31-Mar-2026 ) 9-Mar-26 219,999                    73,333                                36,667                                  24,444                                  18,333                                    14,667                                    12,222                                    9,167                      9,823                     8,631                      
VIVO X300 Pro Black, Brown ( Free Gifting Power Bank  , Effective From 09-Feb-2026 till 31-Mar-2026 ) 9-Mar-26 349,999                    116,666                              58,333                                  38,889                                  29,167                                    23,333                                    19,444                                    14,583                    15,627                   13,731                    

 

KENWOOD & HOMEAGE
Note: Product will be Delivered only Major cities
Karachi, Hyderabad, Sukkur, Bahawalpur , Sahiwal, Multan, Sargodha, Faisalabad, Lahore,
Shadara, Gujranwala, Gujrat, Islamabad, Peshawar ,
& Not for applicable any order of Baluchistan, and Remote Area.

Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months 15 Months 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
HOMAGE Vertex Series  ,UPS/Inverter HVS-2414SCC 2KVA 18-Feb-26 38,700                      12,900                                6,450                                    4,300                                    3,225                                      3,012                                      2,581                                      2,046                      1,728                     1,518                      
HOMAGE New Arrival Apex Series UPS Inverter Hybrid  HAS-3218SCC 18-Feb-26 71,800                      23,933                                11,967                                  7,978                                    5,983                                      5,588                                      4,789                                      3,796                      3,206                     2,817                      
HOMAGE New Arrival Apex Series UPS Inverter Hybrid  HAS-4018SCC 18-Feb-26 88,400                      29,467                                14,733                                  9,822                                    7,367                                      6,880                                      5,896                                      4,674                      3,947                     3,468                      
HOMAGE New Arrival Apex Series UPS Inverter Hybrid  HAS-6018SCC V4 18-Feb-26 121,500                    40,500                                20,250                                  13,500                                  10,125                                    9,456                                      8,104                                      6,424                      5,425                     4,767                      
HOMAGE New Arrival Apex Series UPS Inverter Hybrid  HAS-8518SCC 18-Feb-26 221,000                    73,667                                36,833                                  24,556                                  18,417                                    17,199                                    14,741                                    11,685                    9,868                     8,670                      
HOMAGE New Arrival Apex Series UPS Inverter Hybrid  HAS-6020SCC IP66 18-Feb-26 309,800                    103,267                              51,633                                  34,422                                  25,817                                    24,110                                    20,664                                    16,379                    13,833                   12,154                    
HOMAGE New Arrival Apex Series UPS Inverter Hybrid  HAS-8020SCC IP66 18-Feb-26 421,100                    140,367                              70,183                                  46,789                                  35,092                                    32,772                                    28,088                                    22,264                    18,802                   16,521                    
HOMAGE New Arrival Quantum Series UPS 3-Phase Inverter  HQS-1018SCC 10 KW 18-Feb-26 154,600                    51,533                                25,767                                  17,178                                  12,883                                    12,032                                    10,312                                    8,174                      6,903                     6,065                      
HOMAGE New Arrival Quantum Series UPS 3-Phase Inverter  HQS-1518SCC 15 KW 18-Feb-26 187,400                    62,467                                31,233                                  20,822                                  15,617                                    14,584                                    12,500                                    9,908                      8,367                     7,352                      

I-Plan Markting Tenure Exceed The Markup Will be Charged along with the Following Installment

DIGITAL DEVICE EXPO -2026 CAMPAIGN VALID FROM 2ND MARCH TILL 31-MARCH-2026  
 I-Plan Markting Tenure Exceed The 
Markup Will be Charged along with 
the Following Installment 



HOMAGE New Arrival Quantum Series UPS 3-Phase Inverter  HQS-2018SCC 20 KW 18-Feb-26 243,000                    81,000                                40,500                                  27,000                                  20,250                                    18,912                                    16,209                                    12,848                    10,850                   9,534                      
HOMAGE New Arrival Quantum Series UPS 3-Phase Inverter  HQS-2518SCC 25 KW 18-Feb-26 276,100                    92,033                                46,017                                  30,678                                  23,008                                    21,488                                    18,416                                    14,598                    12,328                   10,832                    
HOMAGE Bolt Series  ,UPS/Inverter HBS-5617SCC 5.6 KW 18-Feb-26 198,000                    66,000                                33,000                                  22,000                                  16,500                                    15,409                                    13,207                                    10,468                    8,841                     7,768                      
HOMAGE Bolt Series  ,UPS/Inverter HBS-8017SCC 8 KW 18-Feb-26 383,000                    127,667                              63,833                                  42,556                                  31,917                                    29,807                                    25,547                                    20,250                    17,101                   15,026                    
HOMAGE Water Dispenser Glass Door HWD-49432G (Red) 18-Feb-26 38,800                      12,933                                6,467                                    4,311                                    3,233                                      3,020                                      2,588                                      2,051                      1,732                     1,522                      
HOMAGE Water Dispenser Glass Door HWD-49432G (Blue) 18-Feb-26 38,800                      12,933                                6,467                                    4,311                                    3,233                                      3,020                                      2,588                                      2,051                      1,732                     1,522                      
HOMAGE Water Dispenser Plastic (Only Punjab Region Delivery) HWD-49331P (Black) 18-Feb-26 33,300                      11,100                                5,550                                    3,700                                    2,775                                      2,592                                      2,221                                      1,761                      1,487                     1,306                      
HOMAGE Water Dispenser Plastic (Only Punjab Region Delivery) HWD-49331P (White) 18-Feb-26 33,300                      11,100                                5,550                                    3,700                                    2,775                                      2,592                                      2,221                                      1,761                      1,487                     1,306                      
KENWOOD Refrigeratror New VCM Inverter Series 11 Cubic KRF-23357 I-VCM Peral Blue 18-Feb-26 93,700                      31,233                                15,617                                  10,411                                  7,808                                      7,292                                      6,250                                      4,954                      4,184                     3,676                      
KENWOOD Refrigeratror New VCM Inverter Series 13 Cubic KRF-24457 I-VCM Peral Blue 18-Feb-26 103,800                    34,600                                17,300                                  11,533                                  8,650                                      8,078                                      6,924                                      5,488                      4,635                     4,072                      
KENWOOD Refrigeratror New VCM Inverter Series 18 Cubic KRF-26657 I-VCM Peral Blue 18-Feb-26 126,300                    42,100                                21,050                                  14,033                                  10,525                                    9,829                                      8,424                                      6,678                      5,639                     4,955                      
KENWOOD Refrigeratror Invertech Series 11 Cubic KRF-23357I-GD Mirror/Maroon 18-Feb-26 103,900                    34,633                                17,317                                  11,544                                  8,658                                      8,086                                      6,930                                      5,493                      4,639                     4,076                      
KENWOOD Refrigeratror Invertech Series 13 Cubic KRF-24457I-GD Mirror/Maroon 18-Feb-26 115,500                    38,500                                19,250                                  12,833                                  9,625                                      8,989                                      7,704                                      6,107                      5,157                     4,531                      
KENWOOD Refrigeratror Invertech Series 15 Cubic KRF-25557I-GD Mirror/Maroon 18-Feb-26 128,100                    42,700                                21,350                                  14,233                                  10,675                                    9,969                                      8,545                                      6,773                      5,720                     5,026                      
KENWOOD Refrigeratror Invertech Series 18 Cubic KRF-26657I-GD Mirror/Maroon 18-Feb-26 137,500                    45,833                                22,917                                  15,278                                  11,458                                    10,701                                    9,172                                      7,270                      6,139                     5,395                      
KENWOOD Washing Machine Single Tub Washer KWM-899W 18-Feb-26 24,000                      8,000                                  4,000                                    2,667                                    2,000                                      1,868                                      1,601                                      1,269                      1,072                     942                         
KENWOOD Single Tub Dryer Spinner KWS-1050S 18-Feb-26 23,500                      7,833                                  3,917                                    2,611                                    1,958                                      1,829                                      1,567                                      1,242                      1,049                     922                         
KENWOOD Washing Machine Twin Tub Glass Door KWM-21159SAG 18-Feb-26 40,200                      13,400                                6,700                                    4,467                                    3,350                                      3,129                                      2,681                                      2,125                      1,795                     1,577                      
KENWOOD Washing Machine Twin Tub Glass Door KWM-211059SAG 18-Feb-26 36,000                      12,000                                6,000                                    4,000                                    3,000                                      2,802                                      2,401                                      1,903                      1,607                     1,412                      
KENWOOD Washing Machine Twin Tub Glass Door KWM-231159SAG 18-Feb-26 39,600                      13,200                                6,600                                    4,400                                    3,300                                      3,082                                      2,641                                      2,094                      1,768                     1,554                      
HOMAGE Washing Machine Single Tub Washer HW-4991W 18-Feb-26 23,200                      7,733                                  3,867                                    2,578                                    1,933                                      1,806                                      1,547                                      1,227                      1,036                     910                         
HOMAGE Sparkle Single Tub Dryer Spiner HW-49101SP 18-Feb-26 22,700                      7,567                                  3,783                                    2,522                                    1,892                                      1,767                                      1,514                                      1,200                      1,014                     891                         
HOMAGE Grande Fix Speed T3 Series 4.0 EER 30% Split HGS-1213S 12000 BTU 18-Feb-26 152,400                    50,800                                25,400                                  16,933                                  12,700                                    11,861                                    10,165                                    8,058                      6,805                     5,979                      
HOMAGE Microwave Oven 28 Liter  with Grill HDG-282B 18-Feb-26 31,000                      10,333                                5,167                                    3,444                                    2,583                                      2,413                                      2,068                                      1,639                      1,384                     1,216                      
HOMAGE Microwave Oven 20 Liter  HDG-201S 18-Feb-26 20,000                      6,667                                  3,333                                    2,222                                    1,667                                      1,557                                      1,334                                      1,057                      893                         785                         
HOMAGE Microwave Oven 45 Liter  with Grill HDG-451S 18-Feb-26 43,100                      14,367                                7,183                                    4,789                                    3,592                                      3,354                                      2,875                                      2,279                      1,924                     1,691                      
HOMAGE Microwave Oven 34 Liter  with Grill HDG-342S 18-Feb-26 34,400                      11,467                                5,733                                    3,822                                    2,867                                      2,677                                      2,295                                      1,819                      1,536                     1,350                      
HOMAGE Microwave Oven 23 Liter  without Grill HDSO-2312B 18-Feb-26 25,600                      8,533                                  4,267                                    2,844                                    2,133                                      1,992                                      1,708                                      1,354                      1,143                     1,004                      
HOMAGE Microwave Oven 20 Liter  without Grill HMSO-2019B 18-Feb-26 17,900                      5,967                                  2,983                                    1,989                                    1,492                                      1,393                                      1,194                                      946                         799                         702                         
HOMAGE Microwave Oven 23 Liter  with Grill HDG-2313B 18-Feb-26 28,100                      9,367                                  4,683                                    3,122                                    2,342                                      2,187                                      1,874                                      1,486                      1,255                     1,102                      
KENWOOD Fully Automatic Washing Machine Top Load  KWM-8005FAT-DG 18-Feb-26 78,100                      26,033                                13,017                                  8,678                                    6,508                                      6,078                                      5,209                                      4,129                      3,487                     3,064                      
KENWOOD Fully Automatic Washing Machine Front Load  KWM-8005FAF-DG 18-Feb-26 206,200                    68,733                                34,367                                  22,911                                  17,183                                    16,048                                    13,754                                    10,902                    9,207                     8,090                      
KENWOOD Fully Automatic Washing Machine Top Load  KWM-10005FAT-DG 18-Feb-26 105,900                    35,300                                17,650                                  11,767                                  8,825                                      8,242                                      7,064                                      5,599                      4,728                     4,155                      
KENWOOD Fully Automatic Washing Machine Front Load  KWM-10005FAF-DG 18-Feb-26 223,000                    74,333                                37,167                                  24,778                                  18,583                                    17,355                                    14,875                                    11,790                    9,957                     8,749                      
KENWOOD E Nexus Series 60% Heat & Cool Inverter Split KEN-1274S 12000 BTU 18-Feb-26 136,000                    45,333                                22,667                                  15,111                                  11,333                                    10,584                                    9,071                                      7,190                      6,072                     5,336                      
KENWOOD E Nexus Series 60% Heat & Cool Inverter Split KEN-1874S 18000 BTU 18-Feb-26 167,000                    55,667                                27,833                                  18,556                                  13,917                                    12,997                                    11,139                                    8,829                      7,457                     6,552                      
KENWOOD  Floor Standing E Imperial Heat & Cool Non Inverter  KEI-4841FH 48000 BTU 18-Feb-26 508,100                    169,367                              84,683                                  56,456                                  42,342                                    39,543                                    33,891                                    26,864                    22,687                   19,934                    
KENWOOD  Floor Standing E Breeze Heat & Cool 60% Inverter  KEB-4846FHI 48000 BTU 18-Feb-26 576,400                    192,133                              96,067                                  64,044                                  48,033                                    44,859                                    38,447                                    30,475                    25,736                   22,614                    
KENWOOD E Luxury Pro Series T3 75% Heat & Cool Inverter Split KEL-1870S 18000 BTU 18-Feb-26 202,100                    67,367                                33,683                                  22,456                                  16,842                                    15,729                                    13,480                                    10,685                    9,024                     7,929                      
KENWOOD E Smart Onyx Series T3 75% Heat & Cool Inverter Split KES-1866S 18000 BTU 18-Feb-26 248,800                    82,933                                41,467                                  27,644                                  20,733                                    19,363                                    16,595                                    13,154                    11,109                   9,761                      
KENWOOD E Smart Onyx Series T3 75% Heat & Cool Inverter Split KES-1266S 12000 BTU 18-Feb-26 168,000                    56,000                                28,000                                  18,667                                  14,000                                    13,075                                    11,206                                    8,882                      7,501                     6,591                      
KENWOOD E Serene Series 60% Heat & Cool Inverter Split KES-1873S 18000 BTU 18-Feb-26 167,000                    55,667                                27,833                                  18,556                                  13,917                                    12,997                                    11,139                                    8,829                      7,457                     6,552                      
HOMAGE  Classic Series 60% Heat & Cool Inverter Split HCS-1821S 18000 BTU 18-Feb-26 161,300                    53,767                                26,883                                  17,922                                  13,442                                    12,553                                    10,759                                    8,528                      7,202                     6,328                      
HOMAGE  Element Ultra Series 75% Heat & Cool Inverter Split HES-1822S 18000 BTU 18-Feb-26 181,400                    60,467                                30,233                                  20,156                                  15,117                                    14,118                                    12,100                                    9,591                      8,099                     7,117                      
KENWOOD  E Comfort Pro Series T3 75% Heat & Cool Inverter Split KEC-1867S 18000 BTU 18-Feb-26 202,100                    67,367                                33,683                                  22,456                                  16,842                                    15,729                                    13,480                                    10,685                    9,024                     7,929                      
HOMAGE  Element Ultra Series 75% Heat & Cool Inverter Split HES-1222S 12000 BTU 18-Feb-26 145,200                    48,400                                24,200                                  16,133                                  12,100                                    11,300                                    9,685                                      7,677                      6,483                     5,697                      
KENWOOD E Luxury Plus Series T3 75% Heat & Cool Inverter Split KEL-1271S 12000 BTU 18-Feb-26 155,400                    51,800                                25,900                                  17,267                                  12,950                                    12,094                                    10,366                                    8,216                      6,939                     6,097                      
KENWOOD E Luxury Plus Series T3 75% Heat & Cool Inverter Split KEL-1871S 18000 BTU 18-Feb-26 202,100                    67,367                                33,683                                  22,456                                  16,842                                    15,729                                    13,480                                    10,685                    9,024                     7,929                      
KENWOOD E Smart Pura Series T3 75% Heat & Cool Inverter Split KES-1872S 18000 BTU 18-Feb-26 263,800                    87,933                                43,967                                  29,311                                  21,983                                    20,530                                    17,596                                    13,947                    11,779                   10,350                    
HOMAGE HAND BLENDER HHB-604A0 18-Feb-26 16,900                      5,633                                  2,817                                    1,878                                    1,408                                      1,315                                      1,127                                      894                         755                         663                         
HOMAGE HAND BLENDER HHB-403B0 18-Feb-26 13,800                      4,600                                  2,300                                    1,533                                    1,150                                      1,074                                      920                                         730                         616                         541                         
HOMAGE HAND MIXER HHM-302A0 18-Feb-26 10,600                      3,533                                  1,767                                    1,178                                    883                                         825                                         707                                         560                         473                         416                         
HOMAGE CITRUS JUICER HCJ-090A0 18-Feb-26 10,600                      3,533                                  1,767                                    1,178                                    883                                         825                                         707                                         560                         473                         416                         
HOMAGE HAND BLENDER HHB-402B0 18-Feb-26 10,600                      3,533                                  1,767                                    1,178                                    883                                         825                                         707                                         560                         473                         416                         
HOMAGE POWER JUICER HPJ-504A0  18-Feb-26 23,300                      7,767                                  3,883                                    2,589                                    1,942                                      1,813                                      1,554                                      1,232                      1,040                     914                         
HOMAGE 3 IN 1 SANDWICH MAKER HSM-703C0 18-Feb-26 11,100                      3,700                                  1,850                                    1,233                                    925                                         864                                         740                                         587                         496                         435                         
HOMAGE 4 SLICE SANDWICH MAKER HSM-704C0 18-Feb-26 13,300                      4,433                                  2,217                                    1,478                                    1,108                                      1,035                                      887                                         703                         594                         522                         
HOMAGE TABLE BLENDER 3 IN 1 HTB-603A0 18-Feb-26 15,900                      5,300                                  2,650                                    1,767                                    1,325                                      1,237                                      1,061                                      841                         710                         624                         
HOMAGE TOASTER HTT-902SSB0 18-Feb-26 11,100                      3,700                                  1,850                                    1,233                                    925                                         864                                         740                                         587                         496                         435                         
HOMAGE CERAMIC HOT PLATE HHP-220DB0 18-Feb-26 15,900                      5,300                                  2,650                                    1,767                                    1,325                                      1,237                                      1,061                                      841                         710                         624                         
HOMAGE HEAVY IRON HDI-1202D0 18-Feb-26 8,500                        2,833                                  1,417                                    944                                       708                                         662                                         567                                         449                         380                         333                         
HOMAGE FOOD PROCESSORS HFP-711A0 18-Feb-26 27,600                      9,200                                  4,600                                    3,067                                    2,300                                      2,148                                      1,841                                      1,459                      1,232                     1,083                      
HOMAGE FOOD PROCESSORS HFP-711A1 18-Feb-26 27,600                      9,200                                  4,600                                    3,067                                    2,300                                      2,148                                      1,841                                      1,459                      1,232                     1,083                      
HOMAGE FOOD PROCESSORS HFP-107A0 18-Feb-26 33,900                      11,300                                5,650                                    3,767                                    2,825                                      2,638                                      2,261                                      1,792                      1,514                     1,330                      
HOMAGE AIR FRYER HAF-4LMB0 18-Feb-26 26,400                      8,800                                  4,400                                    2,933                                    2,200                                      2,055                                      1,761                                      1,396                      1,179                     1,036                      
HOMAGE AIR FRYER HAF-5LDB0 18-Feb-26 40,300                      13,433                                6,717                                    4,478                                    3,358                                      3,136                                      2,688                                      2,131                      1,799                     1,581                      
HOMAGE AIR PURIFIER HAP-251DWB 18-Feb-26 33,100                      11,033                                5,517                                    3,678                                    2,758                                      2,576                                      2,208                                      1,750                      1,478                     1,299                      
HOMAGE AIR PURIFIER HAP-403DWB 18-Feb-26 51,300                      17,100                                8,550                                    5,700                                    4,275                                      3,992                                      3,422                                      2,712                      2,291                     2,013                      
HOMAGE HANDHELD GARMENT STEAMER HGS-1151BE 18-Feb-26 11,000                      3,667                                  1,833                                    1,222                                    917                                         856                                         734                                         582                         491                         432                         
HOMAGE HANDHELD GARMENT STEAMER HGS-2152WE 18-Feb-26 18,000                      6,000                                  3,000                                    2,000                                    1,500                                      1,401                                      1,201                                      952                         804                         706                         
HOMAGE HANDHELD GARMENT STEAMER HGS-2202WE 18-Feb-26 25,000                      8,333                                  4,167                                    2,778                                    2,083                                      1,946                                      1,668                                      1,322                      1,116                     981                         
HOMAGE Water Dispenser Plastic Table Top  HWD-49320P 3-Mar-26 27,400                      9,133                                  4,567                                    3,044                                    2,283                                      2,132                                      1,828                                      1,449                      1,223                     1,075                      
KENWOOD Refrigeratror Smart Invertech Series 13 Cubic KRF-24557I-GD BKG/RED 3-Mar-26 125,600                    41,867                                20,933                                  13,956                                  10,467                                    9,775                                      8,378                                      6,641                      5,608                     4,928                      
KENWOOD Refrigeratror Smart Invertech Series 16 Cubic KRF-25657I-GD BKG/RED 3-Mar-26 136,300                    45,433                                22,717                                  15,144                                  11,358                                    10,608                                    9,091                                      7,206                      6,086                     5,347                      
KENWOOD Refrigeratror Smart Invertech Series 17 Cubic KRF-26757I-GD BKG/RED 3-Mar-26 143,300                    47,767                                23,883                                  15,922                                  11,942                                    11,152                                    9,558                                      7,576                      6,398                     5,622                      
HOMAGE Refrigeratror Tech Invertech Series 13 Cubic HR-47452I-GD BKG/MRG 3-Mar-26 122,600                    40,867                                20,433                                  13,622                                  10,217                                    9,541                                      8,178                                      6,482                      5,474                     4,810                      
HOMAGE Refrigeratror Tech Invertech Series 16 Cubic HR-47562I-GD BKG/MRG 3-Mar-26 133,300                    44,433                                22,217                                  14,811                                  11,108                                    10,374                                    8,891                                      7,048                      5,952                     5,230                      
KENWOOD Washing Machine Twin Tub Glass Door 10 Kg KWM-21059SAG 3-Mar-26 34,100                      11,367                                5,683                                    3,789                                    2,842                                      2,654                                      2,275                                      1,803                      1,523                     1,338                      
HOMAGE Washing Machine Twin Tub Glass Door 11 Kg HWE-49112SAG 3-Mar-26 38,400                      12,800                                6,400                                    4,267                                    3,200                                      2,988                                      2,561                                      2,030                      1,715                     1,507                      
HOMAGE Washing Machine Twin Tub Glass Door 10 Kg HWE-49102SAG 3-Mar-26 34,000                      11,333                                5,667                                    3,778                                    2,833                                      2,646                                      2,268                                      1,798                      1,518                     1,334                      
KENWOOD Glory Pro T3 Climate 60% Inverter Split KGP-18C01S 18000 BTU 3-Mar-26 164,000                    54,667                                27,333                                  18,222                                  13,667                                    12,763                                    10,939                                    8,671                      7,323                     6,434                      
KENWOOD Glory Ultra T3 Climate 60% Inverter Split KGU-18C02S 18000 BTU 3-Mar-26 164,000                    54,667                                27,333                                  18,222                                  13,667                                    12,763                                    10,939                                    8,671                      7,323                     6,434                      
KENWOOD Cassette Type Ac 24000 BTU Non Inverter KCT-2401H 3-Mar-26 355,000                    118,333                              59,167                                  39,444                                  29,583                                    27,628                                    23,679                                    18,769                    15,851                   13,928                    
KENWOOD Cassette Type Ac 24000 BTU Inverter Series KCT-2402HI 3-Mar-26 430,000                    143,333                              71,667                                  47,778                                  35,833                                    33,465                                    28,682                                    22,735                    19,199                   16,870                    
  

DAWLANCE  
Note: Product will be Delivered only Major cities
Karachi, Lahore, Islamabad & Rawalpindi, Faisalabad , Gujrat , Gujranwala, Hyderabad ,  Peshawar, Multan, Rahim Yar Khan, Sargodha, Sialkot, Sukkur , Sahiwal,

Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months 15 Months 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
AWM DWT 14470 New Color (12 Kg Exclusive) 14 Kg F01000025100 4-Mar-26 94,300                      31,433                                15,717                                  10,478                                  7,858                                      7,339                                      6,290                                      4,986                      4,210                     3,700                      
AWM DWT 1775 PL 17 Kg F01000000248 4-Mar-26 134,450                    44,817                                22,408                                  14,939                                  11,204                                    10,464                                    8,968                                      7,109                      6,003                     5,275                      
AWM DWT 255 CLEAR LID (WHITE) 9 Kg F01000000149 4-Mar-26 78,850                      26,283                                13,142                                  8,761                                    6,571                                      6,137                                      5,259                                      4,169                      3,521                     3,094                      
AWM DWT 255 ES (WHITE) 9 Kg F01000000107 4-Mar-26 62,300                      20,767                                10,383                                  6,922                                    5,192                                      4,849                                      4,156                                      3,294                      2,782                     2,444                      
AWM DWT 260 C LVS+ Â (CHAMPAGNE) 11 Kg F01000000110 4-Mar-26 79,700                      26,567                                13,283                                  8,856                                    6,642                                      6,203                                      5,316                                      4,214                      3,559                     3,127                      
AWM DWT 260 ES Â (WHITE) 11 Kg F01000000108 4-Mar-26 79,600                      26,533                                13,267                                  8,844                                    6,633                                      6,195                                      5,309                                      4,209                      3,554                     3,123                      
AWM DWT 260 S LVS+ Â  11 Kg F01000000163 4-Mar-26 79,700                      26,567                                13,283                                  8,856                                    6,642                                      6,203                                      5,316                                      4,214                      3,559                     3,127                      
DWF 7310 INV Manhattan Grey DAWLANCE - 8783853600 4-Mar-26 130,000                    43,333                                21,667                                  14,444                                  10,833                                    10,117                                    8,671                                      6,873                      5,804                     5,100                      
DWF 8201 S INV 8 Kg F01000038600 4-Mar-26 176,800                    58,933                                29,467                                  19,644                                  14,733                                    13,760                                    11,793                                    9,348                      7,894                     6,936                      
DWT 1006 Mystic Grey Dawlance 9 Kg F01000048600 4-Mar-26 86,100                      28,700                                14,350                                  9,567                                    7,175                                      6,701                                      5,743                                      4,552                      3,844                     3,378                      
DWT 11467 ES 11 Kg F01000022200 4-Mar-26 70,900                      23,633                                11,817                                  7,878                                    5,908                                      5,518                                      4,729                                      3,749                      3,166                     2,782                      
DWT 1166 ADS+ 9 Kg F01000015100 4-Mar-26 95,800                      31,933                                15,967                                  10,644                                  7,983                                      7,456                                      6,390                                      5,065                      4,277                     3,759                      
DWT 1167 FLP Dawlance 11 Kg F01000022400 4-Mar-26 76,000                      25,333                                12,667                                  8,444                                    6,333                                      5,915                                      5,069                                      4,018                      3,393                     2,982                      
DWT 11671 FLT Dawlance 11 Kg F01000021200 4-Mar-26 87,000                      29,000                                14,500                                  9,667                                    7,250                                      6,771                                      5,803                                      4,600                      3,885                     3,413                      
DWT 9060 EZ (WHITE) 9 Kg F01000000298 4-Mar-26 66,200                      22,067                                11,033                                  7,356                                    5,517                                      5,152                                      4,416                                      3,500                      2,956                     2,597                      
DWT 9060 EZ PLATINUM 9 Kg F01000049400 4-Mar-26 66,200                      22,067                                11,033                                  7,356                                    5,517                                      5,152                                      4,416                                      3,500                      2,956                     2,597                      
DWT 9540 DAWLANCE 9 Kg F01000048000 4-Mar-26 70,800                      23,600                                11,800                                  7,867                                    5,900                                      5,510                                      4,723                                      3,743                      3,161                     2,778                      
DWT 9560 Dawlance 9 Kg F01000047900 4-Mar-26 73,300                      24,433                                12,217                                  8,144                                    6,108                                      5,705                                      4,889                                      3,875                      3,273                     2,876                      
DWT-1471 FLP 14 kg F01000028300 4-Mar-26 90,000                      30,000                                15,000                                  10,000                                  7,500                                      7,004                                      6,003                                      4,758                      4,018                     3,531                      
91998-H SIGNA.INVERTER GD (WICKER CHAM) 500 L F01000000003 4-Mar-26 119,700                    39,900                                19,950                                  13,300                                  9,975                                      9,316                                      7,984                                      6,329                      5,345                     4,696                      
CF-91998 LVS CONVERTIBLE 500 L F01000000253 4-Mar-26 106,500                    35,500                                17,750                                  11,833                                  8,875                                      8,288                                      7,104                                      5,631                      4,755                     4,178                      
CONVERTIBLE CF-91997 LVS 400 L F01000000252 4-Mar-26 103,500                    34,500                                17,250                                  11,500                                  8,625                                      8,055                                      6,904                                      5,472                      4,621                     4,061                      
DF- 200 D' Solar Line (ARC - White) 200 L F01000048500 4-Mar-26 81,400                      27,133                                13,567                                  9,044                                    6,783                                      6,335                                      5,430                                      4,304                      3,635                     3,194                      
DF 400 Commercial White Dawlance 400 L F01000046000 4-Mar-26 98,400                      32,800                                16,400                                  10,933                                  8,200                                      7,658                                      6,563                                      5,203                      4,394                     3,861                      
DF-200 SD Inverter White 200 L F01000054800 4-Mar-26 74,500                      24,833                                12,417                                  8,278                                    6,208                                      5,798                                      4,969                                      3,939                      3,326                     2,923                      
DF-200P STUCCO PCM (ARC-P1-WHITE) 200 L F11021023330 4-Mar-26 69,000                      23,000                                11,500                                  7,667                                    5,750                                      5,370                                      4,602                                      3,648                      3,081                     2,707                      
DF-300 SD Inverter Dawlance 300 L F01000023400 4-Mar-26 81,700                      27,233                                13,617                                  9,078                                    6,808                                      6,358                                      5,450                                      4,320                      3,648                     3,205                      
DF-300 SD Inverter Grey 300 L F01000051300 4-Mar-26 81,700                      27,233                                13,617                                  9,078                                    6,808                                      6,358                                      5,450                                      4,320                      3,648                     3,205                      
DF-300P STUCCO PCM (ARC-P1-WHITE) 300 L F11021023430 4-Mar-26 74,100                      24,700                                12,350                                  8,233                                    6,175                                      5,767                                      4,943                                      3,918                      3,309                     2,907                      
DF-400 EDS 400 L F01000000171 4-Mar-26 82,200                      27,400                                13,700                                  9,133                                    6,850                                      6,397                                      5,483                                      4,346                      3,670                     3,225                      
DF-400 SD Inverter Dawlance 500 L F01000023500 4-Mar-26 87,900                      29,300                                14,650                                  9,767                                    7,325                                      6,841                                      5,863                                      4,647                      3,925                     3,449                      
DF-400 SD Inverter Grey 400 L F01000051400 4-Mar-26 87,900                      29,300                                14,650                                  9,767                                    7,325                                      6,841                                      5,863                                      4,647                      3,925                     3,449                      
DF-400P STUCCO PCM (ARC-P1-WHITE) 400 L F11021023530 4-Mar-26 79,200                      26,400                                13,200                                  8,800                                    6,600                                      6,164                                      5,283                                      4,187                      3,536                     3,107                      
DF-500 DD Inverter White Dawlance 500 L F01000054700 4-Mar-26 107,500                    35,833                                17,917                                  11,944                                  8,958                                      8,366                                      7,170                                      5,684                      4,800                     4,218                      

I-Plan Markting Tenure Exceed The Markup Will be Charged along with the Following Installment



DF-500 DD STUCCO PCM (ARC-P1-WHITE) 500 L F01000000254 4-Mar-26 99,300                      33,100                                16,550                                  11,033                                  8,275                                      7,728                                      6,624                                      5,250                      4,434                     3,896                      
SIGN. NEW OUTLOOK CF-91997 (GREY) 400 L F11005001807 4-Mar-26 102,900                    34,300                                17,150                                  11,433                                  8,575                                      8,008                                      6,864                                      5,440                      4,594                     4,037                      
SIGN. NEW OUTLOOK CF-91997 LVS ARC-WHT 400 L F01000000127 4-Mar-26 93,800                      31,267                                15,633                                  10,422                                  7,817                                      7,300                                      6,257                                      4,959                      4,188                     3,680                      
SIGN. NEW OUTLOOK CF-91998 (GREY) 500 L F11005001407 4-Mar-26 107,500                    35,833                                17,917                                  11,944                                  8,958                                      8,366                                      7,170                                      5,684                      4,800                     4,218                      
SIGN. NEW OUTLOOK CF-91998 LVS ARC-WHT 500 L F01000000124 4-Mar-26 97,900                      32,633                                16,317                                  10,878                                  8,158                                      7,619                                      6,530                                      5,176                      4,371                     3,841                      
SIGN.NEW OUTLOOK CF-91997 (ARC-P1-WHITE) 400 L F11005001630 4-Mar-26 102,900                    34,300                                17,150                                  11,433                                  8,575                                      8,008                                      6,864                                      5,440                      4,594                     4,037                      
SIGNATURE NEW OUTLOOK PCM FOR CF-91998 ( 500 L F11005001330 4-Mar-26 107,500                    35,833                                17,917                                  11,944                                  8,958                                      8,366                                      7,170                                      5,684                      4,800                     4,218                      
VF 1035WB GD AVANTE+ CLOUD WHITE 300 L F01000006300 4-Mar-26 110,000                    36,667                                18,333                                  12,222                                  9,167                                      8,561                                      7,337                                      5,816                      4,911                     4,316                      
VF 1035WB GD AVANTE+ EMERALD GREEN 300 L F01000000237 4-Mar-26 108,900                    36,300                                18,150                                  12,100                                  9,075                                      8,475                                      7,264                                      5,758                      4,862                     4,272                      
VF 1035WB GD BURGUNDY HONEY-COMB 300 L F01000012200 4-Mar-26 102,800                    34,267                                17,133                                  11,422                                  8,567                                      8,000                                      6,857                                      5,435                      4,590                     4,033                      
VF -1045 CVT 300 L 7294240591 4-Mar-26 202,100                    67,367                                33,683                                  22,456                                  16,842                                    15,729                                    13,480                                    10,685                    9,024                     7,929                      
DDW 1470 GB INV 0 7608198077 4-Mar-26 200,000                    66,667                                33,333                                  22,222                                  16,667                                    15,565                                    13,340                                    10,574                    8,930                     7,847                      
DDW 14952 S INV 14 Places 7608598077 4-Mar-26 169,000                    56,333                                28,167                                  18,778                                  14,083                                    13,153                                    11,273                                    8,935                      7,546                     6,630                      
DDW 868 CT B Dawlance 45Cm 8886023700 4-Mar-26 94,000                      31,333                                15,667                                  10,444                                  7,833                                      7,316                                      6,270                                      4,970                      4,197                     3,688                      
DHG 590 BI Dawlance 90 cm 8853403600 4-Mar-26 41,800                      13,933                                6,967                                    4,644                                    3,483                                      3,253                                      2,788                                      2,210                      1,866                     1,640                      
DHM 590 SI Dawlance 90 cm 8853393600 4-Mar-26 41,700                      13,900                                6,950                                    4,633                                    3,475                                      3,245                                      2,781                                      2,205                      1,862                     1,636                      
HOBS DHG 380 BN A SERIES 75 cm F12010000800 4-Mar-26 65,500                      21,833                                10,917                                  7,278                                    5,458                                      5,098                                      4,369                                      3,463                      2,925                     2,570                      
HOBS DHG 390 BN A SERIES 75 cm F12010001000 4-Mar-26 71,500                      23,833                                11,917                                  7,944                                    5,958                                      5,565                                      4,769                                      3,780                      3,192                     2,805                      
HOOD DCB 7530 B 90 cm F01000000312 4-Mar-26 58,300                      19,433                                9,717                                    6,478                                    4,858                                      4,537                                      3,889                                      3,082                      2,603                     2,287                      
HOOD DCT 9030 S 90 cm F01000000311 4-Mar-26 61,900                      20,633                                10,317                                  6,878                                    5,158                                      4,817                                      4,129                                      3,273                      2,764                     2,429                      
MWO DBMO 25 BG SERIES 25 L F01000000177 4-Mar-26 51,600                      17,200                                8,600                                    5,733                                    4,300                                      4,016                                      3,442                                      2,728                      2,304                     2,024                      
MWO DBMO 25 IG SERIES 25 L F01000000176 4-Mar-26 52,500                      17,500                                8,750                                    5,833                                    4,375                                      4,086                                      3,502                                      2,776                      2,344                     2,060                      
50G3A PRO - 4K UHD TV Dawlance 50 Inches F01000020400 4-Mar-26 112,000                    37,333                                18,667                                  12,444                                  9,333                                      8,716                                      7,471                                      5,922                      5,001                     4,394                      
APOLLO 144HZ QLED GOOGLE TV 55" 55 Inches F01000056700 4-Mar-26 157,500                    52,500                                26,250                                  17,500                                  13,125                                    12,258                                    10,506                                    8,327                      7,032                     6,179                      
APOLLO 144HZ QLED GOOGLE TV 65" 65 Inches F01000056800 4-Mar-26 225,000                    75,000                                37,500                                  25,000                                  18,750                                    17,511                                    15,008                                    11,896                    10,046                   8,827                      
Canvas X UHD Google TV 50" 50 inches F01000058200 4-Mar-26 102,000                    34,000                                17,000                                  11,333                                  8,500                                      7,938                                      6,804                                      5,393                      4,554                     4,002                      
Canvas X UHD Google TV 55" 55 inches F01000058100 4-Mar-26 108,000                    36,000                                18,000                                  12,000                                  9,000                                      8,405                                      7,204                                      5,710                      4,822                     4,237                      
PRISMAX QLED GOOGLE TV 50 50 Inches F01000053900 4-Mar-26 119,200                    39,733                                19,867                                  13,244                                  9,933                                      9,277                                      7,951                                      6,302                      5,322                     4,677                      
PRISMAX QLED GOOGLE TV 55" 55 Inches F01000054400 4-Mar-26 141,600                    47,200                                23,600                                  15,733                                  11,800                                    11,020                                    9,445                                      7,487                      6,322                     5,555                      
PRISMAX QLED GOOGLE TV 65" 65 Inches F01000054300 4-Mar-26 193,200                    64,400                                32,200                                  21,467                                  16,100                                    15,036                                    12,887                                    10,215                    8,626                     7,580                      
DW - 393 G Dawlance 38 L F01000032500 4-Mar-26 32,000                      10,667                                5,333                                    3,556                                    2,667                                      2,490                                      2,134                                      1,692                      1,429                     1,255                      
DW 220 S 20 L F01000000148 4-Mar-26 19,150                      6,383                                  3,192                                    2,128                                    1,596                                      1,490                                      1,277                                      1,012                      855                         751                         
DW-133 RG Dawlance 30 L F01000032600 4-Mar-26 38,200                      12,733                                6,367                                    4,244                                    3,183                                      2,973                                      2,548                                      2,020                      1,706                     1,499                      
DW-390 S Dawlance 38 L F01000032400 4-Mar-26 26,850                      8,950                                  4,475                                    2,983                                    2,238                                      2,090                                      1,791                                      1,420                      1,199                     1,053                      
MWO DW 395 HCG 25 L F01000016900 4-Mar-26 32,600                      10,867                                5,433                                    3,622                                    2,717                                      2,537                                      2,174                                      1,724                      1,456                     1,279                      
MWO DW 530 - AF Dawlance 25 L F01000017100 4-Mar-26 48,400                      16,133                                8,067                                    5,378                                    4,033                                      3,767                                      3,228                                      2,559                      2,161                     1,899                      
MWO DW-115-CHZP 25 L F11061012200 4-Mar-26 43,500                      14,500                                7,250                                    4,833                                    3,625                                      3,385                                      2,902                                      2,300                      1,942                     1,707                      
MWO DW-128-G 28 L F11061011600 4-Mar-26 37,900                      12,633                                6,317                                    4,211                                    3,158                                      2,950                                      2,528                                      2,004                      1,692                     1,487                      
MWO DW-131-HP 30 L F11061008200 4-Mar-26 40,800                      13,600                                6,800                                    4,533                                    3,400                                      3,175                                      2,721                                      2,157                      1,822                     1,601                      
MWO DW-132 S DIGITAL SOLO 30 L F11061012600 4-Mar-26 34,900                      11,633                                5,817                                    3,878                                    2,908                                      2,716                                      2,328                                      1,845                      1,558                     1,369                      
MWO DW-136-G 36 L F11061011700 4-Mar-26 38,500                      12,833                                6,417                                    4,278                                    3,208                                      2,996                                      2,568                                      2,036                      1,719                     1,510                      
MWO DW-142-HZP 42 L F11061011900 4-Mar-26 47,700                      15,900                                7,950                                    5,300                                    3,975                                      3,712                                      3,182                                      2,522                      2,130                     1,871                      
MWO DW-162-HZP 62 L F11061012000 4-Mar-26 51,100                      17,033                                8,517                                    5,678                                    4,258                                      3,977                                      3,408                                      2,702                      2,282                     2,005                      
MWO DW-210 S PRO 20 L F01000000282 4-Mar-26 18,950                      6,317                                  3,158                                    2,106                                    1,579                                      1,475                                      1,264                                      1,002                      846                         743                         
MWO DW-210 S SOLO WHITE 20 L F11061013230 4-Mar-26 18,500                      6,167                                  3,083                                    2,056                                    1,542                                      1,440                                      1,234                                      978                         826                         726                         
MWO DW-295 20 L F11061009300 4-Mar-26 22,050                      7,350                                  3,675                                    2,450                                    1,838                                      1,716                                      1,471                                      1,166                      985                         865                         
MWO DW-297-GSS 20 L F11061010400 4-Mar-26 25,350                      8,450                                  4,225                                    2,817                                    2,113                                      1,973                                      1,691                                      1,340                      1,132                     995                         
MWO DW-374 (CHAMPAGNE) 25 L F11061012573 4-Mar-26 28,700                      9,567                                  4,783                                    3,189                                    2,392                                      2,234                                      1,914                                      1,517                      1,281                     1,126                      
MWO DW-550 AF AIR FRYER BLACK 25 L F11061014505 4-Mar-26 52,100                      17,367                                8,683                                    5,789                                    4,342                                      4,055                                      3,475                                      2,755                      2,326                     2,044                      
MWO DW-MD 15 SOLO WHITE 20 L F01000000129 4-Mar-26 16,950                      5,650                                  2,825                                    1,883                                    1,413                                      1,319                                      1,131                                      896                         757                         665                         
MWO DW-MD10 20 L F11061010200 4-Mar-26 17,750                      5,917                                  2,958                                    1,972                                    1,479                                      1,381                                      1,184                                      938                         793                         696                         
MWO DW-MD4 20 L F11061004100 4-Mar-26 17,700                      5,900                                  2,950                                    1,967                                    1,475                                      1,378                                      1,181                                      936                         790                         694                         
MWO DW-MD-4-N-BLACK 20 L F11061009405 4-Mar-26 18,150                      6,050                                  3,025                                    2,017                                    1,513                                      1,413                                      1,211                                      960                         810                         712                         
MWO DW-MD7 20 L F11061009000 4-Mar-26 17,700                      5,900                                  2,950                                    1,967                                    1,475                                      1,378                                      1,181                                      936                         790                         694                         
9140WB E-CHROME HAIRLINE GOLDEN 149 F01000034100 4-Mar-26 57,500                      19,167                                9,583                                    6,389                                    4,792                                      4,475                                      3,835                                      3,040                      2,567                     2,256                      
9149WB E-CHROME HAIRLINE GOLDEN 193 F01000034200 4-Mar-26 65,000                      21,667                                10,833                                  7,222                                    5,417                                      5,059                                      4,336                                      3,437                      2,902                     2,550                      
9178WB CHROME Hairline Black 353 F01000001500 4-Mar-26 90,100                      30,033                                15,017                                  10,011                                  7,508                                      7,012                                      6,010                                      4,764                      4,023                     3,535                      
9178WB CHROME Pearl Copper 353 F01000004300 4-Mar-26 90,100                      30,033                                15,017                                  10,011                                  7,508                                      7,012                                      6,010                                      4,764                      4,023                     3,535                      
9193LF CHROME Hairline black 467 F01000001700 4-Mar-26 104,300                    34,767                                17,383                                  11,589                                  8,692                                      8,117                                      6,957                                      5,514                      4,657                     4,092                      
9193LF CHROME Pearl Copper 467 F01000005400 4-Mar-26 104,300                    34,767                                17,383                                  11,589                                  8,692                                      8,117                                      6,957                                      5,514                      4,657                     4,092                      
91999 Acce Coral Red - F01000059000 4-Mar-26 112,000                    37,333                                18,667                                  12,444                                  9,333                                      8,716                                      7,471                                      5,922                      5,001                     4,394                      
91999 CHROME Hairline Black 569 F01000003400 4-Mar-26 109,200                    36,400                                18,200                                  12,133                                  9,100                                      8,499                                      7,284                                      5,774                      4,876                     4,284                      
91999 CHROME Pearl Copper 569 F01000005800 4-Mar-26 109,200                    36,400                                18,200                                  12,133                                  9,100                                      8,499                                      7,284                                      5,774                      4,876                     4,284                      
Â REF 9160 Avante PLus CLOUD WHITE 256 F01000053500 4-Mar-26 90,000                      30,000                                15,000                                  10,000                                  7,500                                      7,004                                      6,003                                      4,758                      4,018                     3,531                      
Â REF 9169 Avante PLus CLOUD WHITE 288 F01000053400 4-Mar-26 95,000                      31,667                                15,833                                  10,556                                  7,917                                      7,393                                      6,337                                      5,023                      4,242                     3,727                      
Â REF 9173 Avante PLus CLOUD WHITE 328 F01000055600 4-Mar-26 98,500                      32,833                                16,417                                  10,944                                  8,208                                      7,666                                      6,570                                      5,208                      4,398                     3,864                      
Â REF 9178 Avante PLus CLOUD WHITE 353 F01000053600 4-Mar-26 106,000                    35,333                                17,667                                  11,778                                  8,833                                      8,250                                      7,070                                      5,604                      4,733                     4,159                      
DFD 900 GD INV+ SAPPHIRE BLACK 0 F01000050300 4-Mar-26 255,700                    85,233                                42,617                                  28,411                                  21,308                                    19,900                                    17,056                                    13,519                    11,417                   10,032                    
DMB 4467 MiniBar Dawlance 90 F01000047000 4-Mar-26 37,200                      12,400                                6,200                                    4,133                                    3,100                                      2,895                                      2,481                                      1,967                      1,661                     1,459                      
DMD 7950 INV INOX Dawlance 650 F01000044700 4-Mar-26 256,000                    85,333                                42,667                                  28,444                                  21,333                                    19,923                                    17,076                                    13,535                    11,430                   10,044                    
DSD 4890 Dawlance 140 F01000045900 4-Mar-26 45,000                      15,000                                7,500                                    5,000                                    3,750                                      3,502                                      3,002                                      2,379                      2,009                     1,765                      
DSS-9055 INV GD 650 F01000035200 4-Mar-26 263,000                    87,667                                43,833                                  29,222                                  21,917                                    20,468                                    17,543                                    13,905                    11,743                   10,318                    
DSS-9055 INV INOX 650 F01000035300 4-Mar-26 246,000                    82,000                                41,000                                  27,333                                  20,500                                    19,145                                    16,409                                    13,006                    10,984                   9,651                      
DTM 8365 INV INOX Dawlance - F01000046500 4-Mar-26 373,000                    124,333                              62,167                                  41,444                                  31,083                                    29,029                                    24,880                                    19,721                    16,654                   14,634                    
DTM-7650Â INV GD IOT 596 1000036308 4-Mar-26 199,300                    66,433                                33,217                                  22,144                                  16,608                                    15,511                                    13,294                                    10,537                    8,899                     7,819                      
DTM-7650Â INV INOX 596 F01000032900 4-Mar-26 189,000                    63,000                                31,500                                  21,000                                  15,750                                    14,709                                    12,607                                    9,993                      8,439                     7,415                      
REF 9101 SD Metallic Grey 90 F01000058600 4-Mar-26 45,000                      15,000                                7,500                                    5,000                                    3,750                                      3,502                                      3,002                                      2,379                      2,009                     1,765                      
REF 9101 SD R (White) 90 F01000000283 4-Mar-26 45,000                      15,000                                7,500                                    5,000                                    3,750                                      3,502                                      3,002                                      2,379                      2,009                     1,765                      
REF 9106 SD Metallic Grey 140 F01000058500 4-Mar-26 50,200                      16,733                                8,367                                    5,578                                    4,183                                      3,907                                      3,348                                      2,654                      2,241                     1,969                      
REF 9106 SD R (White) 140 F01000000284 4-Mar-26 50,200                      16,733                                8,367                                    5,578                                    4,183                                      3,907                                      3,348                                      2,654                      2,241                     1,969                      
REF 9140 Chrome Pro Inv Dawlance 149 F01000043200 4-Mar-26 67,000                      22,333                                11,167                                  7,444                                    5,583                                      5,214                                      4,469                                      3,542                      2,992                     2,629                      
REF 9140WB AVANTE PEARL BURGUNDY 149 F01000007800 4-Mar-26 68,500                      22,833                                11,417                                  7,611                                    5,708                                      5,331                                      4,569                                      3,622                      3,059                     2,687                      
REF 9140WB AVANTE PEARL RED 149 F01000015000 4-Mar-26 68,500                      22,833                                11,417                                  7,611                                    5,708                                      5,331                                      4,569                                      3,622                      3,059                     2,687                      
REF 9140WB CHROME HAIRLINE BLACK 149 F01000007400 4-Mar-26 63,300                      21,100                                10,550                                  7,033                                    5,275                                      4,926                                      4,222                                      3,347                      2,826                     2,483                      
REF 9140WB CHROME PEARL COPPER 149 F01000014800 4-Mar-26 63,300                      21,100                                10,550                                  7,033                                    5,275                                      4,926                                      4,222                                      3,347                      2,826                     2,483                      
REF 9140WB D' Solar Line Hairline Silver 149 F01000048400 4-Mar-26 78,000                      26,000                                13,000                                  8,667                                    6,500                                      6,070                                      5,203                                      4,124                      3,483                     3,060                      
REF 9140WB E-CHROME Metallic Grey Dawlan 149 F01000047800 4-Mar-26 57,500                      19,167                                9,583                                    6,389                                    4,792                                      4,475                                      3,835                                      3,040                      2,567                     2,256                      
REF 9149 Chrome Pro Inv Dawlance 193 F01000043300 4-Mar-26 74,900                      24,967                                12,483                                  8,322                                    6,242                                      5,829                                      4,996                                      3,960                      3,344                     2,939                      
REF 9149WB AVANTE PEARL BURGUNDY 193 F01000007700 4-Mar-26 74,000                      24,667                                12,333                                  8,222                                    6,167                                      5,759                                      4,936                                      3,912                      3,304                     2,903                      
REF 9149WB AVANTE PEARL RED 193 F01000014200 4-Mar-26 74,000                      24,667                                12,333                                  8,222                                    6,167                                      5,759                                      4,936                                      3,912                      3,304                     2,903                      
REF 9149WB CHROME HAIRLINE BLACK 193 F01000007300 4-Mar-26 68,100                      22,700                                11,350                                  7,567                                    5,675                                      5,300                                      4,542                                      3,601                      3,041                     2,672                      
REF 9149WB CHROME PEARL COPPER 193 F01000014100 4-Mar-26 68,100                      22,700                                11,350                                  7,567                                    5,675                                      5,300                                      4,542                                      3,601                      3,041                     2,672                      
REF 9149WB D' Solar Line Hairline Silver 193 F01000048300 4-Mar-26 84,000                      28,000                                14,000                                  9,333                                    7,000                                      6,537                                      5,603                                      4,441                      3,751                     3,296                      
REF 9149WB E-CHROME Metallic Grey Dawlan 193 F01000047700 4-Mar-26 65,000                      21,667                                10,833                                  7,222                                    5,417                                      5,059                                      4,336                                      3,437                      2,902                     2,550                      
REF 9149WB M-CHROME METALLIC SILVER Dawl 193 F01000029000 4-Mar-26 65,000                      21,667                                10,833                                  7,222                                    5,417                                      5,059                                      4,336                                      3,437                      2,902                     2,550                      
REF 9160LF AVANTE PEARL BURGUNDY 256 F01000007600 4-Mar-26 80,000                      26,667                                13,333                                  8,889                                    6,667                                      6,226                                      5,336                                      4,230                      3,572                     3,139                      
REF 9160LF AVANTE+ NEW RUBY RED Dawlance 256 F01000024700 4-Mar-26 84,000                      28,000                                14,000                                  9,333                                    7,000                                      6,537                                      5,603                                      4,441                      3,751                     3,296                      
REF 9160LF CHROME HAIRLINE BLACK 256 F01000007200 4-Mar-26 77,400                      25,800                                12,900                                  8,600                                    6,450                                      6,024                                      5,163                                      4,092                      3,456                     3,037                      
REF 9160LF CHROME PEARL COPPER 256 F01000013800 4-Mar-26 77,400                      25,800                                12,900                                  8,600                                    6,450                                      6,024                                      5,163                                      4,092                      3,456                     3,037                      
REF 9160LF CHROME PRO HAIRLINE SILVER 256 F01000014600 4-Mar-26 83,000                      27,667                                13,833                                  9,222                                    6,917                                      6,460                                      5,536                                      4,388                      3,706                     3,256                      
REF 9169 AVANTE Plus - Ruby Red 288 F01000024600 4-Mar-26 91,000                      30,333                                15,167                                  10,111                                  7,583                                      7,082                                      6,070                                      4,811                      4,063                     3,570                      
REF 9169WB CHROME PRO HAIRLINE SILVER 288 F01000014300 4-Mar-26 84,400                      28,133                                14,067                                  9,378                                    7,033                                      6,568                                      5,630                                      4,462                      3,768                     3,311                      
REF 9169WB FH HAIRLINE BLACK 288 F01000007100 4-Mar-26 83,400                      27,800                                13,900                                  9,267                                    6,950                                      6,491                                      5,563                                      4,409                      3,724                     3,272                      
REF 9169WB FH PEARL COPPER 288 F01000013500 4-Mar-26 83,400                      27,800                                13,900                                  9,267                                    6,950                                      6,491                                      5,563                                      4,409                      3,724                     3,272                      
REF 9169WB GD KINTE BURGUNDY 288 F01000007500 4-Mar-26 87,000                      29,000                                14,500                                  9,667                                    7,250                                      6,771                                      5,803                                      4,600                      3,885                     3,413                      
REF 9169WB GD KINTE RED 288 F01000013600 4-Mar-26 87,000                      29,000                                14,500                                  9,667                                    7,250                                      6,771                                      5,803                                      4,600                      3,885                     3,413                      
REF 9173 Acce Coral Red Dawlance 328 F01000043700 4-Mar-26 89,500                      29,833                                14,917                                  9,944                                    7,458                                      6,965                                      5,970                                      4,732                      3,996                     3,511                      
REF 9173 Graze+ Gem Black 353 F01000052000 4-Mar-26 104,000                    34,667                                17,333                                  11,556                                  8,667                                      8,094                                      6,937                                      5,499                      4,644                     4,080                      
REF 9173LF E-CHROME Metallic Grey Dawlan 328 F01000048100 4-Mar-26 82,000                      27,333                                13,667                                  9,111                                    6,833                                      6,382                                      5,470                                      4,335                      3,661                     3,217                      
REF 9173WB AVANTE DIAMOND RED 328 F01000032200 4-Mar-26 92,400                      30,800                                15,400                                  10,267                                  7,700                                      7,191                                      6,163                                      4,885                      4,126                     3,625                      
REF 9173WB CHROME HAIR LINE BLACK 328 F01000001400 4-Mar-26 85,100                      28,367                                14,183                                  9,456                                    7,092                                      6,623                                      5,676                                      4,499                      3,800                     3,339                      
REF 9173WB CHROME Pearl Copper 328 F01000003700 4-Mar-26 85,100                      28,367                                14,183                                  9,456                                    7,092                                      6,623                                      5,676                                      4,499                      3,800                     3,339                      
REF 9173WB CHROME PRO HAIRLINE SILVER 328 F01000010800 4-Mar-26 88,600                      29,533                                14,767                                  9,844                                    7,383                                      6,895                                      5,910                                      4,684                      3,956                     3,476                      
REF 9173WB E-CHROME HAIRLINE GOLDEN 328 F01000039600 4-Mar-26 82,100                      27,367                                13,683                                  9,122                                    6,842                                      6,389                                      5,476                                      4,341                      3,666                     3,221                      
REF 9178 Acce Coral Red Dawlance 353 F01000043800 4-Mar-26 94,500                      31,500                                15,750                                  10,500                                  7,875                                      7,355                                      6,303                                      4,996                      4,219                     3,708                      
REF 9178 Graze+ Gem Black 353 F01000052100 4-Mar-26 109,500                    36,500                                18,250                                  12,167                                  9,125                                      8,522                                      7,304                                      5,789                      4,889                     4,296                      
REF 9178LF Acce Pro Crimson Red 353 F01000056000 4-Mar-26 100,000                    33,333                                16,667                                  11,111                                  8,333                                      7,783                                      6,670                                      5,287                      4,465                     3,923                      
REF 9178LF Acce Pro Meadow Green 353 F01000055800 4-Mar-26 100,000                    33,333                                16,667                                  11,111                                  8,333                                      7,783                                      6,670                                      5,287                      4,465                     3,923                      
REF 9178LF AVANTE DIAMOND PURPLE 353 F01000031500 4-Mar-26 98,100                      32,700                                16,350                                  10,900                                  8,175                                      7,635                                      6,543                                      5,187                      4,380                     3,849                      
REF 9178LF AVANTE DIAMOND RED 353 F01000031600 4-Mar-26 98,100                      32,700                                16,350                                  10,900                                  8,175                                      7,635                                      6,543                                      5,187                      4,380                     3,849                      
REF 9178LF AVANTE+ Midnight Green 353 F01000039300 4-Mar-26 105,100                    35,033                                17,517                                  11,678                                  8,758                                      8,179                                      7,010                                      5,557                      4,693                     4,123                      
REF 9178LF AVANTE+ Platinum Silver Dawla 353 F01000041800 4-Mar-26 105,100                    35,033                                17,517                                  11,678                                  8,758                                      8,179                                      7,010                                      5,557                      4,693                     4,123                      
REF 9178LF CHROME PRO HAIRLINE SILVER 353 F01000010900 4-Mar-26 93,600                      31,200                                15,600                                  10,400                                  7,800                                      7,284                                      6,243                                      4,949                      4,179                     3,672                      



REF 9178LF E-CHROME HAIRLINE GOLDEN 353 F01000039700 4-Mar-26 87,200                      29,067                                14,533                                  9,689                                    7,267                                      6,786                                      5,816                                      4,610                      3,893                     3,421                      
REF 9178LF E-CHROME Metallic Grey Dawlan 353 F01000048200 4-Mar-26 87,000                      29,000                                14,500                                  9,667                                    7,250                                      6,771                                      5,803                                      4,600                      3,885                     3,413                      
REF 9178LF M-CHROME METALLIC SILVER 353 F01000029200 4-Mar-26 87,200                      29,067                                14,533                                  9,689                                    7,267                                      6,786                                      5,816                                      4,610                      3,893                     3,421                      
REF 9191 Acce Coral Red 438 F01000056600 4-Mar-26 99,500                      33,167                                16,583                                  11,056                                  8,292                                      7,744                                      6,637                                      5,261                      4,443                     3,904                      
REF 9191 Graze+ Gem Black 438 F01000043500 4-Mar-26 114,000                    38,000                                19,000                                  12,667                                  9,500                                      8,872                                      7,604                                      6,027                      5,090                     4,473                      
REF 9191WB Acce Pro Crimson Red Dawlance 438 F01000056300 4-Mar-26 105,000                    35,000                                17,500                                  11,667                                  8,750                                      8,172                                      7,004                                      5,551                      4,688                     4,119                      
REF 9191WB Acce Pro Meadow Green Dawlanc 438 F01000056100 4-Mar-26 105,000                    35,000                                17,500                                  11,667                                  8,750                                      8,172                                      7,004                                      5,551                      4,688                     4,119                      
REF 9191WB AVANTE DIAMOND RED Dawlance 438 F01000031400 4-Mar-26 103,300                    34,433                                17,217                                  11,478                                  8,608                                      8,039                                      6,890                                      5,462                      4,612                     4,053                      
REF 9191WB AVANTE+ CLOUD WHITE 438 F01000003800 4-Mar-26 113,500                    37,833                                18,917                                  12,611                                  9,458                                      8,833                                      7,571                                      6,001                      5,068                     4,453                      
REF 9191WB CHROME HAIRLINE BLACK 438 F01000002200 4-Mar-26 95,100                      31,700                                15,850                                  10,567                                  7,925                                      7,401                                      6,343                                      5,028                      4,246                     3,731                      
REF 9191WB CHROME PEARL COPPER 438 F01000002300 4-Mar-26 95,100                      31,700                                15,850                                  10,567                                  7,925                                      7,401                                      6,343                                      5,028                      4,246                     3,731                      
REF 9191WB CHROME PRO HAIRLINE SILVER 438 F01000011000 4-Mar-26 98,600                      32,867                                16,433                                  10,956                                  8,217                                      7,674                                      6,577                                      5,213                      4,402                     3,868                      
REF 9193 Acce Coral Red 467 F01000056500 4-Mar-26 105,000                    35,000                                17,500                                  11,667                                  8,750                                      8,172                                      7,004                                      5,551                      4,688                     4,119                      
REF 9193 Graze+ Gem Black 467 F01000043400 4-Mar-26 118,000                    39,333                                19,667                                  13,111                                  9,833                                      9,183                                      7,871                                      6,239                      5,269                     4,629                      
REF 9193LF AVANTE DIAMOND RED 467 F01000031700 4-Mar-26 109,100                    36,367                                18,183                                  12,122                                  9,092                                      8,491                                      7,277                                      5,768                      4,871                     4,280                      
REF DFD GD INV BLACK HONEYCOMB (R3) Dawl 600 F01000046900 4-Mar-26 252,700                    84,233                                42,117                                  28,078                                  21,058                                    19,666                                    16,856                                    13,361                    11,283                   9,914                      
Air Fryer DWAF 6322 D 6 litres F01000041200 4-Mar-26 36,000                      12,000                                6,000                                    4,000                                    3,000                                      2,802                                      2,401                                      1,903                      1,607                     1,412                      
DRUM VACUUM CLEANER DWVC 7500 15 Litres F01000000075 4-Mar-26 36,000                      12,000                                6,000                                    4,000                                    3,000                                      2,802                                      2,401                                      1,903                      1,607                     1,412                      
DWAF 3374 B 3 litres F01000041000 4-Mar-26 45,500                      15,167                                7,583                                    5,056                                    3,792                                      3,541                                      3,035                                      2,406                      2,032                     1,785                      
DWAF 6321 L 6 litres F01000041100 4-Mar-26 26,500                      8,833                                  4,417                                    2,944                                    2,208                                      2,062                                      1,768                                      1,401                      1,183                     1,040                      
DWAP-400 FS DAWLANCE 0 F01000058800 4-Mar-26 33,000                      11,000                                5,500                                    3,667                                    2,750                                      2,568                                      2,201                                      1,745                      1,473                     1,295                      
DWCM 5304 (Coffee Machine) 0 F01000041600 4-Mar-26 67,000                      22,333                                11,167                                  7,444                                    5,583                                      5,214                                      4,469                                      3,542                      2,992                     2,629                      
DWGS-2316 NA F01000000197 4-Mar-26 15,000                      5,000                                  2,500                                    1,667                                    1,250                                      1,167                                      1,001                                      793                         670                         588                         
DWHB 81762 BX 1.5 Litres F01000040600 4-Mar-26 21,900                      7,300                                  3,650                                    2,433                                    1,825                                      1,704                                      1,461                                      1,158                      978                         859                         
DWHJ 4002 B 2 Litres F01000000324 4-Mar-26 14,000                      4,667                                  2,333                                    1,556                                    1,167                                      1,090                                      934                                         740                         625                         549                         
DWHJ 4002 RB 2 Litres F01000000325 4-Mar-26 14,000                      4,667                                  2,333                                    1,556                                    1,167                                      1,090                                      934                                         740                         625                         549                         
DWHP 3021 B 2 plates 8770063700 4-Mar-26 12,500                      4,167                                  2,083                                    1,389                                    1,042                                      973                                         834                                         661                         558                         490                         
DWMC 8030- ZEUS Clipper Size 30 F01000000316 4-Mar-26 11,359                      3,786                                  1,893                                    1,262                                    947                                         884                                         758                                         601                         507                         446                         
DWMO 4520 CR - 8770153700 4-Mar-26 32,000                      10,667                                5,333                                    3,556                                    2,667                                      2,490                                      2,134                                      1,692                      1,429                     1,255                      
DWSI 3122 PRO PRESS 300 ML F01000000315 4-Mar-26 12,000                      4,000                                  2,000                                    1,333                                    1,000                                      934                                         800                                         634                         536                         471                         
DWSI 3122 T 300 ML F01000041400 4-Mar-26 10,700                      3,567                                  1,783                                    1,189                                    892                                         833                                         714                                         566                         478                         420                         
DWTB-520 B 1.7 Litres F01000030100 4-Mar-26 13,000                      4,333                                  2,167                                    1,444                                    1,083                                      1,012                                      867                                         687                         580                         510                         
Aeromax Inverter 15 1 Ton F01000060500 4-Mar-26 114,000                    38,000                                19,000                                  12,667                                  9,500                                      8,872                                      7,604                                      6,027                      5,090                     4,473                      
Aeromax Inverter 30 1.5 Ton F01000060900 4-Mar-26 136,300                    45,433                                22,717                                  15,144                                  11,358                                    10,608                                    9,091                                      7,206                      6,086                     5,347                      
ATMOS COOL INVERTER 15 T3 Dawlance 1 Ton T3 F01000047400 4-Mar-26 121,900                    40,633                                20,317                                  13,544                                  10,158                                    9,487                                      8,131                                      6,445                      5,443                     4,782                      
ATMOS COOL INVERTER 30 T3 Dawlance 1.5 Ton T3 F01000047200 4-Mar-26 150,300                    50,100                                25,050                                  16,700                                  12,525                                    11,697                                    10,025                                    7,947                      6,711                     5,897                      
AURA X INVERTER 15 1 Ton F01000035803 4-Mar-26 120,400                    40,133                                20,067                                  13,378                                  10,033                                    9,370                                      8,031                                      6,366                      5,376                     4,724                      
AURA X INVERTER 30 1.5 Ton F01000035500 4-Mar-26 153,300                    51,100                                25,550                                  17,033                                  12,775                                    11,931                                    10,225                                    8,105                      6,845                     6,014                      
Chillex Inverter 15 1 Ton F01000061400 4-Mar-26 113,000                    37,667                                18,833                                  12,556                                  9,417                                      8,794                                      7,537                                      5,974                      5,045                     4,433                      
CHROME INVERTER 30 WHITE Dawlance 1.5 Ton F01000045100 4-Mar-26 135,000                    45,000                                22,500                                  15,000                                  11,250                                    10,506                                    9,005                                      7,138                      6,028                     5,296                      
Chrome Pro Inverter 30 Dawlance 1.5 Ton F01000045200 4-Mar-26 158,900                    52,967                                26,483                                  17,656                                  13,242                                    12,366                                    10,599                                    8,401                      7,095                     6,234                      
CHROME PRO T3 INVERTER 30 HOME WHIZ DAWL 1.5 Ton T3 1000051100 4-Mar-26 163,300                    54,433                                27,217                                  18,144                                  13,608                                    12,709                                    10,892                                    8,634                      7,291                     6,407                      
Chrome T3 Inverter 30 White Dawlance 1.5 Ton T3 F01000051200 4-Mar-26 156,500                    52,167                                26,083                                  17,389                                  13,042                                    12,180                                    10,439                                    8,274                      6,988                     6,140                      
Chrome+ Inverter 30 White Dawlance 1.5 Ton F01000045600 4-Mar-26 137,000                    45,667                                22,833                                  15,222                                  11,417                                    10,662                                    9,138                                      7,243                      6,117                     5,375                      
Chrome+ Inverter 45 (Copper Stamp) 2 Ton WM F01000027700 4-Mar-26 213,100                    71,033                                35,517                                  23,678                                  17,758                                    16,585                                    14,214                                    11,267                    9,515                     8,361                      
Cruise Plus Inverter 15 1 Ton F01000061800 4-Mar-26 113,000                    37,667                                18,833                                  12,556                                  9,417                                      8,794                                      7,537                                      5,974                      5,045                     4,433                      
Cruise Plus Inverter 30 1.5 Ton F01000061000 4-Mar-26 135,300                    45,100                                22,550                                  15,033                                  11,275                                    10,530                                    9,025                                      7,153                      6,041                     5,308                      
Dual Pro T3 Inverter 15 1 Ton T3 F01000061700 4-Mar-26 128,000                    42,667                                21,333                                  14,222                                  10,667                                    9,962                                      8,538                                      6,768                      5,715                     5,022                      
ECONO+ X INVERTER 15 1 Ton F01000035702 4-Mar-26 117,400                    39,133                                19,567                                  13,044                                  9,783                                      9,137                                      7,831                                      6,207                      5,242                     4,606                      
ECONO+ X INVERTER 30 1.5 Ton F01000035400 4-Mar-26 152,100                    50,700                                25,350                                  16,900                                  12,675                                    11,837                                    10,145                                    8,042                      6,791                     5,967                      
Elegance Pro Inverter 15 1 Ton F01000033500 4-Mar-26 123,900                    41,300                                20,650                                  13,767                                  10,325                                    9,643                                      8,264                                      6,551                      5,532                     4,861                      
ELEGANCE X INVERTER 15 1 Ton F01000035900 4-Mar-26 120,300                    40,100                                20,050                                  13,367                                  10,025                                    9,362                                      8,024                                      6,360                      5,371                     4,720                      
ELEGANCE X INVERTER 30 1.5 Ton F01000035601 4-Mar-26 153,700                    51,233                                25,617                                  17,078                                  12,808                                    11,962                                    10,252                                    8,126                      6,863                     6,030                      
ENERCON X INVERTER 15 T3 Dawlance 1 Ton F01000042500 4-Mar-26 123,700                    41,233                                20,617                                  13,744                                  10,308                                    9,627                                      8,251                                      6,540                      5,523                     4,853                      
ENERCON X INVERTER 30 T3 Dawlance 1.5 Ton F01000042300 4-Mar-26 152,100                    50,700                                25,350                                  16,900                                  12,675                                    11,837                                    10,145                                    8,042                      6,791                     5,967                      
Frost Inverter 30 White (Cool Only) Dawl 1.5 Ton F01000057400 4-Mar-26 133,400                    44,467                                22,233                                  14,822                                  11,117                                    10,382                                    8,898                                      7,053                      5,956                     5,234                      
Frost Pro Inverter 15 1 Ton Cool F01000061900 4-Mar-26 106,000                    35,333                                17,667                                  11,778                                  8,833                                      8,250                                      7,070                                      5,604                      4,733                     4,159                      
Frost Pro Inverter 30 1.5 Ton Cool F01000062000 4-Mar-26 128,000                    42,667                                21,333                                  14,222                                  10,667                                    9,962                                      8,538                                      6,768                      5,715                     5,022                      
Gallant Plus Inverter 45 Dawlance 2 Ton FS F01000052300 4-Mar-26 331,300                    110,433                              55,217                                  36,811                                  27,608                                    25,784                                    22,098                                    17,516                    14,793                   12,998                    
GLAMOUR INVERTER 45 FS Dawlance 2 Ton FS F01000021100 4-Mar-26 320,800                    106,933                              53,467                                  35,644                                  26,733                                    24,966                                    21,398                                    16,961                    14,324                   12,586                    
Glamour+ Inverter 45 Dawlance 2 Ton FS F01000043600 4-Mar-26 319,800                    106,600                              53,300                                  35,533                                  26,650                                    24,889                                    21,331                                    16,908                    14,279                   12,547                    
Hyper T3 Inverter 30 Silver Dawlance 1.5 Ton T3 F01000043000 4-Mar-26 171,800                    57,267                                28,633                                  19,089                                  14,317                                    13,370                                    11,459                                    9,083                      7,671                     6,740                      
INSPIRE PRO INVERTER 15 T3 Dawlance 1 Ton T3 F01000047100 4-Mar-26 121,900                    40,633                                20,317                                  13,544                                  10,158                                    9,487                                      8,131                                      6,445                      5,443                     4,782                      
INSPIRE PRO INVERTER 30 T3 Dawlance 1.5 Ton T3 F01000047300 4-Mar-26 150,300                    50,100                                25,050                                  16,700                                  12,525                                    11,697                                    10,025                                    7,947                      6,711                     5,897                      
Magna Inverter 30 Dawlance 1.5 Ton F01000037000 4-Mar-26 163,600                    54,533                                27,267                                  18,178                                  13,633                                    12,732                                    10,912                                    8,650                      7,305                     6,418                      
Magna T3 Inv 30 Milky White Textured Daw 1.5 Ton T3 F01000049800 4-Mar-26 169,300                    56,433                                28,217                                  18,811                                  14,108                                    13,176                                    11,293                                    8,951                      7,559                     6,642                      
Magna T3 Inverter 30 Milky White Plain 1.5 Ton T3 F01000049600 4-Mar-26 169,300                    56,433                                28,217                                  18,811                                  14,108                                    13,176                                    11,293                                    8,951                      7,559                     6,642                      
Magna T3 Inverter 30 Silver Plain Dawlan 1.5 Ton T3 F01000049900 4-Mar-26 171,800                    57,267                                28,633                                  19,089                                  14,317                                    13,370                                    11,459                                    9,083                      7,671                     6,740                      
Mega Flex 15 Inverter 1 Ton F01000044000 4-Mar-26 123,700                    41,233                                20,617                                  13,744                                  10,308                                    9,627                                      8,251                                      6,540                      5,523                     4,853                      
Mega Flex 30 Inverter 1.5 Ton F01000044100 4-Mar-26 159,950                    53,317                                26,658                                  17,772                                  13,329                                    12,448                                    10,669                                    8,457                      7,142                     6,275                      
Mega T+ Inverter 10 CO Dawlance 0.75 Ton F01000049100 4-Mar-26 95,000                      31,667                                15,833                                  10,556                                  7,917                                      7,393                                      6,337                                      5,023                      4,242                     3,727                      
Mega T3 Pro Inverter 15 1 Ton T3 F01000050700 4-Mar-26 128,200                    42,733                                21,367                                  14,244                                  10,683                                    9,977                                      8,551                                      6,778                      5,724                     5,030                      
POWERCON X INVERTER 15 T3 Dawlance 1 Ton T3 F01000042100 4-Mar-26 121,900                    40,633                                20,317                                  13,544                                  10,158                                    9,487                                      8,131                                      6,445                      5,443                     4,782                      
POWERCON X INVERTER 30 T3 Dawlance 1.5 Ton T3 F01000042600 4-Mar-26 150,300                    50,100                                25,050                                  16,700                                  12,525                                    11,697                                    10,025                                    7,947                      6,711                     5,897                      
Prima PurSense Inverter 30 Dawlance 1.5 Ton 1000049000 4-Mar-26 190,500                    63,500                                31,750                                  21,167                                  15,875                                    14,826                                    12,707                                    10,072                    8,506                     7,474                      
SPLIT AC FROST INVERTER 20 (Cool Only) 0.75 Ton F01000032800 4-Mar-26 113,200                    37,733                                18,867                                  12,578                                  9,433                                      8,810                                      7,551                                      5,985                      5,054                     4,441                      
SPRINTER X INVERTER 15 T3 Dawlance 1 Ton T3 F01000042400 4-Mar-26 121,900                    40,633                                20,317                                  13,544                                  10,158                                    9,487                                      8,131                                      6,445                      5,443                     4,782                      
SPRINTER X INVERTER 30 T3 Dawlance 1.5 Ton T3 F01000042200 4-Mar-26 150,300                    50,100                                25,050                                  16,700                                  12,525                                    11,697                                    10,025                                    7,947                      6,711                     5,897                      
Suave+ Inverter 30 Silver 1.5 Ton F01000050400 4-Mar-26 137,500                    45,833                                22,917                                  15,278                                  11,458                                    10,701                                    9,172                                      7,270                      6,139                     5,395                      
Suave+ Inverter 30 White 1.5 Ton F01000049700 4-Mar-26 136,000                    45,333                                22,667                                  15,111                                  11,333                                    10,584                                    9,071                                      7,190                      6,072                     5,336                      
DBD-1035 Glass Door 4 litres F01000036800 4-Mar-26 51,200                      17,067                                8,533                                    5,689                                    4,267                                      3,985                                      3,415                                      2,707                      2,286                     2,009                      
WATER DISPENSER WD- 1060 WBR SILVER 5 Litres F01000000106 4-Mar-26 44,500                      14,833                                7,417                                    4,944                                    3,708                                      3,463                                      2,968                                      2,353                      1,987                     1,746                      
WATER DISPENSER WD- 1060 WGR CHAMPAGNE 5 Litres F01000000103 4-Mar-26 44,500                      14,833                                7,417                                    4,944                                    3,708                                      3,463                                      2,968                                      2,353                      1,987                     1,746                      
WATER DISPENSER WD-1051 GBR CHAMPAGNE 5 Litres F01000000102 4-Mar-26 47,200                      15,733                                7,867                                    5,244                                    3,933                                      3,673                                      3,148                                      2,496                      2,107                     1,852                      
WATER DISPENSER WD-1051 SBR SILVER 5 Litres F01000000140 4-Mar-26 47,200                      15,733                                7,867                                    5,244                                    3,933                                      3,673                                      3,148                                      2,496                      2,107                     1,852                      
WD- 1051 CN GREY 5 Litres F01000054600 4-Mar-26 39,500                      13,167                                6,583                                    4,389                                    3,292                                      3,074                                      2,635                                      2,088                      1,764                     1,550                      
WD- 1051 HC WHITE 5 Litres F01000054500 4-Mar-26 42,500                      14,167                                7,083                                    4,722                                    3,542                                      3,308                                      2,835                                      2,247                      1,898                     1,667                      
WD-1051 CLOUD WHITE 5 Litres F01000000245 4-Mar-26 48,400                      16,133                                8,067                                    5,378                                    4,033                                      3,767                                      3,228                                      2,559                      2,161                     1,899                      
WD-1060 WHITE W/O REF 5 Litres F01000000281 4-Mar-26 41,100                      13,700                                6,850                                    4,567                                    3,425                                      3,199                                      2,741                                      2,173                      1,835                     1,612                      
DS 6010 CB Dawlance 6 Kg F01000022300 4-Mar-26 19,700                      6,567                                  3,283                                    2,189                                    1,642                                      1,533                                      1,314                                      1,042                      880                         773                         
DS 6080 CB Dawlance 11 Kg F01000052200 4-Mar-26 19,800                      6,600                                  3,300                                    2,200                                    1,650                                      1,541                                      1,321                                      1,047                      884                         777                         
DW 10600 W FL Dawlance 10 Kg F01000047500 4-Mar-26 50,400                      16,800                                8,400                                    5,600                                    4,200                                      3,922                                      3,362                                      2,665                      2,250                     1,977                      
DW 6100 W 8 Kg F01000000150 4-Mar-26 24,700                      8,233                                  4,117                                    2,744                                    2,058                                      1,922                                      1,648                                      1,306                      1,103                     969                         
DW 7200 C FL Dawlance 7 Kg F01000018300 4-Mar-26 28,600                      9,533                                  4,767                                    3,178                                    2,383                                      2,226                                      1,908                                      1,512                      1,277                     1,122                      
DW 7200 W FL Dawlance 7 kg F01000018200 4-Mar-26 27,000                      9,000                                  4,500                                    3,000                                    2,250                                      2,101                                      1,801                                      1,428                      1,206                     1,059                      
DW 8550 CB FL Dawlance 8 Kg  F01000024900 4-Mar-26 42,600                      14,200                                7,100                                    4,733                                    3,550                                      3,315                                      2,842                                      2,252                      1,902                     1,671                      
DW-10600 CB FL DAWLANCE 10 Kg F01000041900 4-Mar-26 51,400                      17,133                                8,567                                    5,711                                    4,283                                      4,000                                      3,428                                      2,718                      2,295                     2,017                      
DW-6580 C FL DAWLANCE 7 kg F01000030800 4-Mar-26 40,400                      13,467                                6,733                                    4,489                                    3,367                                      3,144                                      2,695                                      2,136                      1,804                     1,585                      
DW-6580 W FL DAWLANCE 7 kg F01000030900 4-Mar-26 37,700                      12,567                                6,283                                    4,189                                    3,142                                      2,934                                      2,515                                      1,993                      1,683                     1,479                      
SPINNER DS 6000 CLEAR LID (WHITE) 42 Litres F01000000053 4-Mar-26 19,200                      6,400                                  3,200                                    2,133                                    1,600                                      1,494                                      1,281                                      1,015                      857                         753                         
SPINNER DS 9000 WHITE LID (WHITE) 9 Kg F01000000220 4-Mar-26 27,100                      9,033                                  4,517                                    3,011                                    2,258                                      2,109                                      1,808                                      1,433                      1,210                     1,063                      
WM DW 6550 TWIN TUB WHITE LID (WHITE) 6 Kg F01000000151 4-Mar-26 37,600                      12,533                                6,267                                    4,178                                    3,133                                      2,926                                      2,508                                      1,988                      1,679                     1,475                      
WM DW 7500 TWIN TUB CLEAR LID (WHITE) 7 Kg F11031006930 4-Mar-26 43,900                      14,633                                7,317                                    4,878                                    3,658                                      3,417                                      2,928                                      2,321                      1,960                     1,722                      
WM DW 9100 WASHER CLEAR LID (WHITE) 9 Kg F11031006830 4-Mar-26 34,200                      11,400                                5,700                                    3,800                                    2,850                                      2,662                                      2,281                                      1,808                      1,527                     1,342                      
WM DW 9200 CFL 9 Kg F01000013300 4-Mar-26 34,900                      11,633                                5,817                                    3,878                                    2,908                                      2,716                                      2,328                                      1,845                      1,558                     1,369                      
WM DW 9200 WFL 9 Kg F01000013400 4-Mar-26 34,100                      11,367                                5,683                                    3,789                                    2,842                                      2,654                                      2,275                                      1,803                      1,523                     1,338                      
WM DW-10500 TWIN TUB CLEAR LID (WHITE) 10 Kg F01000000074 4-Mar-26 51,500                      17,167                                8,583                                    5,722                                    4,292                                      4,008                                      3,435                                      2,723                      2,299                     2,020                      
WM DW-6100 WASHER CLEAR LID (WHITE) 8 Kg F01000000052 4-Mar-26 26,200                      8,733                                  4,367                                    2,911                                    2,183                                      2,039                                      1,748                                      1,385                      1,170                     1,028                      
WM DW-6550 TWIN TUB CLEAR LID (WHITE) 6 Kg F01000000073 4-Mar-26 39,400                      13,133                                6,567                                    4,378                                    3,283                                      3,066                                      2,628                                      2,083                      1,759                     1,546                      
WM DW-7500 TWIN TUB GLASS LID BLACK/GREY 7 kg F01000000030 4-Mar-26 45,400                      15,133                                7,567                                    5,044                                    3,783                                      3,533                                      3,028                                      2,400                      2,027                     1,781                      
WM DW-9100 GLASS LID (BLACK/GREY) 9 Kg F01000000031 4-Mar-26 36,200                      12,067                                6,033                                    4,022                                    3,017                                      2,817                                      2,415                                      1,914                      1,616                     1,420                      

(Master Molty Foam)   Procon Engg, Pvt. Ltd.
Note: Product will be Delivered only Mentioned Major Cities
KARACHI ,SUKKUR, LAHORE,RAIWAND,BHAIPHERU,PATOKI (LAHORE), SHEIKHUPURA,MURIDKEY,KASUR,FAISALABAD,OKARA,SAHIWAL,CHINIOT,ARIF WALA
MULTAN,ISLAMABAD,RAWALPINDI,GUJRANWALA,PESHAWAR,HARIPUR,NOWSHERA,Bara Kahu,LODHRAN,LAYYAH,BAHAWALNAGAR,RENALA KHURD,
MUZAFFARGARH,DERA GHAZI KHAN,BUREWALA,ATTOCK,WAH CANTT,TAXILA,KOHAT,CHAKWAL,ABBOTABAD,HATTAR,NAROWAL,WAZIRABAD,MIANWALI,
SIALKOT,MANDI BAHAUDDIN,KAMOKE,GUJRAT,HAFIZABAD,JHELUM,KHANEWAL,FARROQABAD,KAHOTA,PAK PATTAN SHAR,KAMRA,GHOTKI,JHANG,KHUSHAB,
RAHIMYARKHAN,SADIQABAD,KHANPUR,VEHARI,BAHWALPUR,DAHARKI,NANKANA SAHIB,JOUHARABAD,SAMANDRI,TOBATEK-SINGH,SARGODAH,CHICHAWATNI

Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months 15 Months 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
(Type x Thickness x Size x L*W)
Molty Cool Gel  6" Single 78*42 9-Jul-25 33,000                      11,000                                5,500                                    3,667                                    2,750                                      2,568                                      2,201                                      1,745                      1,473                     1,295                      
Molty Cool Gel  6" Queen 1 78*60 9-Jul-25 47,000                      15,667                                7,833                                    5,222                                    3,917                                      3,658                                      3,135                                      2,485                      2,099                     1,844                      

I-Plan Markting Tenure Exceed The Markup Will be Charged along with the Following Installment



Molty Cool Gel  6" Queen 2 78*66 9-Jul-25 50,000                      16,667                                8,333                                    5,556                                    4,167                                      3,891                                      3,335                                      2,644                      2,232                     1,962                      
Molty Cool Gel  6" King 78*72 9-Jul-25 54,500                      18,167                                9,083                                    6,056                                    4,542                                      4,241                                      3,635                                      2,881                      2,433                     2,138                      
Molty Cool Gel  8" Single 78*42 9-Jul-25 47,000                      15,667                                7,833                                    5,222                                    3,917                                      3,658                                      3,135                                      2,485                      2,099                     1,844                      
Molty Cool Gel  8" Queen 1 78*60 9-Jul-25 63,000                      21,000                                10,500                                  7,000                                    5,250                                      4,903                                      4,202                                      3,331                      2,813                     2,472                      
Molty Cool Gel  8" Queen 2 78*66 9-Jul-25 69,500                      23,167                                11,583                                  7,722                                    5,792                                      5,409                                      4,636                                      3,675                      3,103                     2,727                      
Molty Cool Gel  8" King 78*72 9-Jul-25 75,000                      25,000                                12,500                                  8,333                                    6,250                                      5,837                                      5,003                                      3,965                      3,349                     2,942                      
Molty Foam 5" Single 78*42 9-Jul-25 22,000                      7,333                                  3,667                                    2,444                                    1,833                                      1,712                                      1,467                                      1,163                      982                         863                         
Molty Foam 5" Queen 1 78*60 9-Jul-25 30,000                      10,000                                5,000                                    3,333                                    2,500                                      2,335                                      2,001                                      1,586                      1,339                     1,177                      
Molty Foam 5" Queen 2 78*66 9-Jul-25 32,500                      10,833                                5,417                                    3,611                                    2,708                                      2,529                                      2,168                                      1,718                      1,451                     1,275                      
Molty Foam 5" King 78*72 9-Jul-25 35,000                      11,667                                5,833                                    3,889                                    2,917                                      2,724                                      2,335                                      1,850                      1,563                     1,373                      
Molty Foam 6" Single 78*42 9-Jul-25 26,000                      8,667                                  4,333                                    2,889                                    2,167                                      2,023                                      1,734                                      1,375                      1,161                     1,020                      
Molty Foam 6" Queen 1 78*60 9-Jul-25 35,000                      11,667                                5,833                                    3,889                                    2,917                                      2,724                                      2,335                                      1,850                      1,563                     1,373                      
Molty Foam 6" Queen 2 78*66 9-Jul-25 38,000                      12,667                                6,333                                    4,222                                    3,167                                      2,957                                      2,535                                      2,009                      1,697                     1,491                      
Molty Foam 6" King 78*72 9-Jul-25 42,000                      14,000                                7,000                                    4,667                                    3,500                                      3,269                                      2,801                                      2,221                      1,875                     1,648                      
Molty Foam 8" Single 78*42 9-Jul-25 35,000                      11,667                                5,833                                    3,889                                    2,917                                      2,724                                      2,335                                      1,850                      1,563                     1,373                      
Molty Foam 8" Queen 1 78*60 9-Jul-25 48,000                      16,000                                8,000                                    5,333                                    4,000                                      3,736                                      3,202                                      2,538                      2,143                     1,883                      
Molty Foam 8" Queen 2 78*66 9-Jul-25 53,000                      17,667                                8,833                                    5,889                                    4,417                                      4,125                                      3,535                                      2,802                      2,366                     2,079                      
Molty Foam 8" King 78*72 9-Jul-25 56,500                      18,833                                9,417                                    6,278                                    4,708                                      4,397                                      3,769                                      2,987                      2,523                     2,217                      
Molty Plus 6" Single 78*42 9-Jul-25 33,000                      11,000                                5,500                                    3,667                                    2,750                                      2,568                                      2,201                                      1,745                      1,473                     1,295                      
Molty Plus 6" Queen 1 78*60 9-Jul-25 47,000                      15,667                                7,833                                    5,222                                    3,917                                      3,658                                      3,135                                      2,485                      2,099                     1,844                      
Molty Plus 6" Queen 2 78*66 9-Jul-25 50,000                      16,667                                8,333                                    5,556                                    4,167                                      3,891                                      3,335                                      2,644                      2,232                     1,962                      
Molty Plus 6" King 78*72 9-Jul-25 54,500                      18,167                                9,083                                    6,056                                    4,542                                      4,241                                      3,635                                      2,881                      2,433                     2,138                      
Molty Plus 8" Single 78*42 9-Jul-25 47,000                      15,667                                7,833                                    5,222                                    3,917                                      3,658                                      3,135                                      2,485                      2,099                     1,844                      
Molty Plus 8" Queen 1 78*60 9-Jul-25 63,000                      21,000                                10,500                                  7,000                                    5,250                                      4,903                                      4,202                                      3,331                      2,813                     2,472                      
Molty Plus 8" Queen 2 78*66 9-Jul-25 69,500                      23,167                                11,583                                  7,722                                    5,792                                      5,409                                      4,636                                      3,675                      3,103                     2,727                      
Molty Plus 8" King 78*72 9-Jul-25 75,000                      25,000                                12,500                                  8,333                                    6,250                                      5,837                                      5,003                                      3,965                      3,349                     2,942                      
Molty Plus 10" Single 78*42 9-Jul-25 56,500                      18,833                                9,417                                    6,278                                    4,708                                      4,397                                      3,769                                      2,987                      2,523                     2,217                      
Molty Plus 10" Queen 1 78*60 9-Jul-25 77,500                      25,833                                12,917                                  8,611                                    6,458                                      6,031                                      5,169                                      4,098                      3,460                     3,041                      
Molty Plus 10" Queen 2 78*66 9-Jul-25 86,000                      28,667                                14,333                                  9,556                                    7,167                                      6,693                                      5,736                                      4,547                      3,840                     3,374                      
Molty Plus 10" King 78*72 9-Jul-25 93,500                      31,167                                15,583                                  10,389                                  7,792                                      7,277                                      6,237                                      4,943                      4,175                     3,668                      
Molty Ortho 5" Single 78*42 9-Jul-25 27,500                      9,167                                  4,583                                    3,056                                    2,292                                      2,140                                      1,834                                      1,454                      1,228                     1,079                      
Molty Ortho 5" Queen 1 78*60 9-Jul-25 37,500                      12,500                                6,250                                    4,167                                    3,125                                      2,918                                      2,501                                      1,983                      1,674                     1,471                      
Molty Ortho 5" Queen 2 78*66 9-Jul-25 41,500                      13,833                                6,917                                    4,611                                    3,458                                      3,230                                      2,768                                      2,194                      1,853                     1,628                      
Molty Ortho 5" King 78*72 9-Jul-25 44,000                      14,667                                7,333                                    4,889                                    3,667                                      3,424                                      2,935                                      2,326                      1,965                     1,726                      
Molty Ortho 6" Single 78*42 9-Jul-25 32,000                      10,667                                5,333                                    3,556                                    2,667                                      2,490                                      2,134                                      1,692                      1,429                     1,255                      
Molty Ortho 6" Queen 1 78*60 9-Jul-25 44,000                      14,667                                7,333                                    4,889                                    3,667                                      3,424                                      2,935                                      2,326                      1,965                     1,726                      
Molty Ortho 6" Queen 2 78*66 9-Jul-25 48,500                      16,167                                8,083                                    5,389                                    4,042                                      3,775                                      3,235                                      2,564                      2,166                     1,903                      
Molty Ortho 6" King 78*72 9-Jul-25 52,000                      17,333                                8,667                                    5,778                                    4,333                                      4,047                                      3,469                                      2,749                      2,322                     2,040                      
Molty Ortho 8" Single 78*42 9-Jul-25 42,000                      14,000                                7,000                                    4,667                                    3,500                                      3,269                                      2,801                                      2,221                      1,875                     1,648                      
Molty Ortho 8" Queen 1 78*60 9-Jul-25 59,500                      19,833                                9,917                                    6,611                                    4,958                                      4,631                                      3,969                                      3,146                      2,657                     2,334                      
Molty Ortho 8" Queen 2 78*66 9-Jul-25 64,500                      21,500                                10,750                                  7,167                                    5,375                                      5,020                                      4,302                                      3,410                      2,880                     2,531                      
Molty Ortho 8" King 78*72 9-Jul-25 70,500                      23,500                                11,750                                  7,833                                    5,875                                      5,487                                      4,702                                      3,727                      3,148                     2,766                      
Molty Sleep 6" Single 78*42 9-Jul-25 31,500                      10,500                                5,250                                    3,500                                    2,625                                      2,452                                      2,101                                      1,665                      1,406                     1,236                      
Molty Sleep 6" Queen 1 78*60 9-Jul-25 43,500                      14,500                                7,250                                    4,833                                    3,625                                      3,385                                      2,902                                      2,300                      1,942                     1,707                      
Molty Sleep 6" Queen 2 78*66 9-Jul-25 47,500                      15,833                                7,917                                    5,278                                    3,958                                      3,697                                      3,168                                      2,511                      2,121                     1,864                      
Molty Sleep 6" King 78*72 9-Jul-25 52,000                      17,333                                8,667                                    5,778                                    4,333                                      4,047                                      3,469                                      2,749                      2,322                     2,040                      
Molty Sleep 8" Single 78*42 9-Jul-25 41,500                      13,833                                6,917                                    4,611                                    3,458                                      3,230                                      2,768                                      2,194                      1,853                     1,628                      
Molty Sleep 8" Queen 1 78*60 9-Jul-25 57,000                      19,000                                9,500                                    6,333                                    4,750                                      4,436                                      3,802                                      3,014                      2,545                     2,236                      
Molty Sleep 8" Queen 2 78*66 9-Jul-25 62,500                      20,833                                10,417                                  6,944                                    5,208                                      4,864                                      4,169                                      3,304                      2,791                     2,452                      
Molty Sleep 8" King 78*72 9-Jul-25 68,000                      22,667                                11,333                                  7,556                                    5,667                                      5,292                                      4,536                                      3,595                      3,036                     2,668                      
Molty Sleep 10" Single 78*42 9-Jul-25 51,500                      17,167                                8,583                                    5,722                                    4,292                                      4,008                                      3,435                                      2,723                      2,299                     2,020                      
Molty Sleep 10" Queen 1 78*60 9-Jul-25 71,000                      23,667                                11,833                                  7,889                                    5,917                                      5,526                                      4,736                                      3,754                      3,170                     2,786                      
Molty Sleep 10" Queen 2 78*66 9-Jul-25 77,500                      25,833                                12,917                                  8,611                                    6,458                                      6,031                                      5,169                                      4,098                      3,460                     3,041                      
Molty Sleep 10" King 78*72 9-Jul-25 84,500                      28,167                                14,083                                  9,389                                    7,042                                      6,576                                      5,636                                      4,468                      3,773                     3,315                      
Molty Sleep Memory 6" Single 78*42 9-Jul-25 57,500                      19,167                                9,583                                    6,389                                    4,792                                      4,475                                      3,835                                      3,040                      2,567                     2,256                      
Molty Sleep Memory 6" Queen 1 78*60 9-Jul-25 71,500                      23,833                                11,917                                  7,944                                    5,958                                      5,565                                      4,769                                      3,780                      3,192                     2,805                      
Molty Sleep Memory 6" Queen 2 78*66 9-Jul-25 75,500                      25,167                                12,583                                  8,389                                    6,292                                      5,876                                      5,036                                      3,992                      3,371                     2,962                      
Molty Sleep Memory 6" King 78*72 9-Jul-25 84,000                      28,000                                14,000                                  9,333                                    7,000                                      6,537                                      5,603                                      4,441                      3,751                     3,296                      
Molty Sleep Memory 8" Single 78*42 9-Jul-25 73,500                      24,500                                12,250                                  8,167                                    6,125                                      5,720                                      4,903                                      3,886                      3,282                     2,884                      
Molty Sleep Memory 8" Queen 1 78*60 9-Jul-25 93,500                      31,167                                15,583                                  10,389                                  7,792                                      7,277                                      6,237                                      4,943                      4,175                     3,668                      
Molty Sleep Memory 8" Queen 2 78*66 9-Jul-25 96,000                      32,000                                16,000                                  10,667                                  8,000                                      7,471                                      6,403                                      5,076                      4,286                     3,766                      
Molty Sleep Memory 8" King 78*72 9-Jul-25 100,500                    33,500                                16,750                                  11,167                                  8,375                                      7,821                                      6,704                                      5,314                      4,487                     3,943                      
Molty Sleep Executive 8" Single 78*42 9-Jul-25 72,000                      24,000                                12,000                                  8,000                                    6,000                                      5,603                                      4,803                                      3,807                      3,215                     2,825                      
Molty Sleep Executive 8" Queen 1 78*60 9-Jul-25 89,500                      29,833                                14,917                                  9,944                                    7,458                                      6,965                                      5,970                                      4,732                      3,996                     3,511                      
Molty Sleep Executive 8" Queen 2 78*66 9-Jul-25 93,000                      31,000                                15,500                                  10,333                                  7,750                                      7,238                                      6,203                                      4,917                      4,152                     3,649                      
Molty Sleep Executive 8" King 78*72 9-Jul-25 95,000                      31,667                                15,833                                  10,556                                  7,917                                      7,393                                      6,337                                      5,023                      4,242                     3,727                      
Molty Sleep Executive 10" Queen 1 78*60 9-Jul-25 112,000                    37,333                                18,667                                  12,444                                  9,333                                      8,716                                      7,471                                      5,922                      5,001                     4,394                      
Molty Sleep Executive 10" Queen 2 78*66 9-Jul-25 115,000                    38,333                                19,167                                  12,778                                  9,583                                      8,950                                      7,671                                      6,080                      5,135                     4,512                      
Molty Sleep Executive 10" King 78*72 9-Jul-25 118,000                    39,333                                19,667                                  13,111                                  9,833                                      9,183                                      7,871                                      6,239                      5,269                     4,629                      

Master Celeste Spring Mattresses
Hotel Grandiose 78*42 Single 9-Jul-25 309,000                    103,000                              51,500                                  34,333                                  25,750                                    24,048                                    20,611                                    16,337                    13,797                   12,123                    
Hotel Grandiose 78*60 Queen 1 9-Jul-25 405,000                    135,000                              67,500                                  45,000                                  33,750                                    31,519                                    27,014                                    21,413                    18,083                   15,889                    
Hotel Grandiose 78*66 Queen 2 9-Jul-25 414,000                    138,000                              69,000                                  46,000                                  34,500                                    32,220                                    27,615                                    21,889                    18,485                   16,242                    
Hotel Grandiose 78*72  King 9-Jul-25 423,500                    141,167                              70,583                                  47,056                                  35,292                                    32,959                                    28,248                                    22,391                    18,909                   16,615                    
Memory Luxe 78*42 Single 9-Jul-25 172,500                    57,500                                28,750                                  19,167                                  14,375                                    13,425                                    11,506                                    9,120                      7,702                     6,768                      
Memory Luxe 78*60 Queen 1 9-Jul-25 226,500                    75,500                                37,750                                  25,167                                  18,875                                    17,627                                    15,108                                    11,975                    10,113                   8,886                      
Memory Luxe 78*66 Queen 2 9-Jul-25 231,500                    77,167                                38,583                                  25,722                                  19,292                                    18,017                                    15,442                                    12,240                    10,336                   9,082                      
Memory Luxe 78*72  King 9-Jul-25 237,000                    79,000                                39,500                                  26,333                                  19,750                                    18,445                                    15,808                                    12,530                    10,582                   9,298                      
Etrena Soft 78*42 Single 9-Jul-25 107,000                    35,667                                17,833                                  11,889                                  8,917                                      8,327                                      7,137                                      5,657                      4,778                     4,198                      
Eterna Soft 78*60 Queen 1 9-Jul-25 132,000                    44,000                                22,000                                  14,667                                  11,000                                    10,273                                    8,805                                      6,979                      5,894                     5,179                      
Eterna Soft  78*66 Queen 2 9-Jul-25 141,500                    47,167                                23,583                                  15,722                                  11,792                                    11,012                                    9,438                                      7,481                      6,318                     5,551                      
Eterna Soft 78*72  King 9-Jul-25 153,500                    51,167                                25,583                                  17,056                                  12,792                                    11,946                                    10,239                                    8,116                      6,854                     6,022                      
Eterna Memory 78*42 Single 9-Jul-25 121,000                    40,333                                20,167                                  13,444                                  10,083                                    9,417                                      8,071                                      6,397                      5,403                     4,747                      
Eterna Memory 78*60 Queen 1 9-Jul-25 159,000                    53,000                                26,500                                  17,667                                  13,250                                    12,374                                    10,606                                    8,407                      7,099                     6,238                      
Eterna Memory  78*66 Queen 2 9-Jul-25 163,000                    54,333                                27,167                                  18,111                                  13,583                                    12,686                                    10,872                                    8,618                      7,278                     6,395                      
Eterna Memory 78*72  King 9-Jul-25 166,500                    55,500                                27,750                                  18,500                                  13,875                                    12,958                                    11,106                                    8,803                      7,434                     6,532                      
Luxe Latex 78*42 Single 9-Jul-25 139,500                    46,500                                23,250                                  15,500                                  11,625                                    10,857                                    9,305                                      7,376                      6,229                     5,473                      
Luxe Latex 78*60 Queen 1 9-Jul-25 182,500                    60,833                                30,417                                  20,278                                  15,208                                    14,203                                    12,173                                    9,649                      8,149                     7,160                      
Luxe Latex  78*66 Queen 2 9-Jul-25 186,500                    62,167                                31,083                                  20,722                                  15,542                                    14,514                                    12,440                                    9,860                      8,327                     7,317                      
Luxe Latex 78*72  King 9-Jul-25 191,000                    63,667                                31,833                                  21,222                                  15,917                                    14,865                                    12,740                                    10,098                    8,528                     7,493                      
Classique Executive 78*42 Single 9-Jul-25 64,500                      21,500                                10,750                                  7,167                                    5,375                                      5,020                                      4,302                                      3,410                      2,880                     2,531                      
Classique Executive  78*60 Queen 1 9-Jul-25 82,500                      27,500                                13,750                                  9,167                                    6,875                                      6,421                                      5,503                                      4,362                      3,684                     3,237                      
Classique Executive  78*66 Queen 2 9-Jul-25 89,000                      29,667                                14,833                                  9,889                                    7,417                                      6,926                                      5,936                                      4,706                      3,974                     3,492                      
Classique Executive  78*72  King 9-Jul-25 94,500                      31,500                                15,750                                  10,500                                  7,875                                      7,355                                      6,303                                      4,996                      4,219                     3,708                      
Ultra Ortho 78*42 Single 9-Jul-25 51,000                      17,000                                8,500                                    5,667                                    4,250                                      3,969                                      3,402                                      2,696                      2,277                     2,001                      
Ultra Ortho 78*60 Queen 1 9-Jul-25 69,500                      23,167                                11,583                                  7,722                                    5,792                                      5,409                                      4,636                                      3,675                      3,103                     2,727                      
Ultra Ortho 78*66 Queen 2 9-Jul-25 73,000                      24,333                                12,167                                  8,111                                    6,083                                      5,681                                      4,869                                      3,860                      3,259                     2,864                      
Ultra Ortho 78*72  King 9-Jul-25 77,500                      25,833                                12,917                                  8,611                                    6,458                                      6,031                                      5,169                                      4,098                      3,460                     3,041                      
Celeste Cool Gel 78*42 Single 9-Jul-25 48,000                      16,000                                8,000                                    5,333                                    4,000                                      3,736                                      3,202                                      2,538                      2,143                     1,883                      
Celeste Cool Gel  78*60 Queen 1 9-Jul-25 66,000                      22,000                                11,000                                  7,333                                    5,500                                      5,136                                      4,402                                      3,489                      2,947                     2,589                      
Celeste Cool Gel 78*66 Queen 2 9-Jul-25 70,000                      23,333                                11,667                                  7,778                                    5,833                                      5,448                                      4,669                                      3,701                      3,125                     2,746                      
Celeste Cool Gel 78*72  King 9-Jul-25 73,500                      24,500                                12,250                                  8,167                                    6,125                                      5,720                                      4,903                                      3,886                      3,282                     2,884                      
Bravo Plus 78*42 Single 9-Jul-25 53,000                      17,667                                8,833                                    5,889                                    4,417                                      4,125                                      3,535                                      2,802                      2,366                     2,079                      
Bravo Plus 78*60 Queen 1 9-Jul-25 71,500                      23,833                                11,917                                  7,944                                    5,958                                      5,565                                      4,769                                      3,780                      3,192                     2,805                      
Bravo Plus 78*66 Queen 2 9-Jul-25 77,000                      25,667                                12,833                                  8,556                                    6,417                                      5,993                                      5,136                                      4,071                      3,438                     3,021                      
Bravo Plus 78*72  King 9-Jul-25 81,500                      27,167                                13,583                                  9,056                                    6,792                                      6,343                                      5,436                                      4,309                      3,639                     3,197                      
Bravo Executive 78*42 Single 9-Jul-25 50,000                      16,667                                8,333                                    5,556                                    4,167                                      3,891                                      3,335                                      2,644                      2,232                     1,962                      
Bravo Executive 78*60 Queen 1 9-Jul-25 68,500                      22,833                                11,417                                  7,611                                    5,708                                      5,331                                      4,569                                      3,622                      3,059                     2,687                      
Bravo Executive 78*66 Queen 2 9-Jul-25 72,500                      24,167                                12,083                                  8,056                                    6,042                                      5,642                                      4,836                                      3,833                      3,237                     2,844                      
Bravo Executive 78*72  King 9-Jul-25 77,000                      25,667                                12,833                                  8,556                                    6,417                                      5,993                                      5,136                                      4,071                      3,438                     3,021                      
 
Mattress in a Box
Molty in a Box  6" Single 78*42 9-Jul-25 28,500                      9,500                                  4,750                                    3,167                                    2,375                                      2,218                                      1,901                                      1,507                      1,273                     1,118                      
Molty in a Box   6" Queen 1 78*60 9-Jul-25 39,000                      13,000                                6,500                                    4,333                                    3,250                                      3,035                                      2,601                                      2,062                      1,741                     1,530                      
Molty in a Box   6" Queen 2 78*66 9-Jul-25 42,500                      14,167                                7,083                                    4,722                                    3,542                                      3,308                                      2,835                                      2,247                      1,898                     1,667                      
Molty in a Box   6" King 78*72 9-Jul-25 47,000                      15,667                                7,833                                    5,222                                    3,917                                      3,658                                      3,135                                      2,485                      2,099                     1,844                      
Molty in a Box  8" Single 78*42 9-Jul-25 38,500                      12,833                                6,417                                    4,278                                    3,208                                      2,996                                      2,568                                      2,036                      1,719                     1,510                      
Molty in a Box  8" Queen 1 78*60 9-Jul-25 53,500                      17,833                                8,917                                    5,944                                    4,458                                      4,164                                      3,569                                      2,829                      2,389                     2,099                      
Molty in a Box  8" Queen 2 78*66 9-Jul-25 57,000                      19,000                                9,500                                    6,333                                    4,750                                      4,436                                      3,802                                      3,014                      2,545                     2,236                      
Molty in a Box  8" King 78*72 9-Jul-25 62,000                      20,667                                10,333                                  6,889                                    5,167                                      4,825                                      4,136                                      3,278                      2,768                     2,432                      
Molty in a Box  10" Single 78*42 9-Jul-25 47,500                      15,833                                7,917                                    5,278                                    3,958                                      3,697                                      3,168                                      2,511                      2,121                     1,864                      
Molty in a Box  10" Queen 1 78*60 9-Jul-25 65,500                      21,833                                10,917                                  7,278                                    5,458                                      5,098                                      4,369                                      3,463                      2,925                     2,570                      



Molty in a Box  10" Queen 2 78*66 9-Jul-25 71,500                      23,833                                11,917                                  7,944                                    5,958                                      5,565                                      4,769                                      3,780                      3,192                     2,805                      
Molty in a Box  10" King 78*72 9-Jul-25 77,000                      25,667                                12,833                                  8,556                                    6,417                                      5,993                                      5,136                                      4,071                      3,438                     3,021                      
BE Mattress in a Box
BE in a Box  6" Single 78*42 9-Jul-25 34,500                      11,500                                5,750                                    3,833                                    2,875                                      2,685                                      2,301                                      1,824                      1,540                     1,354                      
BE in a Box   6" Queen 1 78*60 9-Jul-25 50,000                      16,667                                8,333                                    5,556                                    4,167                                      3,891                                      3,335                                      2,644                      2,232                     1,962                      
BE in a Box   6" Queen 2 78*66 9-Jul-25 53,500                      17,833                                8,917                                    5,944                                    4,458                                      4,164                                      3,569                                      2,829                      2,389                     2,099                      
BE in a Box   6" King 78*72 9-Jul-25 57,000                      19,000                                9,500                                    6,333                                    4,750                                      4,436                                      3,802                                      3,014                      2,545                     2,236                      
BE in a Box  8" Single 78*42 9-Jul-25 43,000                      14,333                                7,167                                    4,778                                    3,583                                      3,346                                      2,868                                      2,273                      1,920                     1,687                      
BE in a Box  8" Queen 1 78*60 9-Jul-25 62,000                      20,667                                10,333                                  6,889                                    5,167                                      4,825                                      4,136                                      3,278                      2,768                     2,432                      
BE in a Box  8" Queen 2 78*66 9-Jul-25 66,500                      22,167                                11,083                                  7,389                                    5,542                                      5,175                                      4,436                                      3,516                      2,969                     2,609                      
BE in a Box  8" King 78*72 9-Jul-25 70,500                      23,500                                11,750                                  7,833                                    5,875                                      5,487                                      4,702                                      3,727                      3,148                     2,766                      
BE in a Box  10" Single 78*42 9-Jul-25 53,500                      17,833                                8,917                                    5,944                                    4,458                                      4,164                                      3,569                                      2,829                      2,389                     2,099                      
BE in a Box  10" Queen 1 78*60 9-Jul-25 77,500                      25,833                                12,917                                  8,611                                    6,458                                      6,031                                      5,169                                      4,098                      3,460                     3,041                      
BE in a Box  10" Queen 2 78*66 9-Jul-25 83,500                      27,833                                13,917                                  9,278                                    6,958                                      6,498                                      5,570                                      4,415                      3,728                     3,276                      
BE in a Box  10" King 78*72 9-Jul-25 88,000                      29,333                                14,667                                  9,778                                    7,333                                      6,849                                      5,870                                      4,653                      3,929                     3,452                      

NEXEN TIRE  
Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months 15 Months 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months

*Product Name (English)
Nexen Tire - NPriz SH9i / Safety High Performance / Road Hazard Protection / Durable/ Longlasting Tread life / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 175/70R13 6-Nov-25 16,000                      5,333                                  2,667                                    1,778                                    1,333                                      1,245                                      1,067                                      846                         714                         628                         
Nexen Tire - NPriz SH9i / Safety High Performance / Road Hazard Protection / Durable/ Longlasting Tread life / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 185/70R13 6-Nov-25 17,500                      5,833                                  2,917                                    1,944                                    1,458                                      1,362                                      1,167                                      925                         781                         687                         
Nexen Tire - NPriz SH9i / Safety High Performance / Road Hazard Protection / Durable/ Longlasting Tread life / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 155/70R12 6-Nov-25 13,500                      4,500                                  2,250                                    1,500                                    1,125                                      1,051                                      900                                         714                         603                         530                         
Nexen Tire - NPriz SH9i / Safety High Performance / Road Hazard Protection / Durable/ Longlasting Tread life / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 165/70R13 6-Nov-25 15,750                      5,250                                  2,625                                    1,750                                    1,313                                      1,226                                      1,051                                      833                         703                         618                         
Nexen Tire - NPriz SH9i / Safety High Performance / Road Hazard Protection / Durable/ Longlasting Tread life / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 195/70R14 6-Nov-25 17,800                      5,933                                  2,967                                    1,978                                    1,483                                      1,385                                      1,187                                      941                         795                         698                         
Nexen Tire - NPriz SH9i / Safety High Performance / Road Hazard Protection / Durable/ Longlasting Tread life / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 145/70R12 6-Nov-25 12,400                      4,133                                  2,067                                    1,378                                    1,033                                      965                                         827                                         656                         554                         486                         
Nexen Tire - NPriz SH9i / Safety High Performance / Road Hazard Protection / Durable/ Longlasting Tread life / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 195/60R15 6-Nov-25 21,125                      7,042                                  3,521                                    2,347                                    1,760                                      1,644                                      1,409                                      1,117                      943                         829                         
Nexen Tire - NPriz SH9i / Safety High Performance / Road Hazard Protection / Durable/ Longlasting Tread life / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 195/60R16 6-Nov-25 24,750                      8,250                                  4,125                                    2,750                                    2,063                                      1,926                                      1,651                                      1,309                      1,105                     971                         
Nexen Tire - NPriz SH9i / Safety High Performance / Road Hazard Protection / Durable/ Longlasting Tread life / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 195/55R16 6-Nov-25 24,750                      8,250                                  4,125                                    2,750                                    2,063                                      1,926                                      1,651                                      1,309                      1,105                     971                         
Nexen Tire - NPriz SH9i / Safety High Performance / Road Hazard Protection / Durable/ Longlasting Tread life / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 165/60R14 6-Nov-25 16,500                      5,500                                  2,750                                    1,833                                    1,375                                      1,284                                      1,101                                      872                         737                         647                         
Nexen Tire - NPriz SH9i / Safety High Performance / Road Hazard Protection / Durable/ Longlasting Tread life / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 165/65R13 6-Nov-25 15,750                      5,250                                  2,625                                    1,750                                    1,313                                      1,226                                      1,051                                      833                         703                         618                         
Nexen Tire - NPriz SH9i / Safety High Performance / Road Hazard Protection / Durable/ Longlasting Tread life / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 215/65R16 6-Nov-25 27,375                      9,125                                  4,563                                    3,042                                    2,281                                      2,130                                      1,826                                      1,447                      1,222                     1,074                      
Nexen Tire - NFera Su4 / Sport Ultra High Performance / Korean Brand  (1 Tyre price) 215/60R16 6-Nov-25 27,400                      9,133                                  4,567                                    3,044                                    2,283                                      2,132                                      1,828                                      1,449                      1,223                     1,075                      
Nexen Tire - NFera Su4 / Sport Ultra High Performance / Korean Brand  (1 Tyre price) 215/55R17 6-Nov-25 33,125                      11,042                                5,521                                    3,681                                    2,760                                      2,578                                      2,210                                      1,751                      1,479                     1,300                      
Nexen Tire - NFera Su4 / Sport Ultra High Performance / Korean Brand  (1 Tyre price) 195/55R16 6-Nov-25 24,750                      8,250                                  4,125                                    2,750                                    2,063                                      1,926                                      1,651                                      1,309                      1,105                     971                         
Nexen Tire - NFera Su4 / Sport Ultra High Performance / Korean Brand  (1 Tyre price) 195/65R15 6-Nov-25 22,500                      7,500                                  3,750                                    2,500                                    1,875                                      1,751                                      1,501                                      1,190                      1,005                     883                         
Nexen Tire - NFera Su4 / Sport Ultra High Performance / Korean Brand  (1 Tyre price) 245/40R18 6-Nov-25 44,400                      14,800                                7,400                                    4,933                                    3,700                                      3,455                                      2,962                                      2,347                      1,982                     1,742                      
Nexen Tire - NFera Su4 / Sport Ultra High Performance / Korean Brand  (1 Tyre price) 245/45R18 6-Nov-25 46,900                      15,633                                7,817                                    5,211                                    3,908                                      3,650                                      3,128                                      2,480                      2,094                     1,840                      
Nexen Tire - NFera Su4 / Sport Ultra High Performance / Korean Brand  (1 Tyre price) 225/40R18 6-Nov-25 41,000                      13,667                                6,833                                    4,556                                    3,417                                      3,191                                      2,735                                      2,168                      1,831                     1,609                      
Nexen Tire - CP 321 / Commercial LTR / Long Lasting Tread Life / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 195/70R15C 6-Nov-25 27,500                      9,167                                  4,583                                    3,056                                    2,292                                      2,140                                      1,834                                      1,454                      1,228                     1,079                      
Nexen Tire - CP 321 / Commercial LTR / Long Lasting Tread Life / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 145R12C 6-Nov-25 13,200                      4,400                                  2,200                                    1,467                                    1,100                                      1,027                                      880                                         698                         589                         518                         
Nexen Tire - CP 321 / Commercial LTR / Long Lasting Tread Life / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 145R13 6-Nov-25 17,125                      5,708                                  2,854                                    1,903                                    1,427                                      1,333                                      1,142                                      905                         765                         672                         
Nexen Tire - CP 321 / Commercial LTR / Long Lasting Tread Life / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 155R12 6-Nov-25 13,750                      4,583                                  2,292                                    1,528                                    1,146                                      1,070                                      917                                         727                         614                         539                         
Nexen Tire - N-Fera RU1 Korea ( 1 Tire Price) 265/60R18 6-Nov-25 62,500                      20,833                                10,417                                  6,944                                    5,208                                      4,864                                      4,169                                      3,304                      2,791                     2,452                      
Nexen Tire - NBlue HD Plus / Premium High Performance / Summer / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 185/65R14 6-Nov-25 21,875                      7,292                                  3,646                                    2,431                                    1,823                                      1,702                                      1,459                                      1,157                      977                         858                         
Nexen Tire - NBlue HD Plus / Premium High Performance / Summer / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 195/65R15 6-Nov-25 24,090                      8,030                                  4,015                                    2,677                                    2,008                                      1,875                                      1,607                                      1,274                      1,076                     945                         
Nexen Tire - NBlue HD Plus / Premium High Performance / Summer / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 165/65R13 6-Nov-25 17,500                      5,833                                  2,917                                    1,944                                    1,458                                      1,362                                      1,167                                      925                         781                         687                         
Nexen Tire - NBlue HD Plus / Premium High Performance / Summer / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 175/70R13 6-Nov-25 18,750                      6,250                                  3,125                                    2,083                                    1,563                                      1,459                                      1,251                                      991                         837                         736                         
Nexen Tire - CP672 / Comfort High Performance / All Season / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 195/65R15 6-Nov-25 21,890                      7,297                                  3,648                                    2,432                                    1,824                                      1,704                                      1,460                                      1,157                      977                         859                         
Nexen Tire - Sb 702 Korea 165/70R12 (1 tyre Price) 165/70R12 6-Nov-25 15,290                      5,097                                  2,548                                    1,699                                    1,274                                      1,190                                      1,020                                      808                         683                         600                         
Nexen Tire - ROADIAN HTX RH5  (1 Tire price) 265/60R18 6-Nov-25 62,500                      20,833                                10,417                                  6,944                                    5,208                                      4,864                                      4,169                                      3,304                      2,791                     2,452                      
Nexen Tire - ROADIAN HTX RH5  (1 Tire price) 31/10.5R15 6-Nov-25 52,500                      17,500                                8,750                                    5,833                                    4,375                                      4,086                                      3,502                                      2,776                      2,344                     2,060                      
Nexen Tire - ROADIAN AT PRO / Premium All Terrain SUV/LTR / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 265/70R16 6-Nov-25 45,000                      15,000                                7,500                                    5,000                                    3,750                                      3,502                                      3,002                                      2,379                      2,009                     1,765                      
Nexen Tire - ROADIAN AT PRO / Premium All Terrain SUV/LTR / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 275/70R16 6-Nov-25 46,875                      15,625                                7,813                                    5,208                                    3,906                                      3,648                                      3,127                                      2,478                      2,093                     1,839                      
Nexen Tire - ROADIAN AT PRO / Premium All Terrain SUV/LTR / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 265/65R17 6-Nov-25 46,875                      15,625                                7,813                                    5,208                                    3,906                                      3,648                                      3,127                                      2,478                      2,093                     1,839                      
Nexen Tire - ROADIAN AT PRO / Premium All Terrain SUV/LTR / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 31X10.50R15 6-Nov-25 43,200                      14,400                                7,200                                    4,800                                    3,600                                      3,362                                      2,882                                      2,284                      1,929                     1,695                      
Nexen Tire - ROADIAN AT PRO / Premium All Terrain SUV/LTR / Korean Brand (1 Tyre price) 225/70R16 6-Nov-25 38,800                      12,933                                6,467                                    4,311                                    3,233                                      3,020                                      2,588                                      2,051                      1,732                     1,522                      
Nexen Tire - Roadian CT8 195R15C 6-Nov-25 28,300                      9,433                                  4,717                                    3,144                                    2,358                                      2,202                                      1,888                                      1,496                      1,264                     1,110                      
Nexen Tire - Roadian CT8 205/70R15C 6-Nov-25 29,900                      9,967                                  4,983                                    3,322                                    2,492                                      2,327                                      1,994                                      1,581                      1,335                     1,173                      
Nexen Tire - Roadian CT8 185 R14 6-Nov-25 23,000                      7,667                                  3,833                                    2,556                                    1,917                                      1,790                                      1,534                                      1,216                      1,027                     902                         
Nexen Tire - Roadian CT8 195 R14 6-Nov-25 24,900                      8,300                                  4,150                                    2,767                                    2,075                                      1,938                                      1,661                                      1,316                      1,112                     977                         
Nexen tire N priz GX 165/60R15 6-Nov-25 18,125                      6,042                                  3,021                                    2,014                                    1,510                                      1,411                                      1,209                                      958                         809                         711                         
Nexen tire N priz GX 185/65R14 6-Nov-25 18,750                      6,250                                  3,125                                    2,083                                    1,563                                      1,459                                      1,251                                      991                         837                         736                         
Nexen tire N priz GX 195/65R15 6-Nov-25 21,900                      7,300                                  3,650                                    2,433                                    1,825                                      1,704                                      1,461                                      1,158                      978                         859                         
Nexen tire N priz GX 175/65R14 6-Nov-25 17,500                      5,833                                  2,917                                    1,944                                    1,458                                      1,362                                      1,167                                      925                         781                         687                         
Nexen tire N priz GX 155/80R13 6-Nov-25 15,750                      5,250                                  2,625                                    1,750                                    1,313                                      1,226                                      1,051                                      833                         703                         618                         
Nexen tire N priz GX 155/70R14 6-Nov-25 16,375                      5,458                                  2,729                                    1,819                                    1,365                                      1,274                                      1,092                                      866                         731                         642                         
Nexen tire N priz GX 155/65R14 6-Nov-25 16,375                      5,458                                  2,729                                    1,819                                    1,365                                      1,274                                      1,092                                      866                         731                         642                         
Nexen tire N priz GX 205/65R15 6-Nov-25 23,125                      7,708                                  3,854                                    2,569                                    1,927                                      1,800                                      1,542                                      1,223                      1,033                     907                         
Nexen tire N priz GX 175/70R13 6-Nov-25 16,875                      5,625                                  2,813                                    1,875                                    1,406                                      1,313                                      1,126                                      892                         753                         662                         
Nexen tire N priz GX 195/70R14 6-Nov-25 19,375                      6,458                                  3,229                                    2,153                                    1,615                                      1,508                                      1,292                                      1,024                      865                         760                         
Nexen tire N priz GX 175/65R15 6-Nov-25 19,375                      6,458                                  3,229                                    2,153                                    1,615                                      1,508                                      1,292                                      1,024                      865                         760                         
Nexen tire N priz GX 165/70R13 6-Nov-25 15,750                      5,250                                  2,625                                    1,750                                    1,313                                      1,226                                      1,051                                      833                         703                         618                         
Nexen tire N priz GX 165/65R14 6-Nov-25 16,875                      5,625                                  2,813                                    1,875                                    1,406                                      1,313                                      1,126                                      892                         753                         662                         
Nexen tire N priz GX 165/65R15 6-Nov-25 18,125                      6,042                                  3,021                                    2,014                                    1,510                                      1,411                                      1,209                                      958                         809                         711                         
Nexen Tire - NFera Su4 / Sport Ultra High Performance / Korean Brand  (1 Tyre price) 185/60 r-15 6-Nov-25 19,875                      6,625                                  3,313                                    2,208                                    1,656                                      1,547                                      1,326                                      1,051                      887                         780                         

JAMIL SONS
Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) I-Plan Markting Tenure Exceed The Markup Will be Charged along with the Following Installment

*Product Name 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months 15 Months 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
Black + DeckerDry Iron F550 16-May-25 14,000                      4,667                                  2,333                                    1,556                                    1,167                                      1,090                                      934                                         740                         625                         549                         
Black + DeckerWall Fan 1620 16-May-25 20,000                      6,667                                  3,333                                    2,222                                    1,667                                      1,557                                      1,334                                      1,057                      893                         785                         
Black + DeckerDeep Fryer 1220 16-May-25 22,000                      7,333                                  3,667                                    2,444                                    1,833                                      1,712                                      1,467                                      1,163                      982                         863                         
Black + DeckerRice Cooker 2850 16-May-25 30,000                      10,000                                5,000                                    3,333                                    2,500                                      2,335                                      2,001                                      1,586                      1,339                     1,177                      
BRAUNHAND BLENDER  MQ10 16-May-25 13,000                      4,333                                  2,167                                    1,444                                    1,083                                      1,012                                      867                                         687                         580                         510                         
PanasonicDry Iron N22 16-May-25 13,000                      4,333                                  2,167                                    1,444                                    1,083                                      1,012                                      867                                         687                         580                         510                         
KenwoodFood Processor FP120 16-May-25 25,000                      8,333                                  4,167                                    2,778                                    2,083                                      1,946                                      1,668                                      1,322                      1,116                     981                         
TefalTefal Intense Aqua Control Humidifier 5120 5120 16-May-25 22,000                      7,333                                  3,667                                    2,444                                    1,833                                      1,712                                      1,467                                      1,163                      982                         863                         
Alpina Double Hot Plate 6004 16-May-25 20,000                      6,667                                  3,333                                    2,222                                    1,667                                      1,557                                      1,334                                      1,057                      893                         785                         
Alpina Water Boiler 2810 16-May-25 27,500                      9,167                                  4,583                                    3,056                                    2,292                                      2,140                                      1,834                                      1,454                      1,228                     1,079                      
Philips Air Fryer 9200 16-May-25 41,500                      13,833                                6,917                                    4,611                                    3,458                                      3,230                                      2,768                                      2,194                      1,853                     1,628                      
Philips Garment Steamer 362 16-May-25 20,000                      6,667                                  3,333                                    2,222                                    1,667                                      1,557                                      1,334                                      1,057                      893                         785                         
Philips Steam Iron 1742 16-May-25 15,500                      5,167                                  2,583                                    1,722                                    1,292                                      1,206                                      1,034                                      820                         692                         608                         
Philips Chopper 2505 16-May-25 18,000                      6,000                                  3,000                                    2,000                                    1,500                                      1,401                                      1,201                                      952                         804                         706                         
Philips Coffee Maker 7462 16-May-25 22,000                      7,333                                  3,667                                    2,444                                    1,833                                      1,712                                      1,467                                      1,163                      982                         863                         
West PointFood Processor 2803 16-May-25 20,000                      6,667                                  3,333                                    2,222                                    1,667                                      1,557                                      1,334                                      1,057                      893                         785                         
West PointJuicer Blender Grinder 7201/7901 16-May-25 18,000                      6,000                                  3,000                                    2,000                                    1,500                                      1,401                                      1,201                                      952                         804                         706                         
West PointInduction Cooker 142 16-May-25 18,000                      6,000                                  3,000                                    2,000                                    1,500                                      1,401                                      1,201                                      952                         804                         706                         
West PointGarment Steamer 1154 16-May-25 25,000                      8,333                                  4,167                                    2,778                                    2,083                                      1,946                                      1,668                                      1,322                      1,116                     981                         
West Pointjuicer   2405 16-May-25 13,000                      4,333                                  2,167                                    1,444                                    1,083                                      1,012                                      867                                         687                         580                         510                         
West PointAir Fryer 5256 16-May-25 33,000                      11,000                                5,500                                    3,667                                    2,750                                      2,568                                      2,201                                      1,745                      1,473                     1,295                      
West PointFood Factory 8815 16-May-25 44,000                      14,667                                7,333                                    4,889                                    3,667                                      3,424                                      2,935                                      2,326                      1,965                     1,726                      
West PointHand Blender Set 9916 16-May-25 15,000                      5,000                                  2,500                                    1,667                                    1,250                                      1,167                                      1,001                                      793                         670                         588                         
West PointKitchen Robot 496 16-May-25 20,000                      6,667                                  3,333                                    2,222                                    1,667                                      1,557                                      1,334                                      1,057                      893                         785                         
West PointVacume Cleaner 3469 16-May-25 37,500                      12,500                                6,250                                    4,167                                    3,125                                      2,918                                      2,501                                      1,983                      1,674                     1,471                      
West PointHandy Vacume Cleaner 231 16-May-25 18,000                      6,000                                  3,000                                    2,000                                    1,500                                      1,401                                      1,201                                      952                         804                         706                         
West PointMicrowave Oven 822/823 16-May-25 31,500                      10,500                                5,250                                    3,500                                    2,625                                      2,452                                      2,101                                      1,665                      1,406                     1,236                      

Road Prince / YADEA Scooty
Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months 15 Months 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months

*Product Name 
RP 70CC Red & Black 14-Jan-26 112,000                    37,333                                18,667                                  12,444                                  9,333                                      8,716                                      7,471                                      5,922                      5,001                     4,394                      
RP70CC Passion Plus Red & Black 14-Jan-26 122,000                    40,667                                20,333                                  13,556                                  10,167                                    9,495                                      8,138                                      6,450                      5,447                     4,786                      
RP 100CC Power Plus Red Red 14-Jan-26 122,500                    40,833                                20,417                                  13,611                                  10,208                                    9,534                                      8,171                                      6,477                      5,470                     4,806                      
RP 110CC Power Plus Red Red 14-Jan-26 133,000                    44,333                                22,167                                  14,778                                  11,083                                    10,351                                    8,871                                      7,032                      5,938                     5,218                      
RP 125CC Red & Black 14-Jan-26 168,000                    56,000                                28,000                                  18,667                                  14,000                                    13,075                                    11,206                                    8,882                      7,501                     6,591                      
Bella Scooty Red & Black 14-Jan-26 280,000                    93,333                                46,667                                  31,111                                  23,333                                    21,791                                    18,677                                    14,804                    12,502                   10,985                    
RP 150CC WEGO Red,Black,Blue,Orange,Green 14-Jan-26 450,000                    150,000                              75,000                                  50,000                                  37,500                                    35,021                                    30,016                                    23,792                    20,092                   17,655                    
RP 250CC RX3 Red,Blue,Black,White,Orange 14-Jan-26 1,100,000                 366,667                              183,333                               122,222                               91,667                                    85,608                                    73,372                                    58,158                    49,115                   43,156                    
RP-E-GO ELECTRIC Red & Black 14-Jan-26 260,000                    86,667                                43,333                                  28,889                                  21,667                                    20,235                                    17,343                                    13,746                    11,609                   10,201                    
RP-100CC LOADER STALLION X 14-Jan-26 316,000                    105,333                              52,667                                  35,111                                  26,333                                    24,593                                    21,078                                    16,707                    14,109                   12,398                    
RP-150CC LOADER POWER GEAR 14-Jan-26 447,000                    149,000                              74,500                                  49,667                                  37,250                                    34,788                                    29,816                                    23,633                    19,959                   17,537                    
RP-200CC LOADER POWER GEAR 14-Jan-26 678,000                    226,000                              113,000                               75,333                                  56,500                                    52,766                                    45,224                                    35,847                    30,273                   26,600                    

I-Plan Markting Tenure Exceed The Markup Will be Charged along with the Following Installment

I-Plan Markting Tenure Exceed The Markup Will be Charged along with the Following Installment

I-Plan Markting Tenure Exceed The Markup Will be Charged along with the Following Installment



RP-200CC LOADER POWER GEAR+HYDRAULIC JACK 14-Jan-26 738,000                    246,000                              123,000                               82,000                                  61,500                                    57,435                                    49,226                                    39,019                    32,952                   28,954                    
YADEA M3H ELECTRIC White & Grey 14-Jan-26 250,000                    83,333                                41,667                                  27,778                                  20,833                                    19,456                                    16,676                                    13,218                    11,162                   9,808                      
YADEA GT 30 ELECTRIC Black 14-Jan-26 189,000                    63,000                                31,500                                  21,000                                  15,750                                    14,709                                    12,607                                    9,993                      8,439                     7,415                      
YADEA RUIBIN ELECTRIC Black,Grey,Blue 14-Jan-26 205,000                    68,333                                34,167                                  22,778                                  17,083                                    15,954                                    13,674                                    10,839                    9,153                     8,043                      
YADEA T5L ELECTRIC Blue,Grey 14-Jan-26 285,000                    95,000                                47,500                                  31,667                                  23,750                                    22,180                                    19,010                                    15,068                    12,725                   11,181                    
YADEA EPOC ELECTRIC Black,Sky Grey,Solo Grey 14-Jan-26 350,000                    116,667                              58,333                                  38,889                                  29,167                                    27,239                                    23,346                                    18,505                    15,627                   13,731                    

Spark Technology EMI ( Philips )
Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months 9 Months 12Months 15 Months 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months

*Product Name 
Philipis Blender HR2041/16 White 17,899                      5,966                                  2,983                                    2,193                                    1,693                                      1,393                                      1,194                                      946                         799                         702                         
Philipis Blender HR2041/50 White 20,999                      7,000                                  3,500                                    2,573                                    1,986                                      1,634                                      1,401                                      1,110                      938                         824                         
Philipis Blender HR2169/01 White / Violet 22,099                      7,366                                  3,683                                    2,707                                    2,090                                      1,720                                      1,474                                      1,168                      987                         867                         
Philipis Blender HR2224/00 White 26,299                      8,766                                  4,383                                    3,222                                    2,487                                      2,047                                      1,754                                      1,390                      1,174                     1,032                      
Philipis Blender HR2221/00 White 29,399                      9,800                                  4,900                                    3,602                                    2,780                                      2,288                                      1,961                                      1,554                      1,313                     1,153                      
Philipis Blender HR2222/00 White 31,499                      10,500                                5,250                                    3,859                                    2,979                                      2,451                                      2,101                                      1,665                      1,406                     1,236                      
Philipis Blender HR2223/00 White 37,799                      12,600                                6,300                                    4,631                                    3,574                                      2,942                                      2,521                                      1,998                      1,688                     1,483                      
Philipis Blender HR3652/00 Silver 69,299                      23,100                                11,550                                  8,490                                    6,553                                      5,393                                      4,622                                      3,664                      3,094                     2,719                      
Philipis Blender / Juicer HR3770/00 Black & Copper 85,099                      28,366                                14,183                                  10,426                                  8,047                                      6,623                                      5,676                                      4,499                      3,800                     3,339                      
Philipis Juicer HR1811/71 White 31,499                      10,500                                5,250                                    3,859                                    2,979                                      2,451                                      2,101                                      1,665                      1,406                     1,236                      
Philipis Juicer HR7922/90 White 73,499                      24,500                                12,250                                  9,005                                    6,950                                      5,720                                      4,903                                      3,886                      3,282                     2,884                      
Philipis Hand Mixer HR2531/00 White 13,699                      4,566                                  2,283                                    1,678                                    1,295                                      1,066                                      914                                         724                         612                         537                         
Philipis Hand Mixer HR2534/00 White 16,399                      5,466                                  2,733                                    2,009                                    1,551                                      1,276                                      1,094                                      867                         732                         643                         
Philipis Mixer HR3745/11 Deep Purple 25,199                      8,400                                  4,200                                    3,087                                    2,383                                      1,961                                      1,681                                      1,332                      1,125                     989                         
Philipis Mixer HR3705/10 Black & White 14,699                      4,900                                  2,450                                    1,801                                    1,390                                      1,144                                      980                                         777                         656                         577                         
Philipis Airfryer HD9200/90 Black 41,999                      14,000                                7,000                                    5,146                                    3,971                                      3,269                                      2,801                                      2,221                      1,875                     1,648                      
Philipis Airfryer HD9252/91 Black 47,299                      15,766                                7,883                                    5,795                                    4,473                                      3,681                                      3,155                                      2,501                      2,112                     1,856                      
Philipis Airfryer HD9270/90 Black 83,999                      28,000                                14,000                                  10,291                                  7,943                                      6,537                                      5,603                                      4,441                      3,751                     3,296                      
Philipis Kettle HD9303/03 Black 16,399                      5,466                                  2,733                                    2,009                                    1,551                                      1,276                                      1,094                                      867                         732                         643                         
Philipis Kettle HD9306/03 Black 17,499                      5,833                                  2,917                                    2,144                                    1,655                                      1,362                                      1,167                                      925                         781                         687                         
Philipis Food Steamer HD9125/90 White 26,299                      8,766                                  4,383                                    3,222                                    2,487                                      2,047                                      1,754                                      1,390                      1,174                     1,032                      
Philipis Induction Cooker HD4911/00 Black 41,999                      14,000                                7,000                                    5,146                                    3,971                                      3,269                                      2,801                                      2,221                      1,875                     1,648                      
Philipis E-Pressure Cooker HD2237/73 Silver 83,999                      28,000                                14,000                                  10,291                                  7,943                                      6,537                                      5,603                                      4,441                      3,751                     3,296                      
Philipis Rice Cooker HD4515/55 White 36,799                      12,266                                6,133                                    4,508                                    3,480                                      2,864                                      2,455                                      1,946                      1,643                     1,444                      
Philipis Rice Cooker HD3132/68 Bronze 40,999                      13,666                                6,833                                    5,023                                    3,877                                      3,191                                      2,735                                      2,168                      1,831                     1,609                      
Philipis Toaster HD2581/91 Black 15,799                      5,266                                  2,633                                    1,936                                    1,494                                      1,230                                      1,054                                      835                         705                         620                         
Philipis Food Processor HR7310/01 White 33,599                      11,200                                5,600                                    4,116                                    3,177                                      2,615                                      2,241                                      1,776                      1,500                     1,318                      
Philipis Food Processor HR7320/01 White 37,799                      12,600                                6,300                                    4,631                                    3,574                                      2,942                                      2,521                                      1,998                      1,688                     1,483                      
Philipis Food Processor HR7510/10 Black 47,299                      15,766                                7,883                                    5,795                                    4,473                                      3,681                                      3,155                                      2,501                      2,112                     1,856                      
Philipis Food Processor HR7520/01 White 52,499                      17,500                                8,750                                    6,432                                    4,964                                      4,086                                      3,502                                      2,776                      2,344                     2,060                      
Philipis Food Processor HR7520/10 Black 53,599                      17,866                                8,933                                    6,567                                    5,068                                      4,171                                      3,575                                      2,834                      2,393                     2,103                      
Philipis Food Processor HR7530/01 White 54,599                      18,200                                9,100                                    6,689                                    5,163                                      4,249                                      3,642                                      2,887                      2,438                     2,142                      
Philipis Food Processor HR7776/91 White 89,299                      29,766                                14,883                                  10,941                                  8,444                                      6,950                                      5,956                                      4,721                      3,987                     3,503                      
Philipis Drip Filter HD7432/20 Black 29,399                      9,800                                  4,900                                    3,602                                    2,780                                      2,288                                      1,961                                      1,554                      1,313                     1,153                      
Philipis Drip Filter HD7462/20 Silver Black 34,699                      11,566                                5,783                                    4,251                                    3,281                                      2,700                                      2,314                                      1,835                      1,549                     1,361                      
Philipis Espresso machines EP2220/10 Matte Black 209,999                    70,000                                35,000                                  25,728                                  19,857                                    16,343                                    14,007                                    11,103                    9,376                     8,239                      
Philipis Espresso machines EP2230/30 Matte Black 236,299                    78,766                                39,383                                  28,950                                  22,344                                    18,390                                    15,762                                    12,493                    10,551                   9,271                      
Philipis Dry Iron HD1172/01 Black 11,599                      3,866                                  1,933                                    1,421                                    1,097                                      903                                         774                                         613                         518                         455                         
Philipis Steam Iron GC1430/26 Blue 11,599                      3,866                                  1,933                                    1,421                                    1,097                                      903                                         774                                         613                         518                         455                         
Philipis Steam Iron DST1040/30 Purple 15,299                      5,100                                  2,550                                    1,874                                    1,447                                      1,191                                      1,020                                      809                         683                         600                         
Philipis Steam Iron DST3010/30 Purple 18,899                      6,300                                  3,150                                    2,315                                    1,787                                      1,471                                      1,261                                      999                         844                         741                         
Philipis Steam Iron DST5040/80 Black 26,299                      8,766                                  4,383                                    3,222                                    2,487                                      2,047                                      1,754                                      1,390                      1,174                     1,032                      
Philipis Steam Iron MAGIC IRON GC3920/20 Blue 34,699                      11,566                                5,783                                    4,251                                    3,281                                      2,700                                      2,314                                      1,835                      1,549                     1,361                      
Philipis Steam Iron MAGIC IRON GC3929/60 Golden 36,799                      12,266                                6,133                                    4,508                                    3,480                                      2,864                                      2,455                                      1,946                      1,643                     1,444                      
Philipis Handy Garment Steamer STH1000/10 White & Blue 20,999                      7,000                                  3,500                                    2,573                                    1,986                                      1,634                                      1,401                                      1,110                      938                         824                         
 Garment Steamer GC484/49 Pink 30,999                      10,333                                5,167                                    3,798                                    2,931                                      2,413                                      2,068                                      1,639                      1,384                     1,216                      
Philipis Garment Steamer GC558/39 Purple 92,399                      30,800                                15,400                                  11,320                                  8,737                                      7,191                                      6,163                                      4,885                      4,126                     3,625                      
Philipis Garment Steamer STE3170/80 Black & Golden 94,499                      31,500                                15,750                                  11,578                                  8,936                                      7,354                                      6,303                                      4,996                      4,219                     3,707                      
Philipis Pressure Steam Generator GC7933/36 Purple 75,599                      25,200                                12,600                                  9,262                                    7,149                                      5,884                                      5,043                                      3,997                      3,375                     2,966                      
Philipis Bagless Vacuum Cleaners XB2023/01 Blue 62,999                      21,000                                10,500                                  7,718                                    5,957                                      4,903                                      4,202                                      3,331                      2,813                     2,472                      
Philipis Bagless Vacuum Cleaners FC9350/01 Black 72,499                      24,166                                12,083                                  8,882                                    6,855                                      5,642                                      4,836                                      3,833                      3,237                     2,844                      
Philipis Bagless Vacuum Cleaners FC9351/01 Red 73,499                      24,500                                12,250                                  9,005                                    6,950                                      5,720                                      4,903                                      3,886                      3,282                     2,884                      
Philipis Bagless Vacuum Cleaners FC9571/01 Blue 100,799                    33,600                                16,800                                  12,349                                  9,532                                      7,845                                      6,724                                      5,329                      4,501                     3,955                      
Philipis Bagged Vacuum Cleaners XD3010/61 Blue 76,699                      25,566                                12,783                                  9,397                                    7,253                                      5,969                                      5,116                                      4,055                      3,425                     3,009                      
Philipis Air Purifier AC0850/20 White 89,299                      29,766                                14,883                                  10,941                                  8,444                                      6,950                                      5,956                                      4,721                      3,987                     3,503                      
Philipis Air Purifier AC1715/20 White 136,499                    45,500                                22,750                                  16,723                                  12,907                                    10,623                                    9,105                                      7,217                      6,095                     5,355                      
Philipis Air Purifier & Humidifier AC2729/90 White 146,999                    49,000                                24,500                                  18,010                                  13,900                                    11,440                                    9,805                                      7,772                      6,563                     5,767                      
Philipis Air Purifier AC2939/90 White 167,999                    56,000                                28,000                                  20,582                                  15,886                                    13,075                                    11,206                                    8,882                      7,501                     6,591                      
Philipis Air Purifier & DeHumidifier DE5205/30 White 272,999                    91,000                                45,500                                  33,447                                  25,815                                    21,246                                    18,210                                    14,434                    12,189                   10,711                    
Philipis Air Purifier, Fan & Heater AMF870/35 Dark grey & silver 283,499                    94,500                                47,250                                  34,733                                  26,808                                    22,063                                    18,910                                    14,989                    12,658                   11,122                    
Philips 1100 Sonic toothbrush (HX3641/41) 13,199                      4,400                                  2,200                                    1,617                                    1,248                                      1,027                                      880                                         698                         589                         518                         
Philips 3000 2100W Hair Dryer (BHD360/20) 22,399                      7,466                                  3,733                                    2,744                                    2,118                                      1,743                                      1,494                                      1,184                      1,000                     879                         
Philips 3000 Series 1600W Hair Dryer (BHD300/10) 14,299                      4,766                                  2,383                                    1,752                                    1,352                                      1,113                                      954                                         756                         638                         561                         
Philips 3000 Series 2100W Hair Dryer (BHD360/20) 20,299                      6,766                                  3,383                                    2,487                                    1,919                                      1,580                                      1,354                                      1,073                      906                         796                         
Philips 3000 Series Hair Styling Set (BHP398/00) 21,299                      7,100                                  3,550                                    2,609                                    2,014                                      1,658                                      1,421                                      1,126                      951                         836                         
Philips 3100 Sonic toothbrush (HX3671/23) 21,299                      7,100                                  3,550                                    2,609                                    2,014                                      1,658                                      1,421                                      1,126                      951                         836                         
Philips 3100 Sonic toothbrush (HX3671/54) 21,299                      7,100                                  3,550                                    2,609                                    2,014                                      1,658                                      1,421                                      1,126                      951                         836                         
Philips 5000 Series 2300W Hair Dryer (BHD510/03) 22,399                      7,466                                  3,733                                    2,744                                    2,118                                      1,743                                      1,494                                      1,184                      1,000                     879                         
Philips 5000 Series Straightener (BHS530/00) 31,499                      10,500                                5,250                                    3,859                                    2,979                                      2,451                                      2,101                                      1,665                      1,406                     1,236                      
Philips 5000 Wet and dry electric shaver (S5444/03) 30,399                      10,133                                5,067                                    3,724                                    2,875                                      2,366                                      2,028                                      1,607                      1,357                     1,193                      
Philips 7000 Series Straightener (BHS732/00) 43,599                      14,533                                7,267                                    5,342                                    4,123                                      3,393                                      2,908                                      2,305                      1,947                     1,711                      
Philips 800 Series Compact Air Purifier (AC0820/30) 44,399                      14,800                                7,400                                    5,440                                    4,198                                      3,455                                      2,962                                      2,347                      1,982                     1,742                      
Philips 800i Series Compact Air Purifier (AC0850/20) 55,999                      18,666                                9,333                                    6,861                                    5,295                                      4,358                                      3,735                                      2,961                      2,500                     2,197                      
Philips Air Purifier (AC1715/20) 102,599                    34,200                                17,100                                  12,570                                  9,702                                      7,985                                      6,844                                      5,425                      4,581                     4,025                      
Philips Airfryer 3000 XL Digital Window (HD9257/80) 66,499                      22,166                                11,083                                  8,147                                    6,288                                      5,175                                      4,436                                      3,516                      2,969                     2,609                      
Philips bagless vacuum cleaner XB2023 / 01 52,499                      17,500                                8,750                                    6,432                                    4,964                                      4,086                                      3,502                                      2,776                      2,344                     2,060                      
Philips Cordless Power Flosser 3000 Oral Irrigator (HX3806/31) 25,299                      8,433                                  4,217                                    3,100                                    2,392                                      1,969                                      1,687                                      1,338                      1,130                     993                         
Philips Daily Collection 220 W Juicer (HR1823/70) 28,099                      9,366                                  4,683                                    3,443                                    2,657                                      2,187                                      1,874                                      1,486                      1,255                     1,102                      
Philips Daily Collection Induction cooker (HD4911/00) 32,099                      10,700                                5,350                                    3,933                                    3,035                                      2,498                                      2,141                                      1,697                      1,433                     1,259                      
Philips Essential Air Fryer (HD9270/90) 2000 W 59,499                      19,833                                9,917                                    7,290                                    5,626                                      4,631                                      3,969                                      3,146                      2,657                     2,334                      
Philips Essential Straightener (HP8321/00) 11,299                      3,766                                  1,883                                    1,384                                    1,068                                      879                                         754                                         597                         504                         443                         
Philips Essential ThermoProtect straightener (BHS375/00) 13,799                      4,600                                  2,300                                    1,691                                    1,305                                      1,074                                      920                                         730                         616                         541                         
Philips Essential ThermoProtect Straightener (BHS376/00) 15,799                      5,266                                  2,633                                    1,936                                    1,494                                      1,230                                      1,054                                      835                         705                         620                         
Philips KeraShine straightener (HP8316/00) 16,899                      5,633                                  2,817                                    2,070                                    1,598                                      1,315                                      1,127                                      893                         755                         663                         
Philips Lumea IPL 9000 Series - BRI958/60 182,999                    61,000                                30,500                                  22,420                                  17,304                                    14,242                                    12,206                                    9,675                      8,171                     7,180                      
Philips Multigroom series 3000 6-in-1, Face (MG3710/15) 12,299                      4,100                                  2,050                                    1,507                                    1,163                                      957                                         820                                         650                         549                         483                         
Philips Multigroom series 3000 8in1 Face and Hair (MG3730/15) 13,199                      4,400                                  2,200                                    1,617                                    1,248                                      1,027                                      880                                         698                         589                         518                         
Philips Multigroom series 5000 9in1 Face and Hair (MG5720/15) 21,299                      7,100                                  3,550                                    2,609                                    2,014                                      1,658                                      1,421                                      1,126                      951                         836                         
Philips Multigroom series 7000 14in1 Face Hair and Body (MG7720/15) 26,399                      8,800                                  4,400                                    3,234                                    2,496                                      2,055                                      1,761                                      1,396                      1,179                     1,036                      
Philips Original All-In-One Multi Cooker (HD2237/72) 79,299                      26,433                                13,217                                  9,715                                    7,498                                      6,171                                      5,289                                      4,193                      3,541                     3,111                      
Philips PowerPro Compact Bagless vacuum cleaner (FC9351/01) 55,999                      18,666                                9,333                                    6,861                                    5,295                                      4,358                                      3,735                                      2,961                      2,500                     2,197                      
Philips ProBlend system 3000 Series Blender (HR2041/10) 19,199                      6,400                                  3,200                                    2,352                                    1,815                                      1,494                                      1,281                                      1,015                      857                         753                         
Philips SatinShave Wet and Dry electric shaver (BRL130/00) 16,899                      5,633                                  2,817                                    2,070                                    1,598                                      1,315                                      1,127                                      893                         755                         663                         
Philips series 3000 Beard trimmer (BT3206/14) 12,699                      4,233                                  2,117                                    1,556                                    1,201                                      988                                         847                                         671                         567                         498                         
Philips series 3000 Showerproof groin and body trimmer (BG3005/15) 14,299                      4,766                                  2,383                                    1,752                                    1,352                                      1,113                                      954                                         756                         638                         561                         
Philips series 5000 Wet & Dry electric shaver (S5582/20) 34,799                      11,600                                5,800                                    4,263                                    3,291                                      2,708                                      2,321                                      1,840                      1,554                     1,365                      
Philips Shaver series 3000 Wet or Dry electric shaver (S3122/51) 25,299                      8,433                                  4,217                                    3,100                                    2,392                                      1,969                                      1,687                                      1,338                      1,130                     993                         
Philips Stand Steamer 3000 Series With tilting StyleBoard (STE3170/80) 75,799                      25,266                                12,633                                  9,287                                    7,168                                      5,899                                      5,056                                      4,008                      3,384                     2,974                      
Philips StraightCare Essential Straightener (HP8401/00) 10,999                      3,666                                  1,833                                    1,348                                    1,040                                      856                                         734                                         582                         491                         432                         
Philips StyleCare Essential Curler (BHB862/00) 14,299                      4,766                                  2,383                                    1,752                                    1,352                                      1,113                                      954                                         756                         638                         561                         
Philips StyleCare Essential Heated straightening brush (BHH880/00) 20,299                      6,766                                  3,383                                    2,487                                    1,919                                      1,580                                      1,354                                      1,073                      906                         796                         
Philips StyleCare Multi Styler (BHH811/00) 21,299                      7,100                                  3,550                                    2,609                                    2,014                                      1,658                                      1,421                                      1,126                      951                         836                         

H-Speed Bike (Raazy Motor Industries)
HI-SPEED SPORTS MOTORCYCLES

HI-SPEED SPORTS MOTORCYCLES Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months 15 Months 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
Hi-Speed SR  150 CC INFINITY MOTORCYCLE* WHITE/GREEN/BLACK/RED 2025-26 4-Mar-26 470,000                    156,667                              78,333                                  52,222                                  39,167                                    36,578                                    31,350                                    24,849                    20,985                   18,439                    
Hi-Speed SR  200 CC FREEDOM MOTORCYCLE* BLUE/BLACK/RED/GREEN 2025-26 4-Mar-26 540,000                    180,000                              90,000                                  60,000                                  45,000                                    42,026                                    36,019                                    28,550                    24,111                   21,186                    
Hi-Speed SR   250 CC VINTAGE MOTORCYCLE * BLACK/GREEN/RED/WHITE 2025-26 4-Mar-26 810,000                    270,000                              135,000                               90,000                                  67,500                                    63,039                                    54,029                                    42,826                    36,166                   31,779                    
Hi-Speed SR   200 CC BATLO MOTORCYCLE * BLUE/YELLOW/RED/BLACK/GREEN 2025-26 4-Mar-26 655,500                    218,500                              109,250                               72,833                                  54,625                                    51,015                                    43,723                                    34,657                    29,268                   25,717                    
HI-SPEED SR  100 CC SPORTS MOTORCYCLE RED/SILVER 2025-26 4-Mar-26 260,000                    86,667                                43,333                                  28,889                                  21,667                                    20,235                                    17,343                                    13,746                    11,609                   10,201                    
HI-SPEED FUEL MOTORCYCLES

I-Plan Markting Tenure Exceed The Markup Will be Charged along with the Following Installment

I-Plan Markting Tenure Exceed The Markup Will be Charged along with the Following Installment



Hi-Speed SR  70 CC MOTORCYCLE RED/BLACK 2025-26 4-Mar-26 121,500                    40,500                                20,250                                  13,500                                  10,125                                    9,456                                      8,104                                      6,424                      5,425                     4,767                      
Hi-Speed SR  70 CC SPECIAL EDITION MOTORCYCLE RED/BLACK 2025-26 4-Mar-26 127,500                    42,500                                21,250                                  14,167                                  10,625                                    9,923                                      8,505                                      6,741                      5,693                     5,002                      
HI -SPEED SR EV (ELECTRIC SCOOTY)
Hi-Speed SCOOTY i300NEO (1000 watt) Lithium battery OFF WHITE/WHITE/BLACK 2025-26 4-Mar-26 196,000                    65,333                                32,667                                  21,778                                  16,333                                    15,254                                    13,074                                    10,363                    8,751                     7,690                      
Hi-Speed SCOOTY RMI i700 (1500 watt) BLACK/GREY/WHITE 2025-26 4-Mar-26 260,000                    86,667                                43,333                                  28,889                                  21,667                                    20,235                                    17,343                                    13,746                    11,609                   10,201                    
Hi-Speed SCOOTY i900 Victor (2000 watt) Lithium battery GREY/ORANGE 2025-26 4-Mar-26 290,000                    96,667                                48,333                                  32,222                                  24,167                                    22,569                                    19,344                                    15,333                    12,948                   11,378                    
SCOOTY RMI i100 (1000 watt) RED/BLACK/GREY 2025-26 4-Mar-26 225,000                    75,000                                37,500                                  25,000                                  18,750                                    17,511                                    15,008                                    11,896                    10,046                   8,827                      
SR EV SCOOTY PEDLER 350 JUKE  BROWN/GREEN /BLACK 2025-26 4-Mar-26 115,000                    38,333                                19,167                                  12,778                                  9,583                                      8,950                                      7,671                                      6,080                      5,135                     4,512                      
SR EV SCOOTY i650 HAWK PEACH/GREEN 2025-26 4-Mar-26 360,000                    120,000                              60,000                                  40,000                                  30,000                                    28,017                                    24,013                                    19,034                    16,074                   14,124                    
SR EV SCOOTY-i650 HUNTER BEIGE 2025-26 4-Mar-26 290,000                    96,667                                48,333                                  32,222                                  24,167                                    22,569                                    19,344                                    15,333                    12,948                   11,378                    
SR EV SCOOTY-i650 GOLF SKY BLUE/WHITE 2025-26 4-Mar-26 355,000                    118,333                              59,167                                  39,444                                  29,583                                    27,628                                    23,679                                    18,769                    15,851                   13,928                    

 Midea (Green Leaves Pvt Ltd)
Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months 9 Months 12 Months 15 Months 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months

MIDEA MSAGB-12HRFN  Midea Split AC, Extreme Series,DC Invertor Heat & Cool, (1 Ton) 11-Jun-25 155,000                    51,667                                25,833                                  18,990                                  14,657                                    12,063                                    10,339                                    8,195                      6,921                     6,081                      
MIDEA MSAGC-18HRFN  Midea Split AC, Extreme Series,DC Invertor Heat & Cool (1.5 Ton) 11-Jun-25 185,000                    61,667                                30,833                                  22,665                                  17,494                                    14,398                                    12,340                                    9,781                      8,260                     7,258                      
MIDEA MSAGD-24HRFN Midea Split AC, Extreme Series, DC Invertor Heat & Cool (2 Ton) 11-Jun-25 250,000                    83,333                                41,667                                  30,629                                  23,640                                    19,456                                    16,676                                    13,218                    11,162                   9,808                      
MIDEA MFPYA-400-24ARFN1 (Round Flow) Midea Floor Standing,DC Inverter Heat & Cool, (2 Ton) 11-Jun-25 385,000                    128,333                              64,167                                  47,168                                  36,405                                    29,963                                    25,680                                    20,355                    17,190                   15,105                    
MIDEA MCAFB-12CRN1 Midea Split AC, Cool Only (1 Ton) 11-Jun-25 136,000                    45,333                                22,667                                  16,662                                  12,860                                    10,584                                    9,071                                      7,190                      6,072                     5,336                      
MIDEA MSAFC-18CRN1 Midea Split AC, Cool Only (1.5 Ton) 11-Jun-25 167,000                    55,667                                27,833                                  20,460                                  15,791                                    12,997                                    11,139                                    8,829                      7,457                     6,552                      
MIDEA MSAFC-24CRN1 Midea Split AC, Cool Only (2.0 Ton) 11-Jun-25 238,000                    79,333                                39,667                                  29,159                                  22,505                                    18,522                                    15,875                                    12,583                    10,627                   9,337                      
MIDEA MFPGA-24HRDN1 Midea Floor Standing, DC Invertor Heat & Cool , ( 2 Ton) 11-Jun-25 350,000                    116,667                              58,333                                  42,880                                  33,096                                    27,239                                    23,346                                    18,505                    15,627                   13,731                    
MIDEA  MSCB1BU-12HRFN8 Midea Split AC,  BREEZELESS-E Series, DC Invertor Heat & Cool (1 Ton)  11-Jun-25 169,000                    56,333                                28,167                                  20,705                                  15,981                                    13,153                                    11,273                                    8,935                      7,546                     6,630                      
MIDEA MSCB1CU-18HRFN8  Midea Split AC, BREEZELESS-E Series, DC Invertor Heat & Cool (1.5 Ton) 11-Jun-25 199,000                    66,333                                33,167                                  24,381                                  18,817                                    15,487                                    13,274                                    10,521                    8,885                     7,807                      
MIDEA MSCB1DU-24HRFN8 Midea Split AC, BREEEZELESS-E Series, DC Invertor Heat & Cool (2 Ton) 11-Jun-25 265,000                    88,333                                44,167                                  32,467                                  25,058                                    20,624                                    17,676                                    14,011                    11,832                   10,397                    
MIDEA YL-2036S Midea Water dispensar Bottom Load 11-Jun-25 52,000                      17,333                                8,667                                    6,371                                    4,917                                      4,047                                      3,469                                      2,749                      2,322                     2,040                      
MIDEA YL-2037S-B Midea water dispensar Top Load 11-Jun-25 45,000                      15,000                                7,500                                    5,513                                    4,255                                      3,502                                      3,002                                      2,379                      2,009                     1,765                      
MIDEA WQP12-W7633D Midea Dishwaher Inverter 11-Jun-25 175,000                    58,333                                29,167                                  21,440                                  16,548                                    13,619                                    11,673                                    9,252                      7,814                     6,866                      
MIDEA MFL90-JUU1403B Midea Front Load Washing Machine Fully Automatic (9 Kg) 11-Jun-25 170,000                    56,667                                28,333                                  20,828                                  16,075                                    13,230                                    11,339                                    8,988                      7,590                     6,670                      
MIDEA MFL120-U1403B Midea Front Load Washing Machine Fully Automatic (12 Kg) 11-Jun-25 198,000                    66,000                                33,000                                  24,258                                  18,723                                    15,409                                    13,207                                    10,468                    8,841                     7,768                      
MIDEA D30-15FN Midea Storage Water Heater 
(Geyser), Capacity 30 Liters

11-Jun-25 40,000                      13,333                                6,667                                    4,901                                    3,782                                      3,113                                      2,668                                      2,115                      1,786                     1,569                      

MIDEA D50-15FN Midea Storage Water Heater 
(Geyser), Capacity 50 Liters

11-Jun-25 48,000                      16,000                                8,000                                    5,881                                    4,539                                      3,736                                      3,202                                      2,538                      2,143                     1,883                      

OPPO Mobile (TECH PLUS)

Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months  0% for 15 Months  0% for 18 Months  0% for 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
*Product Name 
OPPO Reno15 Pro 5G (12+512) Dusk Brown | Aurora Blue ( Free Gifting Selfie Stick ) 12-Mar-26 229,999                    76,666                                38,333                                  25,555                                  19,167                                    15,333                                    12,778                                    9,583                      10,269                   9,024                      
OPPO Reno15 5G - (12+512) Twilight Blue/Aurora White ( Free Gifting Selfie Stick ) 12-Mar-26 169,999                    56,666                                28,333                                  18,889                                  14,167                                    11,333                                    9,444                                      7,083                      7,590                     6,670                      
OPPO Reno15 F 5G - (8+256) Twilight Blue/Aurora Blue ( Free Gifting Selfie Stick ) 12-Mar-26 119,999                    40,000                                20,000                                  13,333                                  10,000                                    8,000                                      6,667                                      5,000                      5,358                     4,708                      
OPPO Reno13 Pro 5G - (12+512) Graphite Grey  ( Free Gifting Selfie Stick ) 12-Mar-26 159,999                    53,333                                26,667                                  17,778                                  13,333                                    10,667                                    8,889                                      6,667                      7,144                     6,277                      
OPPO A6 - (8+256) Aurora Gold/Sphhire Blue  12-Mar-26 64,999                      21,666                                10,833                                  7,222                                    5,417                                      4,333                                      3,611                                      2,708                      2,902                     2,550                      
OPPO A6 - (8+128) Aurora Gold/Sphhire Blue  12-Mar-26 59,999                      20,000                                10,000                                  6,667                                    5,000                                      4,000                                      3,333                                      2,500                      2,679                     2,354                      
OPPO A6s - (8+256) Cappuccino Brown/Ice White ( Free Gifting Mobile Holder ) 12-Mar-26 74,999                      25,000                                12,500                                  8,333                                    6,250                                      5,000                                      4,167                                      3,125                      3,349                     2,942                      
OPPO A6k - (6+128) Crystal Blue/Crystal Voilet  12-Mar-26 54,999                      18,333                                9,167                                    6,111                                    4,583                                      3,667                                      3,056                                      2,292                      2,456                     2,158                      
OPPO A6k - (8+128) Crystal Blue/Crystal Voilet  12-Mar-26 59,999                      20,000                                10,000                                  6,667                                    5,000                                      4,000                                      3,333                                      2,500                      2,679                     2,354                      

REALME Mobile  

Product Description Model & Price Update Date 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months  0% for 15 Months  0% for 18 Months  0% for 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
*Product Name 
REALME 14 5G (12+512) Storm Titanium/Mecha Silver 2-Mar-26 99,999                      33,333                                16,667                                  11,111                                  8,333                                      6,667                                      5,556                                      4,167                      4,465                     3,923                      
REALME 15T (8+256) Flowing Silver 2-Mar-26 89,999                      30,000                                15,000                                  10,000                                  7,500                                      6,000                                      5,000                                      3,750                      4,018                     3,531                      
REALME C85 Pro (8+256) Parrot Purple/Peacock Green 2-Mar-26 64,999                      21,666                                10,833                                  7,222                                    5,417                                      4,333                                      3,611                                      2,708                      2,902                     2,550                      
REALME C85 Pro (8+128) Parrot Purple/Peacock Green 2-Mar-26 61,999                      20,666                                10,333                                  6,889                                    5,167                                      4,133                                      3,444                                      2,583                      2,768                     2,432                      
REALME C85 (8+256) Kingfisher Blue/Swan Black 2-Mar-26 59,999                      20,000                                10,000                                  6,667                                    5,000                                      4,000                                      3,333                                      2,500                      2,679                     2,354                      
REALME C75X (8+128) Oceanic Blue/Coral Pink 2-Mar-26 44,999                      15,000                                7,500                                    5,000                                    3,750                                      3,000                                      2,500                                      1,875                      2,009                     1,765                      
REALME C75X (6+128) Oceanic Blue/Coral Pink 2-Mar-26 41,999                      14,000                                7,000                                    4,667                                    3,500                                      2,800                                      2,333                                      1,750                      1,875                     1,648                      
REALME C71 (6+128) White Swan 2-Mar-26 39,999                      13,333                                6,667                                    4,444                                    3,333                                      2,667                                      2,222                                      1,667                      1,786                     1,569                      
REALME C71 (8+128) Forest Owl/White Swan 2-Mar-26 42,999                      14,333                                7,167                                    4,778                                    3,583                                      2,867                                      2,389                                      1,792                      1,920                     1,687                      
REALME Note70 (6+128) Beach Gold 2-Mar-26 36,999                      12,333                                6,167                                    4,111                                    3,083                                      2,467                                      2,056                                      1,542                      1,652                     1,452                      
REALME Note70 (4+128) Beach Gold 2-Mar-26 34,999                      11,666                                5,833                                    3,889                                    2,917                                      2,333                                      1,944                                      1,458                      1,563                     1,373                      
REALME Note 60X (4+128) Wilderness Green 2-Mar-26 31,999                      10,666                                5,333                                    3,555                                    2,667                                      2,133                                      1,778                                      1,333                      1,429                     1,255                      
REALME Note 60X (4+64) Wilderness Green 2-Mar-26 29,999                      10,000                                5,000                                    3,333                                    2,500                                      2,000                                      1,667                                      1,250                      1,339                     1,177                      
REALME Note 60x (3+64) Wilderness Green 2-Mar-26 24,999                      8,333                                  4,167                                    2,778                                    2,083                                      1,667                                      1,389                                      1,042                      1,116                     981                         

Glam Gas ( SJH Industial Group )
Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months 15 Months 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months

*Product Name  Infrared Ceramic Cooker
Glam Gas I/C Hot Glow-12  Somkey Grey & Royal Maroon 30-Oct-25 19,300                      6,433                                  3,217                                    2,144                                    1,608                                      1,502                                      1,287                                      1,020                      862                         757                         
Glam Gas I/C Hot Glow-912  Red, Green & Pink 30-Oct-25 21,900                      7,300                                  3,650                                    2,433                                    1,825                                      1,704                                      1,461                                      1,158                      978                         859                         
Glam Gas I/C Hot Glow-B120  Built-in Infrared Ceramic Cooker One Burner 30-Oct-25 27,300                      9,100                                  4,550                                    3,033                                    2,275                                      2,125                                      1,821                                      1,443                      1,219                     1,071                      
Glam Gas I/C Hot Glow-920  Infrared Ceramic Two Burner Steel Body 30-Oct-25 40,800                      13,600                                6,800                                    4,533                                    3,400                                      3,175                                      2,721                                      2,157                      1,822                     1,601                      
*Product Name  Range Hood
Glam Gas Hood Star (70,75,90cm) 3 funtion range hood 30-Oct-25 38,100                      12,700                                6,350                                    4,233                                    3,175                                      2,965                                      2,541                                      2,014                      1,701                     1,495                      
Glam Gas Hood G-12 (60,70,75,90cm) 4 funtion range hood 30-Oct-25 43,500                      14,500                                7,250                                    4,833                                    3,625                                      3,385                                      2,902                                      2,300                      1,942                     1,707                      
Glam Gas Hood Thunder (75, 90cm) 4 funtion range hood 30-Oct-25 54,300                      18,100                                9,050                                    6,033                                    4,525                                      4,226                                      3,622                                      2,871                      2,424                     2,130                      
Glam Gas Hood GG-Built-in-11 (90cm) 6 funtion range hood 30-Oct-25 75,000                      25,000                                12,500                                  8,333                                    6,250                                      5,837                                      5,003                                      3,965                      3,349                     2,942                      
Glam Gas Hood GG-Built-in-12 (90cm) 6 funtion range hood 30-Oct-25 78,600                      26,200                                13,100                                  8,733                                    6,550                                      6,117                                      5,243                                      4,156                      3,509                     3,084                      
Glam Gas Hood Thunder-11 (75, 90cm) 5 funtion range hood 30-Oct-25 57,000                      19,000                                9,500                                    6,333                                    4,750                                      4,436                                      3,802                                      3,014                      2,545                     2,236                      
Glam Gas Hood Thunder-12 (75, 90cm) 6 funtion range hood 30-Oct-25 62,400                      20,800                                10,400                                  6,933                                    5,200                                      4,856                                      4,162                                      3,299                      2,786                     2,448                      
Glam Gas Hood Smoke UP-12 (75,90cm ) 4 funtion range hood 30-Oct-25 65,100                      21,700                                10,850                                  7,233                                    5,425                                      5,066                                      4,342                                      3,442                      2,907                     2,554                      
Glam Gas Hood Orbit-12 (75,90cm ) 5 funtion range hood 30-Oct-25 70,500                      23,500                                11,750                                  7,833                                    5,875                                      5,487                                      4,702                                      3,727                      3,148                     2,766                      
Glam Gas Hood Windy-12 (75,90cm ) 6 funtion range hood 30-Oct-25 73,200                      24,400                                12,200                                  8,133                                    6,100                                      5,697                                      4,883                                      3,870                      3,268                     2,872                      
Glam Gas Hood Strom (75,90cm ) 6 funtion range hood 30-Oct-25 75,000                      25,000                                12,500                                  8,333                                    6,250                                      5,837                                      5,003                                      3,965                      3,349                     2,942                      
Glam Gas Hood GG-Glow (60cm) 3 funtion range hood 30-Oct-25 138,000                    46,000                                23,000                                  15,333                                  11,500                                    10,740                                    9,205                                      7,296                      6,162                     5,414                      
*Product Name  Kitchen Sink /Faucets
Glam Gas Sink F-02  Double Bowl 30-Oct-25 11,630                      3,877                                  1,938                                    1,292                                    969                                         905                                         776                                         615                         519                         456                         
Glam Gas Sink Life Style 11  Single Bowl Hand Made Stainless Steel 30-Oct-25 20,550                      6,850                                  3,425                                    2,283                                    1,713                                      1,599                                      1,371                                      1,087                      918                         806                         
Glam Gas Sink Life Style-11 (Texture)  Single Bowl Hand Made Stainless Steel (Texture) 30-Oct-25 19,200                      6,400                                  3,200                                    2,133                                    1,600                                      1,494                                      1,281                                      1,015                      857                         753                         
Glam Gas Sink Life Style 6-6 Texture  Single Bowl Sink Hand Made Stainless Steel With Accessories (Texture) 30-Oct-25 22,710                      7,570                                  3,785                                    2,523                                    1,893                                      1,767                                      1,515                                      1,201                      1,014                     891                         
Glam Gas Sink Life Style 11 BK  Single Bowl Hand Made Stainless Steel Black 30-Oct-25 21,090                      7,030                                  3,515                                    2,343                                    1,758                                      1,641                                      1,407                                      1,115                      942                         827                         
Glam Gas Sink Life Style 12  Double Bowl Hand Made Stainless Steel 30-Oct-25 25,500                      8,500                                  4,250                                    2,833                                    2,125                                      1,985                                      1,701                                      1,348                      1,139                     1,000                      
Glam Gas Sink Life Style 6-6 BK  Single Bowl Sink Hand Made Stainless Steel With Accessories Black 30-Oct-25 21,090                      7,030                                  3,515                                    2,343                                    1,758                                      1,641                                      1,407                                      1,115                      942                         827                         
Glam Gas Sink Life Style 11 BK (Texture)  Single Bowl Hand Made Stainless Steel Black (Texture) 30-Oct-25 23,700                      7,900                                  3,950                                    2,633                                    1,975                                      1,844                                      1,581                                      1,253                      1,058                     930                         
Glam Gas Sink Life Style 6-6 BK Texture  Single Bowl Sink Hand Made Stainless Steel With Accessories Black (Texture) 30-Oct-25 24,600                      8,200                                  4,100                                    2,733                                    2,050                                      1,915                                      1,641                                      1,301                      1,098                     965                         
Glam Gas Sink Life Style 12 BK  Double Bowl Hand Made Stainless Steel Black 30-Oct-25 25,500                      8,500                                  4,250                                    2,833                                    2,125                                      1,985                                      1,701                                      1,348                      1,139                     1,000                      
Glam Gas Sink Life Style 57  Double Bowl Hand Made with Accessories 30-Oct-25 25,500                      8,500                                  4,250                                    2,833                                    2,125                                      1,985                                      1,701                                      1,348                      1,139                     1,000                      
Glam Gas Sink Life Style OBL  Single Bowl Sink Hand Made Stainless Steel With Accessories (Texture) 30-Oct-25 27,300                      9,100                                  4,550                                    3,033                                    2,275                                      2,125                                      1,821                                      1,443                      1,219                     1,071                      
Glam Gas Sink Life Style 57 Texture  Double Bowl Hand Made with Accessories (Texture) 30-Oct-25 29,100                      9,700                                  4,850                                    3,233                                    2,425                                      2,265                                      1,941                                      1,539                      1,299                     1,142                      
Glam Gas Sink Life Style 57 BOX (Texture)  Double Bowl Hand Made with Accessories (Texture) 30-Oct-25 29,100                      9,700                                  4,850                                    3,233                                    2,425                                      2,265                                      1,941                                      1,539                      1,299                     1,142                      
Glam Gas Sink Life Style OBL BK  Single Bowl Sink Hand Made Stainless Steel With Accessories Black (Texture) 30-Oct-25 31,800                      10,600                                5,300                                    3,533                                    2,650                                      2,475                                      2,121                                      1,681                      1,420                     1,248                      
Glam Gas Sink Life Style 57 BK  Double Bowl Hand Made with Accessories Black 30-Oct-25 31,080                      10,360                                5,180                                    3,453                                    2,590                                      2,419                                      2,073                                      1,643                      1,388                     1,219                      
Glam Gas Sink Life Style 57 Texture BK  Double Bowl Hand Made with Accessories Black (Texture) 30-Oct-25 32,700                      10,900                                5,450                                    3,633                                    2,725                                      2,545                                      2,181                                      1,729                      1,460                     1,283                      
Glam Gas Sink Life Style 57 BOX BK (Texture)  Double Bowl Hand Made with Accessories Black (Texture) 30-Oct-25 34,500                      11,500                                5,750                                    3,833                                    2,875                                      2,685                                      2,301                                      1,824                      1,540                     1,354                      
Glam Gas Sink Life Style 11-12 (Texture)  Single Bowl Hand Made with Accessories & Faucet (Texture) 30-Oct-25 66,000                      22,000                                11,000                                  7,333                                    5,500                                      5,136                                      4,402                                      3,489                      2,947                     2,589                      
*Product Name  Built In Hobs
Glam Gas Hob GG-11  1 Burner Steel Brass, Heatrayz 30-Oct-25 15,600                      5,200                                  2,600                                    1,733                                    1,300                                      1,214                                      1,041                                      825                         697                         612                         
Glam Gas Hob GG-12  1 Burner Glass Brass, Heatrayz 30-Oct-25 16,500                      5,500                                  2,750                                    1,833                                    1,375                                      1,284                                      1,101                                      872                         737                         647                         
Glam Gas Hob GG-12 GREY  1 Burner Glass Brass, Heatrayz 30-Oct-25 16,500                      5,500                                  2,750                                    1,833                                    1,375                                      1,284                                      1,101                                      872                         737                         647                         
Glam Gas Hob Food book G2  2 Burner Steel , Heatrayz 30-Oct-25 22,800                      7,600                                  3,800                                    2,533                                    1,900                                      1,774                                      1,521                                      1,205                      1,018                     895                         
Glam Gas Hob Food book F2  2 Burner Steel , Heatrayz 30-Oct-25 22,800                      7,600                                  3,800                                    2,533                                    1,900                                      1,774                                      1,521                                      1,205                      1,018                     895                         
Glam Gas Hob Food book A3  3 Burner Steel , Heatrayz 30-Oct-25 23,700                      7,900                                  3,950                                    2,633                                    1,975                                      1,844                                      1,581                                      1,253                      1,058                     930                         
Glam Gas Hob Food book B3  3 Burner Steel , Heatrayz 30-Oct-25 23,700                      7,900                                  3,950                                    2,633                                    1,975                                      1,844                                      1,581                                      1,253                      1,058                     930                         
Glam Gas Hob Food book C3  3 Burner Steel , Heatrayz 30-Oct-25 23,700                      7,900                                  3,950                                    2,633                                    1,975                                      1,844                                      1,581                                      1,253                      1,058                     930                         
Glam Gas Hob Food book D3  3 Burner Steel , Heatrayz 30-Oct-25 23,700                      7,900                                  3,950                                    2,633                                    1,975                                      1,844                                      1,581                                      1,253                      1,058                     930                         

I-Plan Markting Tenure Exceed The Markup Will be Charged along with the Following Installment

I-Plan Markting Tenure Exceed The Markup Will be Charged along with the Following Installmen
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Glam Gas Hob Food book E3  3 Burner Steel , Heatrayz 30-Oct-25 23,700                      7,900                                  3,950                                    2,633                                    1,975                                      1,844                                      1,581                                      1,253                      1,058                     930                         
Glam Gas Hob Fire Stone  3 Burner – Glass Display, Heatrayz 30-Oct-25 25,500                      8,500                                  4,250                                    2,833                                    2,125                                      1,985                                      1,701                                      1,348                      1,139                     1,000                      
Glam Gas Hob Grenite  3 Burner – Glass Display, Heatrayz 30-Oct-25 25,500                      8,500                                  4,250                                    2,833                                    2,125                                      1,985                                      1,701                                      1,348                      1,139                     1,000                      
Glam Gas Hob Grey  3 Burner – Glass Display, Heatrayz 30-Oct-25 25,500                      8,500                                  4,250                                    2,833                                    2,125                                      1,985                                      1,701                                      1,348                      1,139                     1,000                      
Glam Gas Hob Digital  3 Burner – Glass Display, Heatrayz 30-Oct-25 25,500                      8,500                                  4,250                                    2,833                                    2,125                                      1,985                                      1,701                                      1,348                      1,139                     1,000                      
Glam Gas Hob D-Cut  3 Burner Edge body Heatrayz 30-Oct-25 29,000                      9,667                                  4,833                                    3,222                                    2,417                                      2,257                                      1,934                                      1,533                      1,295                     1,138                      
Glam Gas Hob Blue Berry  3 Burner Brass Heatrayz Stainless Steel 30-Oct-25 33,600                      11,200                                5,600                                    3,733                                    2,800                                      2,615                                      2,241                                      1,776                      1,500                     1,318                      
Glam Gas Hob Black Berry  3 Burner Brass Heatrayz Black Stainless Steel 30-Oct-25 34,500                      11,500                                5,750                                    3,833                                    2,875                                      2,685                                      2,301                                      1,824                      1,540                     1,354                      
Glam Gas Hob GG-10 (Silver)  3 Burner Brass Heatrayz Stainless Steel 30-Oct-25 34,500                      11,500                                5,750                                    3,833                                    2,875                                      2,685                                      2,301                                      1,824                      1,540                     1,354                      
Glam Gas Hob GG-10 (Black)  3 Burner Brass Heatrayz Black Stainless Steel 30-Oct-25 35,400                      11,800                                5,900                                    3,933                                    2,950                                      2,755                                      2,361                                      1,872                      1,581                     1,389                      
Glam Gas Hob Flora (Silver)  3 Burner Brass Heatrayz Stainless Steel 30-Oct-25 35,400                      11,800                                5,900                                    3,933                                    2,950                                      2,755                                      2,361                                      1,872                      1,581                     1,389                      
Glam Gas Hob Flora (Black)  3 Burner Brass Heatrayz Black Stainless Steel 30-Oct-25 36,300                      12,100                                6,050                                    4,033                                    3,025                                      2,825                                      2,421                                      1,919                      1,621                     1,424                      
Glam Gas Hob GG-903 H  5 Burner with 3 Nozzle Br 30-Oct-25 54,700                      18,233                                9,117                                    6,078                                    4,558                                      4,257                                      3,649                                      2,892                      2,442                     2,146                      
Glam Gas Hob GG-07A  3 Burner Glass Big Size, Heatrayz 30-Oct-25 66,000                      22,000                                11,000                                  7,333                                    5,500                                      5,136                                      4,402                                      3,489                      2,947                     2,589                      
Glam Gas Hob GG-07A Digital  3 Burner Glass Big Size, Heatrayz 30-Oct-25 68,000                      22,667                                11,333                                  7,556                                    5,667                                      5,292                                      4,536                                      3,595                      3,036                     2,668                      
Glam Gas Hob Galaxy-11  3 Burner Big Size, Heatrayz 30-Oct-25 65,100                      21,700                                10,850                                  7,233                                    5,425                                      5,066                                      4,342                                      3,442                      2,907                     2,554                      
Glam Gas Hob Galaxy-12  3 Burner Big Size, Heatrayz 30-Oct-25 65,100                      21,700                                10,850                                  7,233                                    5,425                                      5,066                                      4,342                                      3,442                      2,907                     2,554                      
Glam Gas Hob GG-2B-E Electric + Gas Hob 30-Oct-25 66,000                      22,000                                11,000                                  7,333                                    5,500                                      5,136                                      4,402                                      3,489                      2,947                     2,589                      
Glam Gas Hob GG-Ford-11  4 Burner Steel Big Size, Heatrayz 30-Oct-25 66,000                      22,000                                11,000                                  7,333                                    5,500                                      5,136                                      4,402                                      3,489                      2,947                     2,589                      
Glam Gas Hob GG-Ford-12  4 Burner Steel Big Size, Heatrayz 30-Oct-25 66,000                      22,000                                11,000                                  7,333                                    5,500                                      5,136                                      4,402                                      3,489                      2,947                     2,589                      
Glam Gas Hob B435-Ford  4 Burner Glass Big Size, Heatrayz 30-Oct-25 70,500                      23,500                                11,750                                  7,833                                    5,875                                      5,487                                      4,702                                      3,727                      3,148                     2,766                      
*Product Name  Cooking Range
Glam Gas C/R Griller's 27"  Color 30-Oct-25 47,100                      15,700                                7,850                                    5,233                                    3,925                                      3,666                                      3,142                                      2,490                      2,103                     1,848                      
Glam Gas C/R Griller's 34"  Color 30-Oct-25 48,000                      16,000                                8,000                                    5,333                                    4,000                                      3,736                                      3,202                                      2,538                      2,143                     1,883                      
Glam Gas C/R Baker's 27"  S/Steel 30-Oct-25 63,300                      21,100                                10,550                                  7,033                                    5,275                                      4,926                                      4,222                                      3,347                      2,826                     2,483                      
Glam Gas C/R Baker's 34"  S/Steel 30-Oct-25 66,000                      22,000                                11,000                                  7,333                                    5,500                                      5,136                                      4,402                                      3,489                      2,947                     2,589                      
Glam Gas C/R Glamour BBQ, Deep fryer  F/Steel 30-Oct-25 67,200                      22,400                                11,200                                  7,467                                    5,600                                      5,230                                      4,482                                      3,553                      3,000                     2,636                      
Glam Gas Cooking Range Chef 34"  Available in Red,Yellow,Green, Black 30-Oct-25 70,000                      23,333                                11,667                                  7,778                                    5,833                                      5,448                                      4,669                                      3,701                      3,125                     2,746                      
Glam Gas C/R Black Forest 34''  Black & Gold 30-Oct-25 88,300                      29,433                                14,717                                  9,811                                    7,358                                      6,872                                      5,890                                      4,669                      3,943                     3,464                      
Glam Gas Cooking Range Hybrid 34"  4 Gas Burner Plus Hot Plate 30-Oct-25 105,000                    35,000                                17,500                                  11,667                                  8,750                                      8,172                                      7,004                                      5,551                      4,688                     4,119                      
*Product Name  Built In Microwave
Glam Gas GG-BM100  Black 30-Oct-25 87,600                      29,200                                14,600                                  9,733                                    7,300                                      6,818                                      5,843                                      4,632                      3,911                     3,437                      
Glam Gas GG-BM120  Black 30-Oct-25 93,000                      31,000                                15,500                                  10,333                                  7,750                                      7,238                                      6,203                                      4,917                      4,152                     3,649                      
*Product Name  Built in Oven/ Microwave
Glam Gas Forest Ele (Black)  Semi Touch Control, Fully Electric Operation, Front Black 30-Oct-25 112,000                    37,333                                18,667                                  12,444                                  9,333                                      8,716                                      7,471                                      5,922                      5,001                     4,394                      
Glam Gas B/O Black Forest Ele (Silver)  Semi Touch Control, Fully Electric Operation, Front Silver 30-Oct-25 112,000                    37,333                                18,667                                  12,444                                  9,333                                      8,716                                      7,471                                      5,922                      5,001                     4,394                      
Glam Gas B/O B.Forest Ele+Gas (Black)  Semi Touch Control, With Dual Option Baking With Gas Electric Use For Grilling, Front Black. 30-Oct-25 118,200                    39,400                                19,700                                  13,133                                  9,850                                      9,199                                      7,884                                      6,249                      5,278                     4,637                      
Glam Gas B/O B.Forest Ele+Gas (Silver)  Semi Touch Control, With Dual Option Baking With Gas Electric Use For Grilling, Front Silver. 30-Oct-25 106,500                    35,500                                17,750                                  11,833                                  8,875                                      8,288                                      7,104                                      5,631                      4,755                     4,178                      
Glam Gas B/O Bake-up Ele (Black)  Touch Control, Fully Electric Operation, Front Black. 30-Oct-25 136,200                    45,400                                22,700                                  15,133                                  11,350                                    10,600                                    9,085                                      7,201                      6,081                     5,344                      
Glam Gas B/O Bake-up Ele (Silver)  Touch Control, Fully Electric Operation, Front Silver. 30-Oct-25 136,200                    45,400                                22,700                                  15,133                                  11,350                                    10,600                                    9,085                                      7,201                      6,081                     5,344                      
Glam Gas B/O Grill House Ele (Black)  Round Touch Control, Special Design For 3D Cooking, Front Black. 30-Oct-25 129,000                    43,000                                21,500                                  14,333                                  10,750                                    10,039                                    8,605                                      6,820                      5,760                     5,061                      
Glam Gas B/O Grill House Ele (Silver)  Round Touch Control, Special Design For 3D Cooking, Front Silver. 30-Oct-25 129,000                    43,000                                21,500                                  14,333                                  10,750                                    10,039                                    8,605                                      6,820                      5,760                     5,061                      
*Product Name  Water Heater
Glam Gas W/H11x14 Ele+Gas    30 Gallon 30-Oct-25 61,700                      20,567                                10,283                                  6,856                                    5,142                                      4,802                                      4,116                                      3,262                      2,755                     2,421                      
Glam Gas W/H 11x14 Ele+Gas (Steel)    30 Gallon 30-Oct-25 74,000                      24,667                                12,333                                  8,222                                    6,167                                      5,759                                      4,936                                      3,912                      3,304                     2,903                      
Glam Gas W/H 11x11 Ele+Gas    30 Gallon 30-Oct-25 67,100                      22,367                                11,183                                  7,456                                    5,592                                      5,222                                      4,476                                      3,548                      2,996                     2,633                      
Glam Gas W/H 11x11 Ele+Gas (Steel)    30 Gallon 30-Oct-25 80,000                      26,667                                13,333                                  8,889                                    6,667                                      6,226                                      5,336                                      4,230                      3,572                     3,139                      
Glam Gas W/H 8x8 Ele+Gas    30 Gallon 30-Oct-25 83,500                      27,833                                13,917                                  9,278                                    6,958                                      6,498                                      5,570                                      4,415                      3,728                     3,276                      
Glam Gas W/H 8x8 Ele+Gas (Steel)    30 Gallon 30-Oct-25 96,400                      32,133                                16,067                                  10,711                                  8,033                                      7,502                                      6,430                                      5,097                      4,304                     3,782                      
Glam Gas W/H 11x11 Ele+Gas    50 Gallon 30-Oct-25 88,000                      29,333                                14,667                                  9,778                                    7,333                                      6,849                                      5,870                                      4,653                      3,929                     3,452                      
Glam Gas W/H 11x11 Ele+Gas (Steel)   50 Gallon 30-Oct-25 105,000                    35,000                                17,500                                  11,667                                  8,750                                      8,172                                      7,004                                      5,551                      4,688                     4,119                      
Glam Gas W/H 8x8 Ele+Gas   50 Gallon 30-Oct-25 102,000                    34,000                                17,000                                  11,333                                  8,500                                      7,938                                      6,804                                      5,393                      4,554                     4,002                      
Glam Gas W/H 8x8 Ele+Gas (Steel)   50 Gallon 30-Oct-25 119,200                    39,733                                19,867                                  13,244                                  9,933                                      9,277                                      7,951                                      6,302                      5,322                     4,677                      
*Product Name  Faucets Fix
Glam Gas Faucet Aqwa-11  Stainless steel Faucet Pull-out aqwa round style 30-Oct-25 12,900                      4,300                                  2,150                                    1,433                                    1,075                                      1,004                                      860                                         682                         576                         506                         
Glam Gas Faucet Flow-11  Stainless steel Faucet Pull-out with flow 30-Oct-25 12,900                      4,300                                  2,150                                    1,433                                    1,075                                      1,004                                      860                                         682                         576                         506                         
Glam Gas Faucet Aqwa-12  Stainless steel Faucet Pull-out aqwa round style 30-Oct-25 13,800                      4,600                                  2,300                                    1,533                                    1,150                                      1,074                                      920                                         730                         616                         541                         
Glam Gas Faucet Wall Rain-12  Stainless steel Faucet Dual use 30-Oct-25 13,800                      4,600                                  2,300                                    1,533                                    1,150                                      1,074                                      920                                         730                         616                         541                         
Glam Gas Faucet Ring-11  Stainless steel Faucet Pull-out ring style 30-Oct-25 14,700                      4,900                                  2,450                                    1,633                                    1,225                                      1,144                                      981                                         777                         656                         577                         
Glam Gas Faucet Ring-12  Stainless steel Faucet Pull-out ring style 30-Oct-25 15,600                      5,200                                  2,600                                    1,733                                    1,300                                      1,214                                      1,041                                      825                         697                         612                         
Glam Gas Faucet Flow-12  Stainless steel Faucet Pull-out with flow 30-Oct-25 16,500                      5,500                                  2,750                                    1,833                                    1,375                                      1,284                                      1,101                                      872                         737                         647                         
Glam Gas Glam Gas Faucet Wall 11-12 Ring Black  Stainless steel Faucet Wall Mount with pull out 30-Oct-25 13,800                      4,600                                  2,300                                    1,533                                    1,150                                      1,074                                      920                                         730                         616                         541                         
Glam Gas Glam Gas Faucet Rain-11 Digital  Stainless Steel Faucet with Digital Temperature Display 30-Oct-25 19,200                      6,400                                  3,200                                    2,133                                    1,600                                      1,494                                      1,281                                      1,015                      857                         753                         
Glam Gas Glam Gas Faucet Rain-12 Black  Stainless steel Faucet Dual use with Black Neck 30-Oct-25 13,800                      4,600                                  2,300                                    1,533                                    1,150                                      1,074                                      920                                         730                         616                         541                         
*Product Name EWH Fixed
Glam Gas SEMI-15 Electric, Plastic Body 30-Oct-25 25,050                      8,350                                  4,175                                    2,783                                    2,088                                      1,950                                      1,671                                      1,324                      1,118                     983                         
Glam Gas SEMI-20 Electric, Plastic Body 30-Oct-25 28,200                      9,400                                  4,700                                    3,133                                    2,350                                      2,195                                      1,881                                      1,491                      1,259                     1,106                      
Glam Gas SEMI-35 Electric, Plastic Body 30-Oct-25 35,400                      11,800                                5,900                                    3,933                                    2,950                                      2,755                                      2,361                                      1,872                      1,581                     1,389                      
Glam Gas EWH-10 Smart Electric 30-Oct-25 27,300                      9,100                                  4,550                                    3,033                                    2,275                                      2,125                                      1,821                                      1,443                      1,219                     1,071                      
Glam Gas EWH-12 Smart Electric 30-Oct-25 30,360                      10,120                                5,060                                    3,373                                    2,530                                      2,363                                      2,025                                      1,605                      1,356                     1,191                      
Glam Gas EWH-15 Smart Electric 30-Oct-25 32,700                      10,900                                5,450                                    3,633                                    2,725                                      2,545                                      2,181                                      1,729                      1,460                     1,283                      

AGS BATTERY
Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months 9 Months 12Months 15 Months 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months

*Product Name 
AGS BATTERY GR 100 15 plates 80AH 18-Aug-25 21,225                      7,075                                  3,538                                    2,600                                    2,007                                      1,652                                      1,416                                      1,122                      948                         833                         
AGS BATTERY 6FT120 15 plates 85AH 18-Aug-25 24,541                      8,180                                  4,090                                    3,007                                    2,321                                      1,910                                      1,637                                      1,298                      1,096                     963                         
AGS BATTERY GX 135 19 plates 105AH 18-Aug-25 29,190                      9,730                                  4,865                                    3,576                                    2,760                                      2,272                                      1,947                                      1,543                      1,303                     1,145                      
AGS BATTERY GX 165 21 plates 120AH 18-Aug-25 32,860                      10,953                                5,477                                    4,026                                    3,107                                      2,557                                      2,192                                      1,737                      1,467                     1,289                      
AGS BATTERY GX 175 23 plates 140AH 18-Aug-25 35,232                      11,744                                5,872                                    4,316                                    3,332                                      2,742                                      2,350                                      1,863                      1,573                     1,382                      
AGS BATTERY GX 200F 27 plates 175AH 18-Aug-25 45,439                      15,146                                7,573                                    5,567                                    4,297                                      3,536                                      3,031                                      2,402                      2,029                     1,783                      
AGS BATTERY GX 260F 33 plates 220AH 18-Aug-25 58,808                      19,603                                9,801                                    7,205                                    5,561                                      4,577                                      3,923                                      3,109                      2,626                     2,307                      
AGS BATTERY SP 100 11 plates 60AH 18-Aug-25 17,178                      5,726                                  2,863                                    2,105                                    1,624                                      1,337                                      1,146                                      908                         767                         674                         
AGS BATTERY WS 180 19 plates 105AH 18-Aug-25 31,125                      10,375                                5,188                                    3,813                                    2,943                                      2,422                                      2,076                                      1,646                      1,390                     1,221                      
AGS BATTERY MF 60L 11 plates 38AH 18-Aug-25 13,213                      4,404                                  2,202                                    1,619                                    1,249                                      1,028                                      881                                         699                         590                         518                         
AGS BATTERY MF 70L 13 plates 45AH 18-Aug-25 15,337                      5,112                                  2,556                                    1,879                                    1,450                                      1,194                                      1,023                                      811                         685                         602                         
AGS BATTERY ACE MF 75 13 plates 45AH 18-Aug-25 16,245                      5,415                                  2,708                                    1,990                                    1,536                                      1,264                                      1,084                                      859                         725                         637                         
AGS BATTERY ACE MF 90 13 plates 70AH 18-Aug-25 21,060                      7,020                                  3,510                                    2,580                                    1,991                                      1,639                                      1,405                                      1,113                      940                         826                         
AGS BATTERY MF 100L 15 plates 80AH 18-Aug-25 23,904                      7,968                                  3,984                                    2,929                                    2,260                                      1,860                                      1,594                                      1,264                      1,067                     938                         
AGS BATTERY SP Tall 1200 5 plates 90AH 18-Aug-25 33,190                      11,063                                5,532                                    4,066                                    3,138                                      2,583                                      2,214                                      1,755                      1,482                     1,302                      
AGS BATTERY SP Tall 1800 7 plates 140AH 18-Aug-25 42,146                      14,049                                7,024                                    5,164                                    3,985                                      3,280                                      2,811                                      2,228                      1,882                     1,654                      
AGS BATTERY SP Tall 2000 9 plates 180AH 18-Aug-25 50,017                      16,672                                8,336                                    6,128                                    4,730                                      3,893                                      3,336                                      2,644                      2,233                     1,962                      
AGS BATTERY SP Tall 2500 11 plates 210AH 18-Aug-25 57,994                      19,331                                9,666                                    7,105                                    5,484                                      4,513                                      3,868                                      3,066                      2,589                     2,275                      
AGS BATTERY EC 2200 Tubular 5 plates 185AH 18-Aug-25 49,085                      16,362                                8,181                                    6,014                                    4,641                                      3,820                                      3,274                                      2,595                      2,192                     1,926                      
AGS BATTERY EC 3000 Tubular 7 plates 230AH 18-Aug-25 61,947                      20,649                                10,325                                  7,589                                    5,858                                      4,821                                      4,132                                      3,275                      2,766                     2,430                      
AGS BATTERY EC 3500 Tubular 9 plates 280AH 18-Aug-25 75,741                      25,247                                12,624                                  9,279                                    7,162                                      5,895                                      5,052                                      4,005                      3,382                     2,972                      
AGS BATTERY EPS 100 VRLA  100AH 18-Aug-25 58,112                      19,371                                9,685                                    7,120                                    5,495                                      4,523                                      3,876                                      3,072                      2,595                     2,280                      

REVOO SCOOTY  
Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months 15 Months 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months

*Product Name 
   REVOO A12 Top Speed : 35-45KM/HRange : 70-90KM/HMotor : 1000 WBaƩery : 72V 26Ah Graphene BaƩery (Non-Flammable)  Red, White, Grey & Black ( Gift Free Half Face Helmet ) Half Face Helmet 3-Mar-26 175,000                    58,333                                29,167                                  19,444                                  14,583                                    13,619                                    11,673                                    9,252                      7,814                     6,866                      

REVOO A12 Rear box Top Speed :35-45KM/HRange :70-90KM/HMotor :1000 WBattery :72V 26Ah Graphene Battery (Non-Flammable) Rear Box with steel frame Red, White, Grey & Black                     (  Gift Free 
Half Face Helmet ) 3-Mar-26

179,999                    60,000                                30,000                                  20,000                                  15,000                                    14,009                                    12,006                                    9,517                      8,037                     7,062                      

   REVOO C32 Young Top Speed : 35-55KM/HRange : 80-110KMMotor : 1200 WBaƩery : 72V 35Ah Graphene BaƩery (Non-Flammable) Green, White, Grey & Black ( Gift Free Half Face Helmet ) 3-Mar-26 215,000                    71,667                                35,833                                  23,889                                  17,917                                    16,732                                    14,341                                    11,367                    9,600                     8,435                      
    REVOO E52 Top Speed : 40-75KM/HRange : 70-110KM/HMotor : 3000 WBaƩery : 96V 35Ah Graphene BaƩery (Non-Flammable)Rear Box with steel frame- Grey & Black ( Gift Free Full Face Helmet ) 3-Mar-26 395,000                    131,667                              65,833                                  43,889                                  32,917                                    30,741                                    26,347                                    20,884                    17,637                   15,497                    

   REVOO A11 L Top Speed : 35-45KM/H Range : 75-90KM/HMotor : 1000 WBaƩery : 60.8V 30Ah Lithium Iron Phosphate BaƩery - Green, White, Grey & Black ( Gift Free Half Face Helmet ) 3-Mar-26 199,900                    66,633                                33,317                                  22,211                                  16,658                                    15,557                                    13,334                                    10,569                    8,926                     7,843                      

   REVOO A12 L Top Speed : 35-45KM/HRange : 80-100KM/HMotor : 1000 WBaƩery : 73.6V 30Ah Lithium Iron Phosphate BaƩery - Red, White, Grey & Black ( Gift Free Half Face Helmet ) 3-Mar-26 239,900                    79,967                                39,983                                  26,656                                  19,992                                    18,670                                    16,002                                    12,684                    10,712                   9,412                      

METRO E-Bike
Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months 15 Months 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months

*Product Name 
METRO EV MIKU SUPER 3000W 2*72V X 20Ah = 2880WH LITHIUM (NCM) 545,000                    181,667                              90,833                                  60,556                                  45,417                                    42,415                                    36,353                                    28,815                    24,334                   21,382                    
METRO EV A7 (3-WHEELER)650W TTFAR60V x 26Ah = 1560WH 289,000                    96,333                                48,167                                  32,111                                  24,083                                    22,492                                    19,277                                    15,280                    12,904                   11,338                    
METRO EV E8S PRO 2000W TTFAR 72V x 38Ah = 2736Wh 299,000                    99,667                                49,833                                  33,222                                  24,917                                    23,270                                    19,944                                    15,808                    13,350                   11,731                    
METRO EV T9 PRO 1200W 72V x 38Ah = 2736Wh 279,000                    93,000                                46,500                                  31,000                                  23,250                                    21,713                                    18,610                                    14,751                    12,457                   10,946                    
METRO EV E8S (RANGE MAKER) 1000W TTFAR 72V x 38Ah = 2736Wh 260,000                    86,667                                43,333                                  28,889                                  21,667                                    20,235                                    17,343                                    13,746                    11,609                   10,201                    
METRO EV M6 (EMPOWER) 1200W 72V x 26Ah = 1872Wh 205,000                    68,333                                34,167                                  22,778                                  17,083                                    15,954                                    13,674                                    10,839                    9,153                     8,043                      
METRO EV THRILL 1200W 60V x 26Ah = 1560Wh 195,000                    65,000                                32,500                                  21,667                                  16,250                                    15,176                                    13,007                                    10,310                    8,707                     7,650                      
METRO EV T9 ECO 600W 60V x 26Ah = 1560Wh 169,000                    56,333                                28,167                                  18,778                                  14,083                                    13,153                                    11,273                                    8,935                      7,546                     6,630                      
METRO EV LY (SUPER BIKE) 400W 48V x 23AH = 1104Wh 155,000                    51,667                                25,833                                  17,222                                  12,917                                    12,063                                    10,339                                    8,195                      6,921                     6,081                      
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METRO EV WONDER BIKE 350W 48V x 13AH = 1104Wh 129,000                    43,000                                21,500                                  14,333                                  10,750                                    10,039                                    8,605                                      6,820                      5,760                     5,061                      

Eco Dost E-Motorcycle (NOVA MOBILITY)

Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months  0% for 15 Months  0% for 18 Months  0% for 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
*Product Name 
Eco Dost E-Bike Ed-70  ( RED & Black ) 220,000                    73,333                                36,667                                  24,444                                  18,333                                    14,667                                    12,222                                    9,167                      9,823                     8,631                      

CROWN BENLING E-Bike
Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months 15 Months 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months

*Product Name 
Crown  Champion-STANDARD Lithium-LiFePO4 73.6V 40Ah (3kW) 1500W Brushless 60-70 110 4 72V10A F/R (CBS) SVM, Rubber Mat, Tough Guard Black, Grey, Green NFC Unlock 10-Feb-26 275,000                    91,667                                45,833                                  30,556                                  22,917                                    21,402                                    18,343                                    14,540                    12,279                   10,789                    
Crown  Champion-PRO Lithium-LiFePO4 73.6V 60Ah (4.4kW) 1500W Brushless 60-70 170 4 72V10A F/R (CBS) SVM, Rubber Mat, Tough Guard Black, Grey, Green NFC Unlock 10-Feb-26 325,000                    108,333                              54,167                                  36,111                                  27,083                                    25,293                                    21,678                                    17,183                    14,511                   12,751                    
Crown  Fairy Lithium-LiFePO4 73.6V 30Ah (2.2kW) 1200W Brushless 50-55 70 4 72V10A F/R (CBS) SVM, Rubber Mat Black, Grey (Metallic), Blue, Maroon (Metallic), Pink (Metallic) NFC Unlock 10-Feb-26 210,000                    70,000                                35,000                                  23,333                                  17,500                                    16,343                                    14,007                                    11,103                    9,376                     8,239                      
Crown  Firefly Lithium-LiFePO4 76.8V 30Ah (2.3kW) 1200W Brushless 55-60 80 3 72V8A F/R (Disc) SVM, Rubber Mat, Tough Guard (Add on) White, Black,Silver, Blue and Green NFC Unlock 10-Feb-26 210,000                    70,000                                35,000                                  23,333                                  17,500                                    16,343                                    14,007                                    11,103                    9,376                     8,239                      
Crown  Raftar Lithium-LiFePO4 73.6V 40Ah (3kW) 3000W Brushless 85-90 100 4 72V10A F/R (CBS) SVM, Rubber Mat, Tough Guard Black, Grey, Blue, Red and White NFC Unlock 10-Feb-26 299,000                    99,667                                49,833                                  33,222                                  24,917                                    23,270                                    19,944                                    15,808                    13,350                   11,731                    
Crown  Knight Rider (Lithium) Lithium-LiFePO4 73.6V 40Ah (3kW) 1500W Brushless 60-65 110 4 72V10A F/R (CBS) SVM, Tough Guard Black NFC Unlock 10-Feb-26 285,000                    95,000                                47,500                                  31,667                                  23,750                                    22,180                                    19,010                                    15,068                    12,725                   11,181                    
 

SAIGE E-BIKE

Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months  0% for 15 Months  0% for 18 Months  0% for 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
*Product Name 
SAIGE/C200 ELECTRIC BIKE ,  White / Grey / Green 13-Oct-25 200,000                    66,667                                33,333                                  22,222                                  16,667                                    13,333                                    11,111                                    8,333                      8,930                     7,847                      
SAIGE/E90  ELECTRIC BIKE ,  White / Black 13-Oct-25 248,000                    82,667                                41,333                                  27,556                                  20,667                                    16,533                                    13,778                                    10,333                    11,073                   9,730                      
SAIGE/N300  ELECTRIC BIKE ,  White / Grey / Black 13-Oct-25 258,000                    86,000                                43,000                                  28,667                                  21,500                                    17,200                                    14,333                                    10,750                    11,520                   10,122                    

IPHONE ( Gnext )

Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months  0% for 15 Months 18 Months 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
*Product Name 
IPhone 15 128GB   Green 12-Dec-25 284,000                    94,667                                47,333                                  31,556                                  23,667                                    18,933                                    18,943                                    15,015                    12,681                   11,142                    
IPhone 15 128GB   Blue 12-Dec-25 284,000                    94,667                                47,333                                  31,556                                  23,667                                    18,933                                    18,943                                    15,015                    12,681                   11,142                    
IPhone 16 128GB   Black 20-Feb-26 331,000                    110,333                              55,167                                  36,778                                  27,583                                    22,067                                    22,078                                    17,500                    14,779                   12,986                    
IPhone 16 128GB   White 20-Feb-26 331,000                    110,333                              55,167                                  36,778                                  27,583                                    22,067                                    22,078                                    17,500                    14,779                   12,986                    
IPhone 16 128GB   Ultra Marine 20-Feb-26 331,000                    110,333                              55,167                                  36,778                                  27,583                                    22,067                                    22,078                                    17,500                    14,779                   12,986                    
IPhone Air 256GB Blue 20-Feb-26 432,699                    144,233                              72,117                                  48,078                                  36,058                                    28,847                                    28,862                                    22,877                    19,320                   16,976                    

Dell & Lenovo Computers

Product Description Model & Price Update Date Price (MRP) 0% for 3 Months  0% for 6 Months  0% for 9 Months  0% for 12 Months  0% for 15 Months  0% for 18 Months  0% for 24 Months 30 Months 36 Months
*Product Name  
HP 15 FD0647TU Ci5 13TH GEN 1334U 8GB 512GB SSD FHD 15.6" 250 NITS BACKLIT K/B WIN 11 - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 172,000                    57,333                                28,667                                  19,111                                  14,333                                    11,467                                    9,556                                      7,167                      7,680                     6,748                      
HP 15 FD1377TU ULTRA 7 155H 16GB DDR5 512GB SSD IPS FHD 15.6" 300 NITS WIN 11 - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 244,000                    81,333                                40,667                                  27,111                                  20,333                                    16,267                                    13,556                                    10,167                    10,895                   9,573                      
HP PAVILION 16-AF0049TU ULTRA 7 155U 16GB DDR5 512GB SSD 2K IPS 16.0" LED WIN 11 - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 299,999                    100,000                              50,000                                  33,333                                  25,000                                    20,000                                    16,667                                    12,500                    13,395                   11,770                    
HP PROBOOK 440 G10 (B4QE3AT) Ci5 13TH GEN 1334U 8GB 512GB SSD FPR BACKLIT K/B FHD IPS 14.0" 250 NITS DOS - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 199,999                    66,666                                33,333                                  22,222                                  16,667                                    13,333                                    11,111                                    8,333                      8,930                     7,847                      
HP PROBOOK 440 G10 (B7TU1AT) Ci7 13TH GEN 1355U 16GB 512GB SSD FPR BACKLIT K/B FHD IPS 14.0" DOS WITH BAG - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 271,999                    90,666                                45,333                                  30,222                                  22,667                                    18,133                                    15,111                                    11,333                    12,145                   10,671                    
HP PROBOOK 450 G10 Ci7 13TH GEN 1355U 8GB 512GB SSD FPR BACKLIT K/B 15.6" DOS - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 249,999                    83,333                                41,667                                  27,778                                  20,833                                    16,667                                    13,889                                    10,417                    11,162                   9,808                      
HP PROBOOK 440 G11 ULTRA 5 125U 8GB DDR5 512GB SSD FPR BACKLIT K/B IPS WUXGA 14.0" 300 NITS DOS - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 249,999                    83,333                                41,667                                  27,778                                  20,833                                    16,667                                    13,889                                    10,417                    11,162                   9,808                      
HP PROBOOK 440 G11 ULTRA 7 155U 8GB DDR5 512GB SSD FPR BACKLIT K/B IPS WUXGA 14.0" 300 NITS DOS - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 294,000                    98,000                                49,000                                  32,667                                  24,500                                    19,600                                    16,333                                    12,250                    13,127                   11,534                    
HP PROBOOK 460 G11 ULTRA 5 125U 8GB DDR5 512GB SSD FPR BACKLIT K/B IPS WUXGA 16.0" 300 NITS DOS - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 249,999                    83,333                                41,667                                  27,778                                  20,833                                    16,667                                    13,889                                    10,417                    11,162                   9,808                      
HP PROBOOK 460 G11 ULTRA 7 155U 8GB DDR5 512GB SSD FPR BACKLIT K/B IPS WUXGA 16.0" 300 NITS DOS - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 294,000                    98,000                                49,000                                  32,667                                  24,500                                    19,600                                    16,333                                    12,250                    13,127                   11,534                    
HP PROBOOK 4 G1iR 14 (C69D9AT) CORE 7 150U 8GB DDR5 512GB SSD FPR BACKLIT K/B IPS WUXGA 14.0" 300 NITS DOS - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 255,000                    85,000                                42,500                                  28,333                                  21,250                                    17,000                                    14,167                                    10,625                    11,386                   10,004                    
HP PROBOOK 4 G1iR 16 (C69DBAT) CORE 7 150U 8GB DDR5 512GB SSD FPR BACKLIT K/B IPS WUXGA 16.0" 300 NITS DOS - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 255,000                    85,000                                42,500                                  28,333                                  21,250                                    17,000                                    14,167                                    10,625                    11,386                   10,004                    
HP ELITEBOOK 640 G11 ULTRA 5 125H 8GB DDR5 512GB SSD FPR BACKLIT K/B IPS WUXGA 14.0" 300 NITS DOS - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 288,000                    96,000                                48,000                                  32,000                                  24,000                                    19,200                                    16,000                                    12,000                    12,859                   11,299                    
HP ELITEBOOK 640 G11 ULTRA 7 155U 8GB DDR5 512GB SSD FPR BACKLIT K/B IPS WUXGA 14.0" 300 NITS DOS - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 321,999                    107,333                              53,667                                  35,778                                  26,833                                    21,467                                    17,889                                    13,417                    14,377                   12,633                    
HP ELITEBOOK 660 G11 ULTRA 7 155U 8GB DDR5 512GB SSD FPR BACKLIT K/B IPS WUXGA 16.0" 300 NITS DOS - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 321,999                    107,333                              53,667                                  35,778                                  26,833                                    21,467                                    17,889                                    13,417                    14,377                   12,633                    
HP OMNIBOOK ULTRA FLIP 14-FH0068TU ULTRA 7 258V 32GB DDR5 1TB SSD 3K OLED 14.0" (x360 - TOUCH) 400 NITS WIN 11 - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 588,000                    196,000                              98,000                                  65,333                                  49,000                                    39,200                                    32,667                                    24,500                    26,254                   23,069                    
HP VICTUS 15-FA2737TX Ci5 13TH GEN 13420H 16GB 512GB SSD FHD IPS 15.6" 144Hz RTX 3050 6GB WIN 11 - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 244,000                    81,333                                40,667                                  27,111                                  20,333                                    16,267                                    13,556                                    10,167                    10,895                   9,573                      
HP VICTUS 15-FA2395TX Ci5 13TH GEN 13420H 16GB 512GB SSD FHD IPS 15.6" 144Hz RTX 3050 6GB DOS - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 260,000                    86,667                                43,333                                  28,889                                  21,667                                    17,333                                    14,444                                    10,833                    11,609                   10,201                    
HP VICTUS 15-FA2738TX Ci5 13TH GEN 13420H 16GB 512GB SSD FHD IPS 15.6" 144Hz RTX 4050 6GB WIN 11 - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 310,000                    103,333                              51,667                                  34,444                                  25,833                                    20,667                                    17,222                                    12,917                    13,841                   12,162                    
HP VICTUS 15-FA2394TX Ci7 13TH GEN 13620H 16GB DDR4 512GB SSD FHD IPS 15.6" 144Hz RTX 3050 6GB DOS - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 321,999                    107,333                              53,667                                  35,778                                  26,833                                    21,467                                    17,889                                    13,417                    14,377                   12,633                    
HP VICTUS 15-FA2392TX Ci7 13TH GEN 13620H 16GB DDR4 512GB SSD FHD IPS 15.6" 144Hz RTX 4050 6GB DOS - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 349,999                    116,666                              58,333                                  38,889                                  29,167                                    23,333                                    19,444                                    14,583                    15,627                   13,731                    
LENOVO V15 G5 IRL (83GW0076GP) Ci3 13TH GEN 1315U 8GB DDR5 256GB SSD FHD 15.6" DOS - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 129,999                    43,333                                21,667                                  14,444                                  10,833                                    8,667                                      7,222                                      5,417                      5,804                     5,100                      
LENOVO IDEAPAD SLIM 3 15IRU8 (82X700EUPS) Ci3 13TH GEN 1315U 8GB DDR5 512GB SSD FHD 15.6" 250 NITS DOS - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 138,999                    46,333                                23,167                                  15,444                                  11,583                                    9,267                                      7,722                                      5,792                      6,206                     5,453                      
LENOVO THINKBOOK 16 G8 IRL CORE 5 210H 16GB DDR5 512GB SSD WUXGA 16.0" DOS WITH BAG- 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 244,000                    81,333                                40,667                                  27,111                                  20,333                                    16,267                                    13,556                                    10,167                    10,895                   9,573                      
LENOVO THINKBOOK 16 G8 IRL CORE 7 240H 16GB DDR5 512GB SSD WUXGA 16.0" DOS WITH BAG - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 294,000                    98,000                                49,000                                  32,667                                  24,500                                    19,600                                    16,333                                    12,250                    13,127                   11,534                    
LENOVO THINKBOOK 16 G8 IAL ULTRA 5 225U 8GB DDR5 512GB SSD WUXGA 16.0" DOS WITH BAG - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 244,000                    81,333                                40,667                                  27,111                                  20,333                                    16,267                                    13,556                                    10,167                    10,895                   9,573                      
LENOVO THINKBOOK 16 G8 IAL ULTRA 5 225U 16GB DDR5 512GB SSD WUXGA 16.0" DOS WITH BAG - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 271,999                    90,666                                45,333                                  30,222                                  22,667                                    18,133                                    15,111                                    11,333                    12,145                   10,671                    
LENOVO THINKBOOK 16 G8 IAL ULTRA 7 255H 8GB DDR5 512GB SSD WUXGA 16.0" DOS WITH BAG - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 288,000                    96,000                                48,000                                  32,000                                  24,000                                    19,200                                    16,000                                    12,000                    12,859                   11,299                    
LENOVO THINKBOOK 16 G8 IAL ULTRA 7 255H 16GB DDR5 512GB SSD WUXGA 16.0" DOS WITH BAG - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 321,999                    107,333                              53,667                                  35,778                                  26,833                                    21,467                                    17,889                                    13,417                    14,377                   12,633                    
LENOVO THINKPAD E14 Gen 7 ULTRA 5 225U 8GB DDR5 512GB SSD WUXGA 14.0" DOS WITH BAG - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 283,000                    94,333                                47,167                                  31,444                                  23,583                                    18,867                                    15,722                                    11,792                    12,636                   11,103                    
LENOVO THINKPAD E14 Gen 7 ULTRA 5 225U 16GB DDR5 512GB SSD WUXGA 14.0" DOS WITH BAG - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 310,999                    103,666                              51,833                                  34,555                                  25,917                                    20,733                                    17,278                                    12,958                    13,886                   12,201                    
LENOVO THINKPAD E14 Gen 7 ULTRA 7 255H 16GB DDR5 512GB SSD WUXGA 14.0" DOS WITH BAG - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 349,999                    116,666                              58,333                                  38,889                                  29,167                                    23,333                                    19,444                                    14,583                    15,627                   13,731                    
LENOVO THINKPAD E16 Gen 3 ULTRA 5 225U 8GB DDR5 512GB SSD WUXGA 16.0" DOS WITH BAG - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 283,000                    94,333                                47,167                                  31,444                                  23,583                                    18,867                                    15,722                                    11,792                    12,636                   11,103                    
LENOVO THINKPAD E16 Gen 3 ULTRA 7 255H 16GB DDR5 512GB SSD WUXGA 16.0" DOS WITH BAG - 1 YEAR LOCAL WARRANTY 11-Mar-26 349,999                    116,666                              58,333                                  38,889                                  29,167                                    23,333                                    19,444                                    14,583                    15,627                   13,731                    

-                                      -                                        -                                        -                                          -                                          -                                          -                          -                         -                          

Note: * Prices may vary based on market changes. For updated pricing, call 111000622. After-sales service is handled by the vendor.

** Color and model booked is subject to stock availability & it interchangeable before delivery.

** The vendor is responsible for after-sales service; the bank will not be accountable for any complaints related to post-sale issues.
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